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Frank Shorter          M33            29:29
Mark Scrutton          M20            29:38
Domingo Tibabuiza      M30            29:46
Ric Rojas              M25            30:05
Jon Sinclair           M25            30:22
Herbert Lindsay        M26            30:30
Tom Wysocki            M30            30:36
Stan Mavis             M26            30:38
Grahm Williamson       M20            30:41
Tom Duits              M25            30:57
Kyle Hefner            M25            31:06
Bob Lewis              M25            31:09
Steve Flanagan         M32            31:13
Miguel Tibabuiza       M23            31:15
Elliott Drumwright     M24            31:28
Dave Magness           M22            31:32
Bob Fink               M24            31:36
Rick Bourrier          M30            31:39
W. Newhall             M23            31:43
Frank Mencin           M25            31:53
Dave Bairachki         M30            31:59
Bill McGrath           M23            32:02
Mark Spilsbury         M22            32:03
Mike Peterson          M29            32:04
David Neitzel          M30            32:06
Paul Emery             M26            32:17
Roger Johnston         M27            32:17
Manuel Miranda         M21            32:24
Robert McDonald        M29            32:32
Phil Steers            M25            32:34
Dave Smith             M25            32:34
Rick Hagan             M21            32:34
Rick Musgrave          M25            32:37
Griff Thospson         M23            32:37
Kim Hartman            M32            32:38
Jim French             M29            32:38
Peter Lucas            M24            32:39
Robbie Welo            M17            32:40
Steve Carlson          M26            32:43
Mark Weeks             M29            32:45
Rick Lundt             M24            32:46
John Michaels          M26            32:51
Dan King               M22            32:55
Mark Mitchell          M25            32:56
Joseph Sheely          M22            33:00
John Cabell            M26            33:01
Phillip O'Dell         M25            33:02
Dan Garcia             M20            33:05
Dennis Leck            M19            33:10
Joseph Nzau            M29            33:12
Jeffrey Swallow        M30            33:13
Christopher Dacey      M19            33:15
Michael Gregorio       M36            33:17
Mark Cocker            M32            33:18
Jim Stiehl             M34            33:19
Finn-Aage Esbensen     M30            33:20
Matt McMullin          M20            33:20
Ted Benning            M21            33:21
John John              M29            33:22
Patrik Bragassa        M18            33:24
Chris Kamper           M17            33:25
Dennis Wilson          M25            33:30
Jerry Howell           M26            33:32
Keith Woodard          M30            33:38
Greg Burrell           M20            33:39
Ed Rivera              M28            33:39
Mark Blaser            M23            33:40
Paul Culnan            M29            33:46
Ron Hoffman            M21            33:46
Patrick McGuire        M29            34:04
Roger Caldwell         M27            34:06
Michael Montano        M33            34:06
Kenneth McGowan        M27            34:07
Edward Fuchs           M32            34:12
Harold Ketting         M27            34:13
Rick Teserek           M19            34:14
Ted Jenes              M27            34:14
Enrique Alvarez        M27            34:15
Adrian Callan          M18            34:16
Randy Stoneman         M23            34:17
Donald Ross            M36            34:20
John Liese             M21            34:21
Jerry Schmidt          M40            34:22
Fred Lian              M31            34:22
Phil Weiser            M39            34:24
David Cuadrado         M19            34:25
Robert Lowe            M21            34:25
Steven Packare         M23            34:27
Michael Clift          M27            34:29
Matt Henderson         M31            34:30
Michael Odonnell       M24            34:32
Gregg Sutton           M20            34:33
Fred Devore            M17            34:33
Tim Williams           M16            34:36
Doug Gunderson         M25            34:37
Mike Davis             M24            34:38
D Femmer               M29            34:39
Mark Johnsn            M18            34:39
Kurt Cook              M19            34:42
Andrew Gale            M25            34:45
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Robert Hackworth       M25            34:45
Marty Roszel           M17            34:46
Mark Bailey            M22            34:47
Ken Willems            M34            34:48
Kristian Normann       M27            34:50
Darius Baer            M29            34:50
Rod Hansen             M18            34:52
Bard Jordan            M16            34:53
Deniel O'Donnell       M23            34:53
Sidney Delong          M34            34:54
Mark Trimbee           M15            34:55
Richard Beavers        M36            34:55
Ellen Hart             F23            34:55
David Mclean           M20            34:57
David James            M24            35:02
Larry Rogers           M33            35:02
Chuck Downey           M42            35:02
Rick Smith             M33            35:05
Char lie Blueback      M19            35:06
Donald Starbuck        M35            35:11
Robert Snyder          M31            35:15
Curt Becker            M25            35:17
Robert Scari           M21            35:18
David Smith            M25            35:23
Frederic Abt           M28            35:24
Ruben Dominguez        M25            35:25
 Michael Bailey        M22            35:27
John Thomas            M18            35:28
Brian Keys             M21            35:30
Tom Dooley             M20            35:32
Jeffrey Donaldson      M34            35:33
Jim Downey             M33            35:33
Robert Waltman         M27            35:34
Timothy Zwier          M25            35:36
Gary Swanson           M26            35:38
Don Waller             M32            35:39
Craig Hubbell          M31            35:40
Joe Quinones           M34            35:40
Ike Carpenter          M27            35:41
Jack Ford              M38            35:42
Benny Shendo           M18            35:42
Jackie Gareau          F28            35:43
Larry Creveling        M29            35:43
Patrick Alaggio        M27            35:44
David Mathews          M27            35:48
Thomas Moore           M18            35:49
Mark Steward           M17            35:49
Thomas O'Moore         M24            35:51
David Whiteing         M31            35:52
Robert Greene          M46            35:52
Gordon Jones           M33            35:53
Ric Dudley             M32            35:55
Robert Penn            M24            35:56
George Shendo          M25            35:57
Deniel Rodriguez       M18            35:58
Allen Russell          M20            36:00
Warren Wick            M17            36:00
David Kitashima        M18            36:01
David Jones            M32            36:04
Billy Mehaffey         M24            36:05
Joe Sheoder            M20            36:07
George Frushoun        M18            36:08
Wil King               M50            36:08
Carl West              M17            36:09
Robert Bishop          M17            36:09
Bill Whetstone         M15            36:10
Tim Barnes             M16            36:10
Bruce Gomez            M25            36:13
Rick Burton            M33            36:15
Michael Seeley         M30            36:15
Frank Morris           M34            36:16
Mark Roth              M23            36:16
Patrick Johnston       M17            36:17
Brian Floyd            M23            36:17
James Karr             M24            36:18
James Sartor           M26            36:19
Randy Stoppelmoor      M22            36:19
John Lockwood          M25            36:20
Harold Dunn            M17            36:21
Anne Audain            F30            36:21
John Traedson          M27            36:24
Ed Young               M28            36:30
Pat McCarty            M36            36:30
Skip Withrow           M26            36:31
Eddie Jacques          M24            36:31
Eugene Oddone          M21            36:32
Bob Hudhes             M31            36:32
Jerry Anderson         M16            36:32
Jay Schurz             M33            36:33
Bob Johnston           M35            36:34
Kevin Sweder           M24            36:34
Gregory White          M15            36:36
Brian Kimball          M33            36:37
Timothy Hoogheem       M27            36:37
Andre Boesel           M31            36:38
Lou Supino             M26            36:38
Mark Bradley           M18            36:39
Mike Masterson         M27            36:40
John Gidel             M34            36:41
Daniel Poole           M32            36:42
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Bob Basse              M26            36:44
Jim Hodges             M18            36:46
Jay Roper              M14            36:47
Gary Mclean            M36            36:48
Wolter Tenhoeve        M29            36:48
George Robeda          M22            36:49
James Frost            M30            36:50
Mark Schatz            M19            36:52
John Ruibal            M17            36:53
Ronald Lund            M24            36:55
William Pitchkolan     M16            36:57
Hector Rodriguez       M36            36:59
Jeffrey Netick         M29            37:04
Dale Doughman          M23            37:05
Brett Sargent          M19            37:05
Joseph Beal            M39            37:06
John Tipton            M24            37:07
Hal Nicholson          M25            37:10
Bruce Pulford          M26            37:11
Michael Lairmore       M24            37:11
Cliff Summers          M26            37:12
David White            M31            37:13
Randy Liljenberg       M25            37:13
Matthew Long           M19            37:15
Ronald Grohowski       M37            37:16
Geoffrey McKinley      M29            37:17
Scott King             M19            37:18
Kevin Bax              M18            37:18
Michael Moore          M31            37:19
Mark Cline             M27            37:21
John Kearns            M41            37:21
Larry Glasser          M29            37:22
Joseph Bozzuto         M36            37:24
Jay Kirksey            M25            37:24
David Eagan            M25            37:28
John Mento             M28            37:28
Kurt Short             M24            37:31
Andy Purcelley         M15            37:31
David Martin           M18            37:32
Steve Smith            M25            37:33
Leo Palmer             M36            37:34
David Clark            M28            37:34
Dick Croteau           M38            37:35
Lon Abbott             M18            37:36
Roger Thompson         M32            37:36
Skip Swies             M27            37:36
Timothy Lund           M29            37:37
Don Dunn               M34            37:37
Andy Williams          M18            37:37
Rex Keep               M33            37:38
Jack Cochran           M30            37:40
Donovan Hicks          M43            37:40
Jimmy Salinas          M36            37:41
James Smith            M36            37:43
Jim Brendel            M23            37:44
Bob Shopnitz           M31            37:44
Martin English         M35            37:45
Robert Halley          M33            37:45
Roy Otto               M18            37:46
Mark Brockie           M24            37:47
Steven Brackett        M12            37:47
Steve Sander           M28            37:48
Keith Stechmesser      M26            37:49
Steve Johnson          M36            37:50
Gordon MacFarland      M33            37:51
Mark Benson            M30            37:51
Edward Holt            M27            37:52
Pual Biggs             M16            37:52
Guillermo Garilay      M30            37:52
Fred Stepan            M23            37:53
Marc Bergman           M29            37:53
Jeff Devis             M27            37:54
John Montgomery        M16            37:55
Don Morris             M44            37:55
Kevin Follett          M20            37:56
Michael Thiel          M36            37:57
John Stone             M22            37:57
David Hayes            M23            37:58
Ray Roetman            M25            37:58
Lynn Brunemeier        M18            37:58
Frank Tai              M26            37:59
Tom Kraus              M27            37:59
John Kelly             M26            38:00
Buck Norden            M27            38:00
Stephen Kent           M25            38:00
David Madson           M28            38:01
Robert Kinney          M26            38:01
Bob Barrett            M16            38:02
David Vigil            M20            38:02
Robert Newman          M37            38:02
Richard Bruess         M21            38:03
Jack Sperber           M16            38:04
Daniel Spale           M25            38:04
Paul Palen             M34            38:05
Art Sanchez            M34            38:07
Mark Enders            M25            38:08
Robert Netterstrom     M29            38:10
Lou Supino             M26            38:10
Mark Stromberg         M17            38:11
Barry Dugan            M18            38:12
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Peter Scanniello       M24            38:15
David Hemken           M29            38:15
Robert Barlow          M25            38:16
Kent Oglesby           M33            38:16
Mike Hughes            M21            38:17
Paul Smith             M27            38:17
Dave Gershen           M34            38:17
Bob Schweikhardt       M50            38:18
Robert Minner          M32            38:20
Bredt Eggleston        M19            38:23
Mikel Cram             M29            38:23
Seakay Lenechi         M24            38:24
Mark john              M39            38:24
Craig Martin           M16            38:24
Jeff Chapeta           M29            38:24
Norman Jennings        M18            38:25
Larry Green            M21            38:25
Joel Hanson            M34            38:25
Oscar Salgado          M17            38:26
Scott Boedecker        M21            38:26
Susan Henderson        F34            38:27
Gary Buchan            M24            38:27
Robert Stogsdill       M22            38:28
Kathy Jackson          F26            38:28
James Eagan            M29            38:29
Bill Wessel            M19            38:31
Michael Scull          M33            38:31
James Marciano         M28            38:31
Buck Olmsted           M35            38:32
Dave Hopkins           M39            38:33
Gaylord Smith          M34            38:33
Kevin Shilka           M23            38:33
Paul Kent              M17            38:34
Larry Korte            M16            38:34
Jeff Nock              M17            38:34
Gene Bircher           M27            38:35
Bernie Gay             M46            38:35
Kent Knutson           M26            38:36
Willie Jans            M25            38:36
Ronald Gilliland       M28            38:36
Don Hladik             M36            38:37
Chris Howard           M22            38:37
Jim Stewart            M17            38:37
Joe Bealis             M35            38:38
David Flowers          M24            38:38
Gleason Poolas         M29            38:38
Jeffrey Underwood      M30            38:39
Christopher Sanchez    M17            38:40
Guy Brauch             M20            38:40
Peter Haney            M35            38:42
Greg Epp               M21            38:43
Scott Hackett          M16            38:45
David Robinette        M40            38:45
Arthur Hanig           M26            38:45
Michael Kibler         M17            38:46
Bill Reef              M41            38:46
Nicholas Accardi       M24            38:47
Don Wade               M37            38:47
Bradley Wall           M26            38:48
Bill Fiedler           M27            38:48
Stanley Sisneros       M18            38:49
Richard Kinney         M30            38:49
Richard Spinetto       M38            38:50
Carl Huber             M37            38:51
Bud Lashlee            M27            38:54
John Gerber            M35            38:55
Scott Gustin           M17            38:56
Keith Brown            M18            38:56
John Gribben           M21            38:57
Toby Kerr              M30            38:57
Steven Lewis           M18            38:58
Ruben Vigil            M53            38:59
Kenneth Shaffer        M26            38:59
Scott Lilienthal       M20            39:00
Richard Pinneo         M40            39:00
Craig Dawson           M27            39:01
Doug Benevento         M16            39:01
John Gillespie         M26            39:01
Terry Ryan             M38            39:02
Daniel Laird           M21            39:02
Michael Kehl           M33            39:03
David Ziegelman        M22            39:03
John Boucher           M25            39:04
Steve Espinosa         M30            39:04
Tom Byerly             M35            39:05
Robert Easton          M39            39:05
Scott Patten           M34            39:06
Robert Hammerstein     M25            39:07
Emillio Rizzuto        M35            39:07
Daniel Green           M16            39:09
John Mata              M18            39:10
Bradley Pictor         M29            39:10
Robert Musser          M33            39:11
Christopher Bavolack   M22            39:11
Roy Johnson            M31            39:12
Tim Rutherford         M28            39:12
Fredrick Bibbs         M15            39:13
Arthur Weltman         M30            39:13
Troy Krause            M16            39:13
Richard Leger          M35            39:14
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Larry Leffert          M30            39:14
Donald Burton          M33            39:15
Thomas Stalberger      M32            39:15
Jay Kenis              M28            39:15
Stephen Marshall       M34            39:16
Rocky Nelson           M20            39:16
Bruce Given            M35            39:17
Charles Bedford        M16            39:17
Scott Yosten           M24            39:17
Kevin Moore            M21            39:18
Mike Brennan           M25            39:18
Rodney Rychner         M26            39:19
Kevin Keppel           M21            39:20
J.A.Tony Fallin        M35            39:20
Steven Reynolds        M27            39:20
Peter Fee              M41            39:21
Al Stocker             M33            39:21
John Price             M28            39:22
Michael Fabozzi        M26            39:22
Lantz Trantham         M15            39:23
Marshall Ulrich        M29            39:23
Patrick Witty          M24            39:23
Robert Stone           M31            39:26
Timothy Beaton         M26            39:27
Dave Jones             M18            39:27
James Darnell          M39            39:28
Kenneth Simboski       M27            39:28
Randal Bjerke          M33            39:29
Tim Downing            M30            39:30
Richard Johnson        M38            39:31
James Kasting          M28            39:31
Jay King               M26            39:32
John Laboon            M29            39:33
Harry Dykstra          M31            39:35
Rodger Anders          M19            39:36
Jerry Coons            M35            39:36
Jerry Palser           M34            39:37
Bill Bickley           M34            39:37
Michael Gardner        M25            39:37
Dennis Jouett          M35            39:38
Chris Limberis         M23            39:38
Ken Pope               M25            39:38
Fred Glover            M44            39:38
William Lamont         M24            39:38
Dan Urbina             M33            39:38
Lockett Wood           M41            39:39
Christen Haaland       M24            39:39
James McDonald         M38            39:39
Wyck Hay               M34            39:39
Terry Schumacher       M31            39:39
Andrew Rola            M26            39:39
Fred King              M32            39:40
Drew Clark             M34            39:40
Tony Carter            M26            39:40
Rich Chavez            M21            39:40
Michael Williams       M33            39:40
Drew Knapp             M16            39:40
John Dana              M16            39:40
Ryan Cromar            M13            39:40
Michael Schenk         M28            39:41
Vince Rober            M17            39:41
Calvin Blackburn       M23            39:41
Timothy Bryant         M16            39:41
Rich Schafer           M29            39:41
Rod Bagwell            M31            39:42
Jayne MacArthur        F34            39:42
Edwin Sibert           M24            39:42
Wheeler Summerhill     M45            39:42
Chris Scott            M26            39:42
Gary Cross             M21            39:42
Carl Koval             M28            39:43
Jim Grace              M24            39:43
Mark Medearis          M27            39:43
Bobby Arellano         M35            39:43
Joe Reichardt          M38            39:43
Dan Crist              M29            39:44
James Harrison         M37            39:44
Richard Johnson        M41            39:44
Bob Heaton             M33            39:44
James Oldani           M23            39:44
Raymond Hogler         M37            39:44
Allan Kornfeld         M18            39:45
Phillip Olbert         M46            39:45
John Tope              M31            39:45
David Haynes           M25            39:45
Paul Ellison           M28            39:45
Kurt Kuipers           M19            39:45
Michael Thompson       M14            39:46
Joe Martin             M49            39:46
Randy Olmsted          M33            39:46
Fredrick Hoogland      M33            39:46
Sal Espinosa           M31            39:47
John Ingram            M18            39:47
Richard Ames           M20            39:47
Charlie Sepko          M36            39:47
John Milanowski        M27            39:47
Curt Brogren           M34            39:48
Mick Ireland           M31            39:48
Jerald Britten         M23            39:48
Samuel Duran           M24            39:48
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Jimmy McCullough       M36            39:48
Michael Romine         M35            39:48
Robert Trujillo        M49            39:49
James Melson           M26            39:49
Michael Dorsey         M27            39:49
Christopher Milligan   M22            39:49
George Charon          M17            39:49
Alan Golden            M38            39:50
Jerry Pasi             M22            39:50
Ed Nelson              M25            39:50
Eugene Lubieniecki     M28            39:51
Larry Handing          M32            39:52
Peter Birkeland        M46            39:52
Peter Richards         M35            39:52
Larry MacArthur        M36            39:53
Criswell Davis         M30            39:53
Raymond Lopez          M27            39:54
Raymond Lopez          M27            39:54
Ray Martinez           M29            39:54
Tim O'Connor           M29            39:55
Sean Cain              M25            39:56
Charles Cumby          M25            39:56
John Falconer          M34            39:57
Todd Bergstrom         M15            39:57
Jeff Roberts           M15            39:58
Bill Cotey             M16            39:59
Henry Woodruff         M22            40:00
James Lancaster        M32            40:00
Benny Romero           M25            40:00
Richard Giarratano     M41            40:00
Danny Scherf           M32            40:01
George Silva           M16            40:01
Kevin Chismire         M31            40:02
Robert Rota            M27            40:02
Marvin Bachman         M32            40:02
Steven Montross        M27            40:02
David Hyatt            M26            40:03
Mark Cohen             M35            40:03
David Sands            M16            40:04
Jeff Goon              M16            40:04
Don Tumioli            M16            40:04
Randall Wilk           M27            40:05
Roger Hebbert          M32            40:05
Philip McCoy           M18            40:06
Larry Hoffschneider    M34            40:06
John Newman            M22            40:06
Mark Junge             M37            40:07
Bradford Smith         M37            40:07
Greg Elliott           M18            40:08
Mike Larson            M26            40:09
Dean Urenda            M15            40:09
Peter Pruett           M31            40:09
Jim Dinneen            M26            40:09
Brian Cratty           M31            40:10
Walter Pearce          M28            40:10
Douglas Chesnut        M28            40:10
David Shinney          M38            40:11
Booker Bense           M20            40:11
Deniel Albritton       M17            40:11
Scott Cooper           M16            40:11
Hector Paz             M33            40:12
Danny Miller           M14            40:13
Stephen Romero         M14            40:13
Vernon Schoep          M45            40:14
Fred Hood              M44            40:14
Mark Wethington        M16            40:15
Rita Grealish          F23            40:15
Jeff Light             M21            40:15
Deborah Adams          F28            40:15
Darl Bien              M40            40:17
Stephen Hart           M30            40:17
Jeff Penney            M24            40:18
Fred Gohringer         M38            40:18
Jim Brumage            M41            40:19
Joseph Reichert        M25            40:20
Callen Borgias         M25            40:20
Mike Hanak             M16            40:20
George Miles           M35            40:20
Hal Lohse              M29            40:20
Dick Gentry            M37            40:21
Ronald Kite            M22            40:23
Michael Urbanski       M16            40:23
Douglas Izmirian       M23            40:23
Ron Axelson            M26            40:23
John Thrasher          M31            40:24
Fred Nolting           M38            40:24
Mark Martin            M21            40:25
Jim Kobach             M46            40:25
Lawrence Langer        M33            40:25
John Vanneman          M38            40:25
Joe Gallegos           M42            40:25
Joseph Choy            M30            40:25
Eric Zimmerman         M19            40:26
Bill Dressel           M39            40:26
Jeffrey Scanniello     M22            40:26
David Havlick          M15            40:27
Dean Kehmeier          M34            40:27
Ray LaMountain         M45            40:28
Lloud Jansky           M44            40:28
Marilyn Vranka         F20            40:28
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Thomas Lackey          M21            40:29
Ian Heffron            M15            40:29
Jon Giltner            M34            40:30
Deniel Franz           M26            40:30
Christopher John       M34            40:30
Lance Polzin           M25            40:30
Gerg Fickbohm          M33            40:30
Tom Haberkorn          M27            40:31
Joseph Kaelin          M27            40:31
Robert Blank           M22            40:31
Bud Phillips           M34            40:31
Bill Wendling          M31            40:32
D Schrant              M17            40:32
Trent Clabaugh         M12            40:32
Steven Siguaw          M31            40:33
Kevin Hughes           M26            40:33
Kleber Hadsell         M24            40:34
Greg Parella           M22            40:34
Richard Wright         M36            40:35
Vernon Rieck           M27            40:37
Tim Klein              M26            40:37
John Schenk            M23            40:37
Philip Becker          M47            40:37
Stan Crouse            M30            40:38
Lawrence Covell        M37            40:38
Joseph Lima            M33            40:38
Christopher Jones      M14            40:39
Steve Patten           M28            40:40
Scott Stone            M26            40:40
Richard King           M23            40:41
Gregory Bowes          M22            40:41
Charles Collins        M26            40:42
Harold Strong          M37            40:42
Robert Lopez           M31            40:42
Greg Birchall          M35            40:43
Bill Vogler            M31            40:43
Dennis Hurt            M33            40:43
Rex Tucker             M28            40:43
David Nock             M24            40:44
James Thrush           M25            40:44
Linda Carlson          F24            40:44
Richard Swenson        M16            40:45
Stephen Parker         M29            40:45
Max Leal               M25            40:45
Martin Wright          M28            40:45
Bill Martin            M20            40:46
Bryce Isaacson         M27            40:47
Paul Beer              M31            40:47
Arthur Frank           M36            40:48
James Clabaugh         M37            40:48
Greg wambolt           M23            40:48
Clark Hiwe             M29            40:49
Brian Milton           M37            40:49
Bill Maples            M26            40:49
Richard Gonzales       M30            40:50
Scott Goss             M30            40:50
Patrick McCaslin       M30            40:50
Kelly McBean           M22            40:50
William Hewes          M32            40:53
John White             M26            40:53
Michael McDermott      M29            40:54
Oliver Compton         M31            40:56
Alex Accetta           M11            40:56
John Nolan             M39            40:56
Tom Knapp              M22            40:56
Glen Andrade           M27            40:57
Edward Rowen           M30            40:57
J Patten               M61            40:58
Dave Chrislip          M37            40:58
Gregory Freden         M30            40:58
Tim Clifford           M25            40:59
Brad Margheim          M25            41:00
Richard Cook           M36            41:00
Tom Armour             M37            41:00
Brain Fitzgerald       M28            41:00
Monte Feather          M42            41:00
Patrick Carrigan       M21            41:00
John Kobach            M14            41:01
Dan Lynn               M31            41:01
Michael Pentz          M21            41:01
Thomas Shervanick      M23            41:02
John Newman Jr.        M47            41:02
Joseph French          M45            41:02
Kenneth Cool           M34            41:03
Jonathon Vanderbilt    M32            41:03
Warren Franz           M29            41:03
Bill Parmentier        M20            41:03
Fran Kashuk            F19            41:03
Brad Sebastian         M27            41:03
James Helgoth          M26            41:03
William Moyle Jr.      M42            41:03
John Lowrey Jr.        M32            41:04
Laurel Lamont          F20            41:05
Kenneth Robbie         M35            41:05
Sarah Welson           F19            41:05
Chuck Schauer          M23            41:05
Michael Melusky        M22            41:05
John Bouffard          M17            41:06
Philip Hesse           M22            41:06
Randy Thompson         M22            41:07
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Anthony Willcox        M41            41:07
Don Clark              M23            41:08
Dave Ruff              M27            41:10
Gary Law               M33            41:10
Ted Kerasote           M31            41:11
Veloy Sandoval         M24            41:11
Selestina Sandoval     F18            41:11
Bill Ranney            M20            41:12
Allen Parker           M39            41:13
Doug Coe               M33            41:13
John Huleatt           M22            41:13
John Anderten          M31            41:15
Pekka Penttila         M18            41:15
Suzie Wheeler          F17            41:16
Ron Sholar             M32            41:17
Scott Mooney           M23            41:18
Cenobio Chacon         M31            41:19
Jahn Wood              M23            41:20
Chuck Stout            M23            41:20
Richard Fox            M17            41:20
Rod Smythe             M51            41:20
Randy Ryan             M23            41:20
Mark Sala              M17            41:20
Daniel Sullivan        M20            41:20
Brian Page             M26            41:20
Ronn Rickman           M26            41:21
Doug Arnold            M23            41:22
Mark Langston          M22            41:23
Joe D'Angelo           M47            41:23
Robert Eglsacr         M39            41:23
Todd Dunning           M16            41:23
James Schurz           M35            41:24
Frank Clanton          M45            41:24
Scoddie Wigington      M28            41:25
Floyd Snyder           M46            41:25
Mike Barry             M25            41:26
David Eby              M35            41:26
Steve Kupecz           M17            41:26
Paul Ahnberg           M23            41:26
Donald Spencer         M27            41:27
Rick Roberts           M23            41:27
Fred Barley            M28            41:28
Joseph Giles           M36            41:28
Charlie Knoblock       M22            41:28
Michael Day            M26            41:28
Dennis Harle           M28            41:28
Larry Schwartz         M33            41:28
Dennis Bills           M26            41:29
Joe Courtney           M25            41:29
Jeffrey Braun          M17            41:30
Gordy Lindell          M26            41:30
Lloyd Burch            M38            41:30
Ken Williams           M41            41:30
Jim Prelerson          M24            41:30
Tim Anast              M34            41:30
William Braun          M15            41:30
Dean Clark             M16            41:30
Joseph Stepan          M26            41:31
Richard Kraft          M39            41:31
Greg Kuykendall        M20            41:33
Les Goss               M30            41:33
Russ Petrie            M24            41:34
Andrew Stokeld         M36            41:34
Michael Ling           M27            41:35
David Chase            M32            41:35
Robert Boardman        M33            41:36
Dwayne Sargent         M43            41:37
Scott Bernheim         M36            41:37
Henry Hermes           M47            41:38
Neil Dugger            M16            41:38
Jerry Ligrani          M17            41:38
Douglas Laiho          M33            41:39
Gerald Monroe          M23            41:39
Charles Jones          M32            41:39
Ken Whitney            M51            41:40
John Haried            M27            41:40
Bill Rael              M26            41:41
Paul Sager             M15            41:41
Gary Thorson           M26            41:42
Jeffrey Copley         M28            41:42
Gene Ray               M16            41:44
David Mamula           M36            41:44
Wayne Bowen            M34            41:45
Gary Stampka           M38            41:45
Matthew Konecznu       M22            41:45
Dennis Payne           M23            41:45
Michael Evans          M27            41:45
Thomas Quinn           M44            41:45
Richard Dunn           M12            41:46
Richard Griego         M23            41:48
Mike Barella           M14            41:50
Joe Fox                M26            41:50
Rick Eberharter        M14            41:50
Robert Horn            M23            41:52
Larry Hayes            M33            41:52
John Shea              M45            41:54
Charles Rollins        M30            41:54
Howard Roe             M41            41:55
Michael Smith          M25            41:55
Michael Juntunen       M36            41:55
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Brian Honea            M27            41:55
Stewart Potter         M18            41:56
Bracken Kinlund        M27            41:56
Jim Jannette           M34            41:57
Eric Miller            M21            41:57
Daniel Burns           M22            41:58
Dwight Hoxie           M43            41:58
Loring Fenn            M26            41:58
Michael Joy            M26            41:59
Paul Lackey            M15            41:59
Al Jimmerson           M30            41:59
Jeff Bullock           M36            41:59
Jay Rakocy             M20            41:59
Mike Klingensmith      M26            42:00
Steven Roepe           M30            42:00
Sidney Steinweg        M32            42:00
Paul Quintana          M31            42:00
Richard Lobato         M22            42:00
Joseph Avila           M18            42:00
Scott Rice             M28            42:00
Jerry Daumer           M20            42:01
Bob Walsh              M40            42:01
Laurence Lenski        M32            42:01
John Shaffer           M37            42:02
Randy Fout             M29            42:02
Sharon Martin          F40            42:02
Mickey Wilson          M30            42:02
Michael Cormar         M34            42:03
Aaron Harburg          M17            42:03
Mark Kontos            M23            42:05
Jeff Thompson          M31            42:05
Louis Welt             M26            42:05
David Parisi           M18            42:05
Nathan Inouye          M27            42:06
Gary Christian         M38            42:08
Raymond Brown          M21            42:08
Tom Boesiger           M26            42:08
George Purcelley       M55            42:08
Perry Haney            M30            42:09
Chris Siegle           M16            42:09
Stephen Moyski         M16            42:09
Larry Arent            M41            42:09
Rich Noble             M34            42:10
Vincent Crespin        M21            42:10
Chris Plantico         M23            42:10
James Simon            M31            42:10
Dave Martinez          M20            42:10
Robert Carlson         M56            42:10
Gilbert Romero         M27            42:10
Alejandro Landero      M23            42:10
Ian Crawford           M33            42:11
Joe Samson             M18            42:11
Scott Hammond          M15            42:11
James Bezio            M25            42:12
Timothy Eaton          M32            42:12
Craig Feagins          M34            42:13
Dave Florida           M22            42:14
Peter Doody            M21            42:14
Jerome Henry           M13            42:14
Wayne Beomely          M34            42:14
Frank Elk              M29            42:15
Chuck Smith            M28            42:15
John Ahrens            M36            42:15
James Cooley           M34            42:16
Michael Kennedy        M25            42:16
Ed Toms                M25            42:17
Peter Regan            M28            42:17
Gordon Wechel          M29            42:17
Jeffrey Riley          M23            42:18
Jerome Berg            M17            42:18
Roger Cisneros         M57            42:18
Terry G Geurink        M40            42:18
Serge Laurent          M35            42:18
John Barden            M16            42:19
Dan Hugos              M24            42:19
Todd Kinney            M25            42:20
David Booton           M22            42:20
Mike Watson            M16            42:20
Alan Kirton            M32            42:20
Gregory Loeffler       M32            42:20
Kevin Yangas           M13            42:20
Christopher Wysock     M29            42:20
Freddy Keil            M42            42:20
Dennis Clift           M30            42:20
Buddy King             M32            42:20
William Paull          M26            42:20
Tom Rawlings           M38            42:20
Jon Buchli             M22            42:20
Joe Vranka             M19            42:21
K. LeClere             M23            42:21
John Doughty           M45            42:22
William Schmidt        M40            42:23
Stephen Sczesny        M28            42:23
Gary Jones             M37            42:24
Scott Burkhardt        M18            42:24
Bill Spink             M31            42:24
Eric Wood              M14            42:24
David Reeme            M13            42:24
John Rolando           M24            42:24
Peter Galnz            M44            42:25
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Kent mitchell          M34            42:25
Kevan Johnson          M34            42:25
Richard Chapin         M14            42:26
Roger Blank            M25            42:26
Danny Doehler          M16            42:26
John Dresser           M29            42:26
James Ruger            M23            42:26
Christopher Lemberg    M15            42:26
Tom Landis             M34            42:27
George Tamm            M32            42:27
Jim Heiser             M26            42:27
Russ Meyer             M26            42:28
Leo Oury               M23            42:28
Gary Pino              M30            42:28
Jay Jelinek            M16            42:28
Warren Bollmeier       M35            42:28
William Marriner       M28            42:29
Kevin Kuhn             M28            42:29
Bruce Velentine        M19            42:29
Matt Wicklund          M22            42:29
John Morrone           M23            42:30
Peter Nims             M40            42:30
Felipe Wejil           M27            42:30
John Iannessa          M26            42:30
Robert Koch            M31            42:30
Donald Wilson          M35            42:30
Peter Kendrick         M17            42:30
Bill Bitner            M36            42:30
Patrick Legel          M34            42:30
Phil Randall           M23            42:30
Rendall Peck           M18            42:32
Richard Goecke         M31            42:33
Dennis Wignall         M37            42:33
Maurice Sell           M39            42:34
Rick Adams             M25            42:34
Mike Clarke            M38            42:34
Edward Villegas        M38            42:35
AI Armstrong           M35            42:35
Jerry Michels          M30            42:35
Nancy McCarthy         F37            42:36
Joseoh Gonzales        M47            42:36
James Butler           M28            42:36
Jim Brittain           M34            42:37
Eckart Lemberg         M52            42:37
Warren Gillette        M34            42:37
C. Hunter              F37            42:38
Michael Buffum         M34            42:38
David Landry           M24            42:38
James DeRuiter         M36            42:39
Samuel Garcia          M29            42:40
Dwight Fischer         M22            42:40
David Pena             M28            42:40
Philip Scheick         M24            42:41
Robert Drugan          M24            42:41
Shawn Muers            M15            42:41
Rick Kornfeld          M17            42:42
Mike Macinko           M13            42:43
Richard Ircorvaia      M11            42:43
Craig Mansfield        M32            42:43
Bruce Kohler           M38            42:44
martin Quintana        M31            42:45
Henry Hladik           M35            42:45
David Huey             M25            42:45
Peter Vanlaanen        M32            42:45
William Lawrence       M35            42:46
Jake Samson            M31            42:47
Irving Weiss           M62            42:47
Kent Groninger         M39            42:47
Donald Keinz           M27            42:47
Bob Bucknam            M19            42:47
Peggy Saracino         F18            42:47
Robert Harrington      M26            42:48
Stephen Pitchkolan     M26            42:49
Tom Heck               M31            42:49
Stephen Fleming        M22            42:49
Barry Greenwood        M36            42:49
John Dichtl            M15            42:50
Terry Haggy            M26            42:50
G. Paterson            M30            42:51
David Burbidge         M27            42:51
Matt Monahan           M18            42:51
Jim Ascher             M21            42:52
Mark Fitzamorris       M16            42:53
Myron Larson           M29            42:53
Michael Gardipe        M17            42:53
Charles Sharp,  Jr.    M36            42:54
James Heiden           M30            42:54
Hugh Pascoe            M56            42:54
Paul meyerhofer        M30            42:55
Bob Mutu               M33            42:55
Frank Valentine        M44            42:56
Paul Rosser            M30            42:56
Joe Kresl              M18            42:56
Marcus Livingston      M26            42:56
Herb Curtis            M19            42:57
Chuck Gaertnez         M30            42:57
Kjell Anzelius         M47            42:58
Jhon Peters            M17            42:58
Jim Schmitz            M29            42:58
John Huddleson         M23            42:59
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David Beal             M32            42:59
Scott Mulledy          M27            43:00
Ken Haarper            M35            43:00
Jim Boselli            M19            43:00
Jeff Wright            M29            43:00
Lou Greenberg          M35            43:00
Dennis Claveaus        M41            43:00
Roger Barone           M45            43:00
Michael Louden         M30            43:00
Manuel Perez           M22            43:00
Peter Frank            M30            43:01
Jim Fitzsimmons        M27            43:01
Buck Allen             M32            43:01
Lou Braden             M37            43:02
John O'Donnell         M30            43:02
Ralph Maurer           M33            43:03
Rick Ellems            M28            43:03
Joe Truman             M42            43:04
Matt stokan            M53            43:04
Greg Holmes            M28            43:04
Joe Haska              M37            43:04
Michael Lee            M30            43:05
David Stech            M28            43:05
David Ferguson         M17            43:06
Glenn Meschko          M14            43:06
John Atnip             M33            43:06
Mike Martin            M24            43:07
Gilbert Montoya        M25            43:07
Robert Smith           M32            43:08
Paul Stringer          M34            43:09
Mario Valverde         M24            43:09
Ray Lott               M24            43:10
Brough Richey          M27            43:10
Julie Cheney           F23            43:10
william Hayashi        M26            43:10
Bobby Mackesey         M31            43:10
Fred Tesone            M51            43:11
Allan Evans            M24            43:12
Mike Fenerty           M49            43:12
Geoffrey Muntz         M32            43:12
Rachella Seeley        F29            43:13
Steve Fisher           M29            43:13
Terence Foley          M23            43:13
Clark King             M26            43:13
John Rigau             M23            43:13
Arthur Bouquet         M36            43:13
Chris Sheehan          M21            43:14
Tim feldmann           M14            43:14
Leslie Brighton        M42            43:14
Greg Breen             M34            43:15
Stan Ward              M22            43:15
ken O'Hornett          M36            43:15
David Neary            M33            43:15
Lisa Nielsen           F20            43:15
Ron Elliott            M29            43:16
John Sand              M45            43:17
Tim Wilson             M15            43:17
Joe Dirks              M42            43:18
Matthew Miller         M20            43:18
Marvin Jonason         M39            43:18
Jane Bronk             F27            43:19
Mike Shimmin           M28            43:19
David Bruess           M23            43:19
Carl Worthington Jr.   M24            43:20
Fred Grewen            M38            43:20
Duane Montoya          M14            43:20
Brett Reigel           M22            43:20
Dennis Miller          M31            43:20
Michael Doyle          M28            43:20
Bret Coburn            M22            43:22
Chock Woodroff         M39            43:22
Joan Westerfield       F33            43:23
Thad Smith             M32            43:23
Dick Doll              M48            43:23
Ron Glickman           M38            43:23
P. Roach               M27            43:24
Dick Standaert         M36            43:24
Dennis Foley           M45            43:24
Frdric Sanson          M40            43:24
Fred Wunsch            M37            43:24
Paul Strom             M33            43:24
Paul Bender            M23            43:25
Deniel kengott         M25            43:25
Robert Neville         M18            43:25
Brian Dickerson        M24            43:26
Glynn Cress            M47            43:26
Richard Boehnlein      M32            43:26
David Ragland          M22            43:27
Eric Newman            M19            43:27
William Sipfle         M39            43:27
Catrina Campbell       F14            43:27
Tyler Perkins          M26            43:27
Jack Beattie           M39            43:27
Jim Popa               M36            43:27
Steve Oakley           M26            43:27
Ron Schaller           M27            43:28
Jay Hecht              M27            43:28
Will Bublitz           M30            43:29
Stephens Freeman       M19            43:29
Rick Luce              M29            43:29
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John Schmerber         M25            43:30
Bob Shurte             M52            43:30
Rod Ray                M25            43:30
Michael Wendling       M30            43:30
Jeff Rehman            M18            43:30
Michael Lyster         M32            43:30
Dave Elmhirst          M16            43:31
Gregory Hand           M31            43:31
Jenet Hermes           F20            43:32
Adam Arnce             M11            43:32
Tim Peshel             M17            43:33
Michael Knipps         M28            43:33
Rich Pozzi             M33            43:33
John Pink              M11            43:33
Chip wernig            M31            43:33
Mark Sullivan          M29            43:34
Mark Bonn              M26            43:34
Wayne Zoerink          M43            43:35
William Tecklenburg    M30            43:35
Angello Rizzuto        M40            43:35
Gary Dombroski         M26            43:36
Haevey Hoogstrate      M44            43:36
Sally Cornwall         F31            43:36
Michael Baker          M36            43:37
Robert Volzer          M33            43:38
john Velando           M29            43:39
Jeffrey Hazel          M30            43:40
Philip Richardson      M22            43:40
Charles Randsell       M28            43:40
David Abbott           M32            43:40
Harold Walter          M21            43:40
Charles Crist          M35            43:40
Tom Castle             M23            43:41
Larry Jent             M29            43:41
Richard Pluim          M37            43:41
David Hawk             M38            43:41
Joe Travale            M41            43:41
Jim Monk               M24            43:42
Larry Martinez         M32            43:42
Colin Campbell         M23            43:42
David Eisner           M32            43:42
Lloyd Throne           M39            43:42
Mike McCary            M10            43:43
Ray Franks             M46            43:43
Martin Huisjen         M36            43:43
Dennis Lane            M27            43:43
Randy Rieger           M21            43:43
mary Martinez          F33            43:43
Leonard Martinez       M33            43:44
Thomas Plumkett        M28            43:45
Jimmy Kozlowski        M14            43:45
Wayne Villeneuve       M30            43:45
Philip Rose            M23            43:45
John Storb             M34            43:45
Byron Kosick           M25            43:45
James Sazama           M29            43:46
Steve Fowler           M38            43:47
Vic Haynes             M35            43:47
Vince Collins          M18            43:48
John zonca             M37            43:48
Gary Gates             M25            43:48
Brian Stemm            M40            43:48
Peter Schulz           M27            43:49
Cathy Donovan          F24            43:49
Duane Lewis            M35            43:49
Kenneth Newkirk        M33            43:49
David Burger           M32            43:50
Jim Dunckley           M36            43:50
Tim Buresh             M27            43:50
Dennis Quinn           M30            43:50
Richard Barrett        M36            43:50
John Jones             M44            43:50
Tommie Farina          F39            43:50
Earl Carstensen        M37            43:50
Raymond Sonheim        M47            43:50
Mark Nothnagel         M22            43:51
Will Maslanik          M18            43:51
Donald Michaels        M38            43:52
Thomas Fletcher        M41            43:52
David Crosby           M35            43:53
Chuck Hunley           M48            43:54
Greg Waters            M19            43:54
John Montera           M30            43:54
Steve Brittenham       M26            43:54
Todd Hill              M18            43:55
Harvey Clark           M29            43:55
Peter Chamberlain      M23            43:56
H Ruckel               M41            43:56
James Vaden            M26            43:56
Suzanne Hammerschmidt  F25            43:56
Dennis Crawford        M29            43:58
David Benson           M20            43:58
Marty Katz             M16            43:58
Randy Peterson         M24            43:58
Russell Webber         M14            43:59
John McWilliams        M36            43:59
Mike Gabriele          M25            43:59
Alan Myers             M15            44:00
Bill Trefts            M28            44:00
Jon Lovekin            M23            44:00
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Michael Stertz         M32            44:00
Alfred Saenz           M46            44:00
Britt Garcia           F18            44:00
Scott McBride          M24            44:00
Larry Medina           M15            44:00
George Vierno          M41            44:00
Erik Herskind          M16            44:01
David Newbold          M29            44:01
Dud Kersey             M38            44:02
Robert Hicks           M43            44:02
Liese Dall             F20            44:02
Paul Carrara           M33            44:03
John Burdan            M53            44:04
Henry Maher            M27            44:04
Steve Monroney         M16            44:04
Larry Bowers           M31            44:05
Richard Warrick        M34            44:05
Bill Vorlage           M34            44:05
Christopher Conklin    M36            44:05
Christopher Melton     M36            44:05
Christopher Rosin      M15            44:05
Bill Rlummer           M35            44:06
William Peterson       M35            44:06
Frank Santistevan      M14            44:07
Paul Stumme            M31            44:07
Al Gerrish             M43            44:07
Bob Brennan            M33            44:08
Richard Roark          M40            44:08
Thomas Birky           M34            44:08
Tucker Liske           M14            44:08
Dan walcher            M34            44:08
Paul Emerson           M23            44:08
Terry Discoe           M38            44:09
Peter Hodgdon          M30            44:09
Greg Feather           M20            44:09
Vincent Cleeves        M33            44:10
Stephen Krog           M25            44:10
Clyde Hedin            M26            44:10
Fred Maslanik Jr.      M16            44:10
Roy Adkins             M29            44:10
Dave Turk              M28            44:11
Greg Penberton         M14            44:12
Carl Barday            M19            44:12
Dennis Johnson         M38            44:13
Joel Folk              M34            44:13
Stephen Poulsen        M35            44:13
Dale Johnson           M35            44:13
Richard Auchampach     M31            44:14
Robert Schuetze        M35            44:14
Richard Mauro          M35            44:15
Eric Ming              M21            44:15
John Flora             M26            44:15
Dan Sonnesyn           M14            44:15
Gordon Beamguard       M39            44:15
James Schupbach        M23            44:15
Loren Hettinger        M40            44:16
Rob Collins            M39            44:16
William Gentz          M29            44:18
Bob Burke              M28            44:18
Larry Thompson         M42            44:18
David Donaldson        M40            44:19
Bill Smoyer            M39            44:19
John Mitchel           M29            44:19
Bill Bird              M38            44:20
Bruce Ruff             M24            44:20
Verdel Rogers          M46            44:20
Frederick Quartarone   M21            44:20
Phil Emery             M19            44:20
David Fast             M19            44:20
Gerardo Silva          M18            44:21
Colin Shaha            M12            44:21
Luck Smith             F30            44:22
Gary Lash              M29            44:22
David Dezen            M27            44:22
Tom May                M31            44:23
Buie Seawell           M43            44:23
David Harrison         M35            44:23
Kavin Lind             M27            44:23
John Ghumn, Jr.        M42            44:23
Harbert Thomas III     M33            44:24
James Robertson        M23            44:24
Ronald Smaron          M33            44:24
Greg Shiels            M37            44:24
Wally Jones            M38            44:24
Robert Ferguson        M35            44:26
Fayette Wilson         M44            44:26
Michael Miller         M28            44:26
Wallace Stubbs         M49            44:27
John Baldridge         M29            44:27
William Hurt           M38            44:27
Rodney Kelsay          M15            44:27
Ken Tesarek            M17            44:27
Carolyn Ward           F20            44:28
Martin Theer           M38            44:28
Howard Narlinger       M37            44:28
marek Romanowski       M25            44:28
Miles F Porter         M36            44:29
Richard Harjes         M36            44:29
Michael Cross          M23            44:29
Charles Lee            M27            44:29
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Robert McCahe          M28            44:30
Jim Walker             M34            44:30
John Pellegrino        M30            44:30
Gordon Gerbrandt       M45            44:30
Dan Beal               M13            44:30
Lynn Bird              M33            44:30
Tim Hammond            M21            44:30
Jeff Moore             M29            44:30
Jeff Lemons            M15            44:30
Glenn Guysan           M26            44:31
Thomas Culig           M36            44:31
Peter Ginty            M24            44:31
Ross Poulos            M32            44:31
John Neel Jr.          M34            44:32
Jeff Jones             M20            44:32
Dave Kauffman          M30            44:32
Bob Gleason            M29            44:32
Bruce DeBoer           M40            44:32
Thomas McClurg         M20            44:33
Allen Hubbard          M41            44:34
Dave Latorra           M22            44:34
Jim Houck              M30            44:34
Greg Ward              M34            44:34
Brian Howard           M28            44:35
Eugene Riordan         M32            44:35
Bill Roybal            M38            44:35
Trond Mageli           M27            44:36
Timothy Doyle          M36            44:36
Scott Wicker           M19            44:36
Craig Benedict         M31            44:37
Nathan Winterfield     M21            44:38
Dean Thedos            M27            44:38
Wiliam Anderson        M21            44:38
Don Zurstadt           M39            44:39
Michael Racosky        M21            44:39
Frank Poltzer          M17            44:39
Bob Bigner             M25            44:40
Stephen Choun          M28            44:40
Doug Crooks            M27            44:40
Tom Nadeau             M30            44:40
Christopher Smith      M19            44:40
Robert Thomasson       M30            44:40
Frank Maya             M29            44:40
George Stephens        M17            44:41
Judith Flook           F29            44:41
Raymond Brown          M34            44:41
Jonathan Gellman       M20            44:41
Rick CouIson           M24            44:42
Jeff Herren            M31            44:42
Pat Phillips           M41            44:42
Bob Wettergren         M35            44:43
Howard Mulvihill       M17            44:43
Thomas Abbott          M39            44:44
David Rulli            M21            44:44
Dave Yost              M39            44:45
John Fleenor           M26            44:45
Mark Vanderiet         M30            44:45
David Bevans           M27            44:45
Roberto Lopez-Esquinca M27            44:45
Gene Jackson           M40            44:46
Joseph Schupbach       M23            44:46
Rondell Ferguson       F31            44:46
Greg Berry             M28            44:47
Michael Perkins        M33            44:47
David Smith            M33            44:47
Michael Alexander      M33            44:48
Michael Shea           M29            44:48
Richard Krantz         M31            44:48
David Tysver           M36            44:48
John Brovsky           M30            44:48
Michael Jahn           M23            44:49
Bill Slemmer           M36            44:49
Glenn Ruckhaus         M23            44:50
Dennis Estabrooks      M30            44:50
David Tucker           M30            44:50
William Stevens        M30            44:50
Gary Harris            M38            44:50
John Elmendorf         M37            44:50
Eric Peterson          M15            44:50
Jeff Harter            M18            44:51
Neal Linkon            M26            44:51
Bill Vansickle         M32            44:52
Chris Gray             M31            44:52
Paul Friedman          M26            44:52
David Triable          M35            44:52
Steve Feldmann         M29            44:52
Robet Clark            M32            44:53
Lyle Zimmerman         M32            44:54
Tyler Garrison         M15            44:54
Gerald Forth           M34            44:54
Richard Westfall       M25            44:54
Kaye Kriz              F32            44:55
Bob Kamper             M48            44:55
Richard Waterman       M31            44:55
John Londeen           M25            44:56
Michael Bain           M28            44:56
Robert Harrison        M43            44:56
Charles Welch          M40            44:56
Ron Herro              M33            44:56
Richard Boddicker      M35            44:56
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Dennis Olson           M38            44:56
John Kotovich          M31            44:56
Dick Oursler           M25            44:57
Leonard Moskovit       M58            44:57
Jim Beckenhauer        M43            44:57
John Cooper            M26            44:57
Kathy Volz             F22            44:58
Steve Sonheim          M15            44:58
Dave Davies            M47            44:58
Dave Hatch             M26            44:58
Ken Evans              M17            44:58
Greg Campbell          M16            44:59
Russell Chadwick       M38            44:59
Robert Harwood         M24            44:59
Paul Vasho             M29            45:00
David Surprenant       M26            45:00
Wayne Wohler           M25            45:00
Stan Peterson          M38            45:00
Reg Marron             M26            45:00
Joseph Ontiveros       M21            45:00
Thomas Haas            M27            45:00
Thomas Bandy           M27            45:00
Burt Darmour           M45            45:00
Kevin Snow             M21            45:00
Daryl Bayles           M27            45:01
Bill Shaw              M30            45:01
Richard Miller         M27            45:01
Jim Harper             M25            45:02
Eugene Wolfel          M32            45:02
Ted Ramirez            M28            45:02
Tim Cantrell           M17            45:03
Jim Crosby             M39            45:03
Michael Ouellet        M32            45:04
Amy Smith              F12            45:04
Robert Emrick          M22            45:05
Russell Hayes          M45            45:05
Todd Hull              M14            45:05
Jeffrey Fowler         M26            45:05
Tom Eidsmoe            M34            45:05
Joshua Richardson      M11            45:05
Antone Stage           M20            45:05
William Beavers        M31            45:05
Terry Meyer            M27            45:05
Gary Brandenburg       M31            45:06
Gary Phippen           M39            45:06
Randy Screws           M31            45:06
Joe Flores             M37            45:06
Howie Thompson         M39            45:07
Gary Matthews          M38            45:07
Donald Feldhaus        M38            45:08
Brian Tucker           M26            45:09
Stephen Savage         M12            45:10
Robert Mogge           M30            45:10
Jeffrey Wendland       M12            45:10
Dalen Thomas           M15            45:10
Kermit Shields         M41            45:10
John Atencio           M30            45:11
James Riggins          M28            45:11
Frank Briggs           M50            45:12
Dan Warner             M34            45:12
Grafton Biddle         M31            45:12
Deniel Gately          M19            45:13
Robert Sonheim         M49            45:13
Lewis Babcock          M38            45:13
Mark Alldredge         M30            45:13
Marcus McCloud         M28            45:13
Jeff Menter            M34            45:13
Norm Nielsen           M33            45:14
Rick Hasselback        M27            45:15
Michael Baum           M25            45:15
Fred Niles             M38            45:15
James Stewart          M32            45:15
M. Patterson           M22            45:15
Ted Montoya            M27            45:15
John Miller            M37            45:15
Alex Martinez          M30            45:15
Howard Kay             M32            45:15
Steve Foster           M28            45:15
James Wattles          M32            45:15
Harvey Allon           M30            45:15
John Bellatti          M23            45:15
Toby Trujilla          M16            45:16
Mike Deibert           M18            45:18
John McClloch          M28            45:18
Ronald Anderson        M31            45:18
Raymond Salcido        M22            45:19
Jerry McIntosh         M34            45:19
Michael Trujillo       M22            45:19
Mike Gabbard           M39            45:19
Joseph Soper           M31            45:19
Richard Mills          M39            45:19
John Cosentino         M28            45:20
Terry Petrie           M27            45:20
Robert Price           M38            45:20
Philip Geil            M46            45:20
Kevin Boulas           M17            45:20
Karen McIntosh         F35            45:20
Larry Caveny           M31            45:20
Peter LeClair          M24            45:20
Chris Mueser           M18            45:21
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John Blank             M58            45:21
Tom Elliott            M36            45:21
Jonathan Wolt          M20            45:21
Scott Ogle             M31            45:21
Boney Cosyleon         M32            45:22
George Davis           M28            45:22
Robert Goddard         M28            45:22
Paul Richards          M32            45:22
Richard Dudzinski      M23            45:23
Denette Slack          F15            45:23
Doug Bartlett          M26            45:23
Darryl kalli           M16            45:24
Connie Harmon          F27            45:24
Ike Eichelbeger        M37            45:25
Michael Dolan          M27            45:25
Peter Van              M28            45:25
Courtney Pullen        M23            45:25
Bob Sees               M32            45:26
Brian Rink             M15            45:26
Victor Kregel          M34            45:26
Mark Gouin             M21            45:26
Donald Haag            M24            45:26
Joe Lis                M15            45:26
Susan Efird            F32            45:26
Brian Knowles          M36            45:27
Tom Sanchez            M31            45:27
Ron McDaniel           M46            45:27
Donald Peterson        M36            45:28
Frederick Miller       M28            45:28
Scot Martin            M21            45:29
Len Carpenter          M34            45:29
Chas Anderson          M35            45:30
Philip Lawerence       M19            45:30
Morris Crowe           M35            45:30
Ron Gager              M36            45:30
Aaron Nagel            M12            45:30
Glenn Booth            M20            45:30
Eric Peterson          M25            45:30
James M Williams       M40            45:30
Harry Heinz            M29            45:31
Richard Bobic          M30            45:31
Wayne DuBois           M30            45:31
Brent Ruby             M13            45:31
Richard Sandoval       M27            45:31
Rudi Fisher            M35            45:32
Raymond Floyer         M33            45:32
Richard Redfield       M38            45:32
Gary Cox               M30            45:32
Robert E Bond          M39            45:33
james Berger           M37            45:33
Tom Nyga               M32            45:33
Steve moore            M32            45:34
Ned Norris             M40            45:34
Mike Garner            M30            45:34
William Woods          M26            45:35
james Gates            M28            45:38
Steve Turley           M19            45:38
Mark Robbins           M16            45:38
Thomas Polich          M25            45:38
Clarence Jackson II    M22            45:38
Gary Heerdt            M31            45:38
Terry Aynes            M32            45:38
Marc Bull              M23            45:39
Andrew Ausmus          M23            45:39
Dick Reynolds          M47            45:39
Timothy Benson         M32            45:39
Bruce Mcmillan         M34            45:39
Steve Martinez         M16            45:40
Blake Luther           M25            45:40
Patrick Green          M31            45:40
Ken Praszker           M24            45:40
Sten Townsend          M20            45:40
Penny Patterson        F27            45:40
Paul Packer            M23            45:41
Shahram Moghadamnia    M26            45:41
Tom Gordon             M27            45:41
Michael Dwyer          M26            45:42
Terrance Monahan       M48            45:44
Scott Lampman          M25            45:44
Ralph Nielsen          M33            45:45
Dick Bourret           M41            45:45
Michael Deiter         M26            45:45
Thomas Miller          M22            45:45
Fred Lux               M27            45:45
Jim Kennedy            M38            45:45
Christina Carillot     F23            45:45
Daniel Martin          M41            45:45
Gary Erickson          M30            45:45
Tracy Traphagan        F17            45:47
Michael Newman         M16            45:47
Guy Fogel              M35            45:48
Henry Heppt            M27            45:48
Jim Morse              M38            45:48
James Baxter           M34            45:48
Muriel Sharp           F28            45:49
John Thibeault         M33            45:50
Wayne Aguirre          M22            45:50
Mike Packer            M16            45:50
John Meeker            M35            45:50
Stephen Keeler         M24            45:50
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Steve Chandler         M27            45:50
Martin Rex             M38            45:51
Thomas Dekloe          M14            45:51
Garret Hinebauch       M15            45:51
Scott Sims             M30            45:51
Louis Libby            M31            45:52
Mark Sandoval          M32            45:52
Justus Horstman        M42            45:53
Rendy McClure          M31            45:54
Warren Haan            M40            45:54
William Vorwald        M38            45:54
Mary Dahlstron         F33            45:55
David Mason            M27            45:55
Joe Thompson           M15            45:55
George Wear            M24            45:55
Terry Owens            M23            45:55
Mark Cheesborough      M24            45:55
Michael Stanley        M36            45:56
Clifton Carney         M39            45:56
Pete Young             M43            45:57
Rick Harbin            M36            45:57
Jason McLean           M10            45:57
Lance Ferguson         M26            45:58
Laura Lakin            F34            45:58
Terry Matthews         M29            45:58
Terry Aragon           M42            45:58
Brian Breault          M12            46:00
Jeff Nohrden           M15            46:00
Fred Grewen Jr.        M18            46:00
John Ferraro           M32            46:00
Barry Ferrell          M16            46:00
Bill Linnane           M29            46:00
Glenn Bott             M26            46:00
Don Richards           M37            46:00
Wes Conway             M24            46:01
John Milligan          M19            46:01
Gary Knaus             M31            46:02
Delphine Shaw          F23            46:02
Bruce Hanson           M33            46:02
Debbie Brown           F20            46:02
James Burke            M45            46:02
Elizabeth Hathaway     F25            46:04
Robert Thompson        M27            46:04
Dale South             M31            46:05
Jeffry Wright          M28            46:05
Don Berry              M46            46:05
Rick Avery             M29            46:05
Bruce McLaughlin       M23            46:05
Jack Graves            M28            46:05
David Jasko            M30            46:06
Andrew Petrick         M18            46:06
Mark Fowler            M28            46:06
Jim Romero             M41            46:06
Andy Snow              M23            46:07
Brad Calbert           M27            46:07
Troy Bergstrom         M13            46:08
Dan Chapin             M27            46:08
Greg Anderson          M28            46:08
Ann Daxberger          F29            46:08
Steven King            M22            46:08
Vernon Henry           M35            46:09
Chip Jones             M21            46:09
Joe Fennessy           M29            46:10
Bob Cullinan           M25            46:10
Robert Finch           M33            46:10
Jon Clure              M22            46:10
Kent Tompkins          M29            46:10
Terry Kenyon           M31            46:10
Orval Seaman           M43            46:10
Craig White            M29            46:10
Kent Keppel            M25            46:11
Kent Peterson          M30            46:11
Jeffrey Schrader       M27            46:11
Jill Holiday           F16            46:11
Matt Taylor            M42            46:11
Bruce Basham           M30            46:11
Michael Imig           M24            46:11
Jennifer Groves        F11            46:12
John Conrad            M24            46:13
Tom Meints             M24            46:13
Jana Brownlee          F23            46:13
Gary Elsberry          M31            46:14
Allen French           M30            46:14
Mike Abbott            M34            46:14
Ralph Christian        M42            46:14
David Trachy           M24            46:15
Kenneth Morrow         M37            46:15
George Clough          M41            46:15
Fred Morris            M25            46:15
James Sheridan         M23            46:15
Jason Duran            M15            46:15
Benjamin Levie         M22            46:15
Allan Fredrick         M36            46:16
Douglas Roth           M33            46:16
Jay Kemmer             M34            46:17
James Mateyka          M31            46:17
Mark Wood              M31            46:18
Bryan Robinson         M12            46:18
Peter Borchert         M21            46:18
Ted Osborn             M27            46:18
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Bob Rice               M22            46:18
Charles Saxton         M36            46:19
Michael Robinson       M10            46:19
Larry Mudron           M39            46:19
Rendall Ayers          M43            46:19
Kenny Lovett           M23            46:20
Ed Mascarenas          M18            46:20
Jeff Andreson          M23            46:20
Michael Marquez        M16            46:20
Morris Weisman         M27            46:20
Steve Williams         M26            46:20
Martin Soderborg       M14            46:20
Duane Vickerman        M38            46:20
Doug Brandmier         M30            46:20
John Thomas            M26            46:20
Todd Lovrien           M18            46:20
Ken Wickham            M28            46:20
Michael Zeller         M26            46:20
Louis Mazzola          M33            46:20
John Hogan Jr.         M21            46:20
Tye Banderet           M14            46:21
Mac Bernd              M37            46:21
Richard Urias          M31            46:21
Al Bromm Jr.           M29            46:21
Ron Goostree           M40            46:21
Keith Earnest          M17            46:22
Leo Bellio             M46            46:22
Robert Wigington       M30            46:22
George Steinbacher     M32            46:23
Dennis Capps           M31            46:23
Fred Schreiber         M28            46:23
Steven Miller          M34            46:23
Tom Ager               M24            46:23
Gaither Campbell       M27            46:23
Mark Haberer           M33            46:24
Frank Moon             M21            46:24
Meltiathes Gatseos     M16            46:24
Terrence Barrett       M30            46:24
Lee Samora             M34            46:25
William Duran          M30            46:25
Duane Howell           M45            46:25
John Huerta            M31            46:25
Brian Shanahan         M20            46:25
Ken Johnson            M48            46:25
Jack Lawler            M46            46:25
Bob Lyons              M32            46:26
Chet Andreson          M25            46:26
Dan Arnold             M18            46:26
Paul Davis             M37            46:27
Craig Smoot            M17            46:27
Greg Mortiner          M17            46:27
Tony Chirikos          M31            46:28
Mike Sorensen          M15            46:28
Steve Cherry           M29            46:28
Norwood Price          M29            46:28
Bob Raforth            M37            46:28
B'Ann Brittain         F32            46:28
Susan Martin           F34            46:28
Bonafacio Lucero       M24            46:28
Walter Imai            M36            46:28
Joseph Currier         M30            46:28
Richard Nowell         M34            46:29
Daryl Lawyer           M29            46:29
Cynthia Pickering      F24            46:29
Michael Ahrens         M30            46:29
Carl Burgess           M14            46:29
Richard Borchers       M35            46:29
Scott Dunn             M31            46:30
Strub Jonathon         M25            46:30
Jerry Rusnak           M40            46:30
Frank Matson           M25            46:30
Morgan Guenther        M27            46:30
Ben Fulton             M39            46:30
Bruce Krueger          M23            46:30
William James          M35            46:30
Craig Warden           M25            46:30
Doug Davis             M23            46:31
Jeffrey Smith          M24            46:31
Christopher Guilford   M13            46:31
Jeff Cairns            M23            46:32
David Trevarthen       M32            46:32
Darrell Fontane        M34            46:32
David Dawson           M26            46:32
David Slack            M33            46:33
Kenneth Bates          M26            46:33
Danny Gonzales         M36            46:34
Frank Aitcheson        M32            46:34
Tony Naes              M19            46:34
David Adams            M25            46:34
Bruce Sweezy           M51            46:35
Robert Lopez           M31            46:35
William Kiser          M45            46:36
Thomas Burrows         M24            46:36
Stuart Hammond         M23            46:36
Michael Parker         M24            46:37
Joe Robinson           M32            46:37
Diane Mielke           F23            46:37
Paul Jones             M33            46:37
Jeffrey Rodden         M23            46:38
Duwayne Zuehlsdorff    M25            46:38
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Richard Laner          M24            46:38
Beverly Buchler        F33            46:39
Robert Fattor          M20            46:39
Alan Wigod             M49            46:39
Dave Bolger            M39            46:39
Pete Wells             M40            46:39
Susan Mernitz          F32            46:39
Frank Dieveney         M33            46:39
Sean Smith             M18            46:40
Paul Essen             M33            46:40
Charles Brown          M34            46:40
George Pare            M39            46:40
Steve Crall            M35            46:40
Kevin Shanahan         M32            46:40
Dana Corson            M27            46:42
Dick Monroe            M53            46:42
Steve Booren           M25            46:42
Victor Karels          M35            46:44
Chris Lunch            M23            46:44
Tom Wood               M39            46:44
John O'Shea            M15            46:44
Bobby Crabtree         M31            46:44
James Ricken           M44            46:45
Jim Cress              M15            46:45
Paul King              M33            46:45
Betty Burg             F24            46:45
Ed Mccullough          M22            46:45
John Boselli           M18            46:45
John Mcmullen          M22            46:45
John Vidulich          M21            46:45
Villiam Eitzen         M35            46:45
K. Boedeker            M33            46:45
Lawrence Hargis        M18            46:46
Bill Lopez             M32            46:46
Jack Stanton           M51            46:46
Thomas Vigil           M41            46:46
Robert Grahn           M18            46:47
David Hatfield         M32            46:47
Jim Anderson           M38            46:47
Buff Carter            M27            46:47
Dave Gold              M34            46:48
Craig Willis           M26            46:48
Bradley Scott          M26            46:48
Roger Bullock          M21            46:48
Rau Kemble             M36            46:48
Tim Gilmartin          M40            46:49
Larry Bradford         M39            46:49
Terry Lind             M21            46:49
Timothy Blaney         M13            46:49
Bob Cohan              M24            46:49
Don Harris             M44            46:50
Dave Nielsen           M38            46:50
James Woelk            M25            46:50
Eric Swanson           M30            46:50
Brad Ekstrand          M13            46:50
Tina Bullock           F34            46:51
Bobby Anderson         M33            46:51
Clare Bena             F24            46:52
Bart Farner            M32            46:53
John Fitzgibbons       M30            46:53
Thomas Piccone         M19            46:53
Mike Senkier           M27            46:53
Julian Dowdeswell      M23            46:53
John Senkier           M19            46:53
Steve Degrazio         M25            46:54
Paul Hartigan          M14            46:54
Richard Jessor         M56            46:54
Dean Legere            M38            46:55
Bob Herchenroeder      M40            46:55
Charlton Wilder        M46            46:55
Mike Phillins          M34            46:56
Tito Fuentes           M27            46:56
Malcolm Mccoy          M25            46:56
Ernie Sauer            M25            46:56
Marty Fowler           M17            46:57
Steve Rafalski         M14            46:58
Russ Sherlock          M25            46:58
Anthony Harris         M35            46:58
Bobby Carr             M12            46:58
Loan Hayne             M24            46:58
Ernest Ohle            M34            46:58
Stuart Bingham         M25            46:59
Paul Katsampes         M45            46:59
David Ashby            M13            47:00
David Gates            M40            47:00
Charles Hammond        M46            47:00
Rodney Cox             M18            47:00
Don Tiernan            M33            47:00
Don Morris             M34            47:00
Douglas Rhodes         M32            47:00
Clarence Stephens      M27            47:00
Bob Richardson         M50            47:00
Charles Rushmer        M35            47:00
Marvin Prahl           M34            47:00
George Lutito          M46            47:01
Andrew Analfitano      M26            47:01
Jojo McCarville        F16            47:01
Brian Greffe           M24            47:01
Donald Hnath           M30            47:01
Daryl Galloway         M41            47:01
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Steven Ellis           M24            47:01
Grey Smyth             M21            47:01
Philip Scotter         M11            47:02
Scott Messina          M24            47:02
William Lacroix        M25            47:02
Jim Carrigan           M51            47:03
Charies Mcney          M33            47:03
Robert Taylor          M29            47:03
Vincent Drolet         M26            47:03
Tim Rogers             M33            47:03
Michael LeManna        M21            47:04
Erik Sandvold          M14            47:04
Quinn Sandvold         M13            47:04
Michael Gaeta          M32            47:04
Jon Leydens            M18            47:05
Guy James              M40            47:05
Duane Roth             M15            47:06
Oscar Pate Jr.         M50            47:06
Don Dieponbroek        M24            47:06
Richard Stitt          M35            47:06
Julie Savage           F31            47:06
Michael DiBartolomeo   M33            47:06
Patricia Butler        F36            47:07
Jon Lutz               M22            47:08
James O'Dell           M46            47:08
Calvin Whitehall       M38            47:09
Juan Ramos             M28            47:09
Dale Kraft             M15            47:09
Mark Veneklasen        M23            47:10
Stephen Jackson        M25            47:10
Robert Holiday         M40            47:10
Tim Fish               M16            47:10
Barry Anderson         M45            47:10
Eric Vogelsberg        M38            47:10
Joel Hubler            M25            47:10
Jason Laguna           M50            47:11
Ronald Nelson          M32            47:11
Christian Kaucher      M31            47:11
Dale Mood              M29            47:11
Chris Fair             M31            47:12
Craig Hickethier       M40            47:12
John Plotkin           M25            47:12
George Mannion         M26            47:13
Patrick Maloweny       M21            47:13
Jon Runberg            M29            47:13
Rich Watson            M15            47:13
Mike Borchers          M17            47:13
Maurice Coleman        M46            47:13
Randall Raizen         M31            47:14
Ron Schukar            M37            47:14
Mark Smith             M23            47:15
Tom Marucco            M29            47:15
Chet Twarog            M31            47:15
Charles Darrah         M34            47:15
Terrence Clark         M29            47:15
Ron Kirby              M35            47:15
Norman Schutt          M39            47:15
Alex DeNoble           M33            47:15
Brad Gorman            M15            47:16
Michael Lawyer         M41            47:16
Thomas Sejersen        M24            47:17
Pamela Drury           F19            47:17
Paul Grebliunas        M13            47:17
Bob Kammer             M31            47:17
Jeffrey Harr           M34            47:17
Ronald Levin           M35            47:18
Roger Clark            M43            47:19
Dennis Shepherd        M40            47:19
Gary Leger             M31            47:19
Steven Muller          M37            47:19
Frank Jacobs           M40            47:20
Gary Flebbe            M41            47:20
Christopher Williams   M25            47:20
Tom Stonerook          M24            47:20
Darrel Lathrop         M30            47:20
Greg Thielen           M31            47:20
Brad Harbison          M20            47:20
Jim Cannon             M34            47:20
Ron Tarson             M29            47:20
Al Desarro             M31            47:21
Nick Bassett           M36            47:22
Rick Jones             M29            47:22
Mark Carter            M33            47:22
Patrick Dye            M35            47:22
John Armstrong         M14            47:22
William Traub          M44            47:22
Ron Greene             M37            47:23
Tony Fort              M31            47:23
Janet Key              F23            47:23
David Jones            M36            47:23
Barbara Clee           F27            47:24
James Hudson           M23            47:24
Bruce Juhlin           M27            47:24
Jason Myklebust        M11            47:24
Steven Snyder          M16            47:25
Brain Herrick          M16            47:25
Thomas Bunker          M20            47:25
Ken Garrett            M28            47:25
Paul Maurer            M35            47:25
John Weaver            M28            47:25
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Chuck Clements         M30            47:26
Bob Stailey            M34            47:26
Dwight Henry           M28            47:27
Dan Neill              M35            47:27
William Danley         M31            47:27
Roger Wilson           M34            47:27
Don Weissenburger      M34            47:27
Robert Gall            M37            47:27
Perry Stensland        M23            47:27
John McMurtry          M30            47:27
Terry Branham          M33            47:28
Richard Krause         M44            47:28
Mike Reichardt         M16            47:28
Susan Eitel            F26            47:29
John Kimball           M26            47:29
Gregory Holley         M27            47:29
Vernon Fredrickson     M24            47:29
Stacey Luff            F24            47:29
Ray Mohr               M37            47:30
Martin O'Brien         M37            47:30
Robert Steiert         M28            47:30
Sean Fowler            M14            47:30
Peter Hayashi          M25            47:30
Tom Wiselogel          M30            47:30
Glenn Freelove         M49            47:30
Julie Calhoun          F17            47:30
Neil Wright            M22            47:30
Daryl Neil             M27            47:30
David Snow             M24            47:31
Robert Burdick         M53            47:31
Bill Prakken           M39            47:31
Kenneth Hon            M27            47:32
John Konrad            M40            47:32
Dominique Bull         F19            47:32
John Swihart           M21            47:32
Joni Davis             F28            47:32
Steven Wetter          M29            47:33
David Wardell          M40            47:33
Philip Tullius         M30            47:33
Cricket Counce         F30            47:33
Les Scott              M24            47:33
Martin Spector         M38            47:33
James Thompson         M44            47:33
John Luff              M27            47:33
Philip Smith           M31            47:34
Becky Callan           F18            47:35
Steve Szymanski        M21            47:35
James Gerrity          M30            47:35
Don Dougherty          M18            47:35
Steve Bush             M35            47:36
Bryan Loui             M35            47:36
Bill McGaughey         M23            47:36
Michael Alcott         M30            47:36
Nancy Triggs           F31            47:37
Jeannie Lloyd          F19            47:37
Lauren Morse           F21            47:38
Ray Raczkowski         M32            47:38
Ken Pill               M20            47:38
Syd Ayers              F17            47:38
Roberta Packard        F24            47:38
Dave Timken            M40            47:39
Paul Drohan            M39            47:39
Kenneth Balderston     M44            47:39
Pamela Martin          F26            47:40
Patrick Cuddy          M24            47:40
Bill Sinoff            M21            47:40
Jim Gleaton            M28            47:40
Anthony Monteson       M32            47:40
Fred Howard            M33            47:42
Dave Munch             M27            47:42
Keight Romig Jr.       M27            47:42
David Hearty           M29            47:42
Saul Grebliunas        M42            47:42
Dave Saunders          M39            47:42
Gary Martin            M28            47:42
Dave Hopstock          M12            47:42
Russell Hill           M19            47:42
Jeanette Wolski        F26            47:42
Dan Libera             M33            47:43
Robert Voyvodic        M26            47:43
Eric Berry             M23            47:43
James Alexander        M26            47:44
Evan Ravitz            M29            47:44
Scott Clark            M27            47:45
Ted Cianaldi           M30            47:45
Zachary Hughes         M24            47:45
Ty Wyant               M28            47:45
Daniel Harris          M15            47:45
Joe Kiesel             M44            47:45
James Alexander        M23            47:46
Frank Parker           M37            47:47
Debra Callis           F29            47:47
Rodney Ehlers          M30            47:47
Dan Heinen             M27            47:47
Robert Krus            M35            47:48
James Stimac           M24            47:48
Walter Siebert         M33            47:48
James Pearce           M29            47:49
Jerry Lemons           M41            47:49
Richard Randall        M33            47:49
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Michael Boswell        M16            47:50
John Tiangco           M25            47:50
Gary McClelland        M33            47:50
James Fetterman        M39            47:50
William Booton         M24            47:50
Charles Clare          M38            47:50
Roger Kitlowski        M11            47:50
Aaron Pickett-Heaps    M11            47:50
Mark Jaeger            M17            47:50
Kent Snow              M16            47:50
Tom Williams           M37            47:51
Charles  O'Hara        M32            47:52
Kim Prentice           M29            47:52
James Colburn          M32            47:52
Stan Monroe            M40            47:52
Alan Fejes             M23            47:52
Jeff Thompson          M15            47:53
Bob Burg               M24            47:53
Jim Wilson             M43            47:53
Peter Gross            M32            47:53
Richard Fronczak       M42            47:54
Jim Berry              M39            47:54
Doug Smith             M31            47:54
Christopher Daily      M22            47:54
Bruce Wittich          M25            47:54
Lucy Cole              F27            47:55
Jack Rowland           M30            47:55
Rick Brooks            M32            47:55
Dana Fox               M30            47:55
Jeffrey Bowen          M41            47:55
Matt Edwards           M25            47:55
Tom Har                M39            47:55
Ray Miller             M36            47:56
Tim Campbell           M21            47:56
Lanette Wright         F11            47:56
Scot Smith             M29            47:56
Hjordis Klonteig       F24            47:56
Richard Fisher         M40            47:56
Scott Andrews          M14            47:56
Arthur Trevethick      M32            47:57
John Sanclaria         M27            47:57
David Mason            M23            47:57
Keight Crooks          M31            47:57
Mark TerBorg           M25            47:57
Laird Knight           M21            47:57
Paul Cormick           M34            47:57
Douglas Smith          M34            47:58
Paul Dohrmann          M19            47:59
Jill Villano           F30            48:00
Roy Krughoff           M22            48:00
Ralph Davis            M23            48:00
Randy Herndon          M30            48:00
Gina Kendrick          F15            48:00
Bernie Bly             M49            48:00
Donald Wieland         M33            48:00
Hugh O'Hagan           M42            48:00
Sarah Witt             F17            48:00
Dean Smith             M30            48:00
Todd Redd              M30            48:00
John Regarski          M43            48:00
Hector Rincon          M32            48:00
Ronald Hughes          M22            48:01
Don Farmer             M50            48:01
Brad Halter            M34            48:01
Don Boykin             M23            48:01
Mark Mettler           M28            48:01
C. Kammerer Jr.        M12            48:01
Phillip Sullivan       M37            48:02
Don Miller             M35            48:02
Carlos Lopez-Alonso    M14            48:02
Randy Withros          M28            48:02
Dana Perry             F14            48:02
John Norton            M15            48:03
Ronald James           M48            48:03
David Tash             M28            48:03
Danny Manzanares       M25            48:03
Margaret Fee           F39            48:03
Richard Larson         M25            48:03
Stephen Hunt           M25            48:04
Anne Kearl             F25            48:04
Jeff Dean              M24            48:04
Jim Lindemuth          M22            48:05
Paul Scheele           M52            48:05
Dennis Szabo           M28            48:05
Joe Wedow              M46            48:05
Audrey Lenschow        F12            48:05
Rick Yeo               M40            48:05
Linda Condos           F26            48:06
Kathy Moore            F27            48:06
Glen Strand            M36            48:06
Ron Lacy               M24            48:06
Michael Lynn           M25            48:07
Rick Waidler           M36            48:07
Duane Hale             M42            48:07
Colette Kettle         F33            48:07
Bruce Maslanik         M14            48:07
Richie Waidler         M9             48:07
Julie Luhr             F34            48:08
Stan Nicholas          M38            48:08
Lane Requist           M22            48:08
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Fletcher Richards      M31            48:08
Chris Nelson           M21            48:08
Gordon Savage          M42            48:08
Andy Carrigan          M15            48:08
Donna Davis            F32            48:09
Jon Rowley             M17            48:09
Tom Roach              M24            48:09
John Buckner           M34            48:09
Rodney Wilcox          M28            48:10
Steven Horn            M34            48:10
Brian Finkle           M33            48:10
Brad Gerstenberger     M24            48:10
Stephen Tebo           M37            48:10
Peter Smith            M41            48:10
John Senger            M35            48:10
James Campbell         M33            48:10
Edward Dow             M25            48:10
Chuck Cunneen          M37            48:10
Michael Evetts         M33            48:11
Lee Bengston           M43            48:11
James Wallace          M59            48:11
Mike McBean            M44            48:11
Jane Bowers            F33            48:11
John Coleman           M27            48:11
Mike Gagen             M17            48:12
Kimberly Geil          F11            48:12
Chad Smith             M26            48:12
Roger Dekloe           M38            48:12
Steve Gravelle         M19            48:13
George Johansen        M34            48:13
Jay Merriax            M21            48:13
Warren TRUE            M34            48:13
Joel Carrara           M30            48:14
Curt Brown             M28            48:15
Win Waterman           M24            48:15
Kevin Fosse            M29            48:15
Mark Hazuka            M24            48:15
James Dokoozian        M27            48:15
Michael Lord           M25            48:15
Brian Feather          M15            48:15
Glenn Bell             M37            48:16
Steve Page             M42            48:16
Jeanne Connaghan       F32            48:16
Dale Krueger           M30            48:17
John Callis            M40            48:17
Debby Jauernig         F30            48:17
Edwin Hoey             M34            48:18
Dave Kaim              M24            48:18
Mike Mcnell            M29            48:19
Robert Walsh           M39            48:19
Robert Miles           M40            48:20
Todd Riley             M15            48:20
Scott Storrie          M21            48:20
Andy Hooker            M8             48:20
Lance Shepard          M26            48:20
Robbie Cromar          M12            48:20
Steve Pearson          M33            48:20
R. Siegrist            M33            48:20
Aaron Adams            M37            48:21
Jeff Figg              M44            48:21
D. Followwill          M18            48:21
Frank Arant            M23            48:22
James Walsh            M32            48:22
Bob Blackburn          M34            48:22
John Garcia            M31            48:22
Jerry Johnson          M41            48:22
Ted Knodel             M23            48:23
Stephen Copps          M43            48:23
Dick Holte             M34            48:23
Ardell Arko            F21            48:23
Eric Sondeen           M28            48:23
Jim Bentley            M30            48:24
Craig McNeil           M28            48:24
Clyde Satriano Jr.     M48            48:25
Bob Reece              M44            48:25
Scott Eisenstein       M14            48:26
Buck Trawick           M26            48:26
Hal Stuber             M31            48:26
Sean Ambrose           M23            48:26
Deborah Baker          F35            48:27
Frederick Yu           M33            48:27
Eric Ashely            M25            48:27
Jim Bunker             M19            48:27
Louis Maurer           M31            48:28
Thomas Cunningham      M30            48:28
Paul Lombardi          M27            48:28
Allen French           M35            48:29
Fred Ayarza            M45            48:29
Mike Archuleto         M22            48:30
Bill Enright           M26            48:30
Kelly Welbourne        M31            48:30
Ron Schneider          M38            48:30
Mitchell Hanson        M20            48:30
Scott Jefferson        M27            48:30
Greg Kunkel            M31            48:30
Robin Storck           F27            48:31
Michael Gouin          M15            48:32
Glenda Hammontree      F26            48:32
David Lucarelli        M16            48:32
Bill Callison          M25            48:32
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Dennis Vollmer         M27            48:33
Jim Ritzenthaler       M30            48:33
Joseph Falzone         M26            48:33
David Daney            M16            48:33
Patricia Wojciechowski F36            48:33
Barry Lamb             M44            48:33
LeeAnn Edens           F26            48:33
Michelle Smith         F26            48:34
Chuck Johnson          M38            48:34
Lisbeth Carter         F30            48:34
David Notty            M16            48:34
Michael Middleton      M32            48:34
Jim Heum               M29            48:34
Brick Thompson         M17            48:34
Ed Dean                M46            48:35
Barbara Gilman         F16            48:35
Derek Sanders          M12            48:35
Robert Tittle          M30            48:35
Ted Trujillo           M21            48:35
Russell Page           M27            48:35
Douglas Thorburn       M35            48:35
James Hyland           M38            48:36
David Mans             M15            48:36
Dennis Richards        M31            48:36
Chris Warren           M21            48:37
Gary Villeneuve        M32            48:37
Michael Ridpath        M28            48:37
Margaret Rugg          F30            48:37
John Zenger            M14            48:38
Patty Conroy           F28            48:38
Robert Heidler         M25            48:38
Edward Robinson        M35            48:39
Ron Griffith           M37            48:39
Christopher Campbell   M35            48:40
Phillip Baker          M20            48:40
Greg Martin            M50            48:40
steven Armitage        M26            48:40
Fred Sturgell          M15            48:40
Roger Davidson         M33            48:40
Carl Schwenk           M44            48:40
Bruce Anderson         M9             48:41
James Fitzpatrick      M26            48:41
Jeffrey Friedman       M12            48:42
Phillip Calvin         M16            48:42
Anderw Kimball         M27            48:42
Fred Graham            M20            48:43
Paul Carey             M25            48:43
Mark Schuster          M29            48:43
Harrison Cochran       M34            48:44
Jack White             M36            48:44
Bobby Gay              M32            48:44
Derick Carlson         M11            48:44
David Ressler          M18            48:44
Wes Carlson            M10            48:44
Phillip Ricketts       M36            48:44
William Wansart        M33            48:45
Ken Perko              M24            48:45
Paul Buscovic          M33            48:45
Janice Leman           F32            48:45
Craig Cruiukshank      M26            48:45
James Jackson          M11            48:45
Wayne Smart            M40            48:46
Kent Heyborne          M24            48:47
Richard Wagenen        M41            48:47
Marilyn Leczinski      F36            48:47
Rick Hayman            M29            48:48
William Hagestad Jr.   M19            48:48
Tom Hindley            M46            48:48
John Gelwick           M15            48:48
Robert Roehm           M49            48:48
Spencer Shelton        M14            48:48
Manfred Schwoch        M46            48:48
Richard Barnett        M42            48:49
Clyde Burnett          M33            48:49
Darwin Morsc           M30            48:50
J. Donegan             M25            48:50
Doug Papish            M15            48:50
Glenn Anderson         M28            48:50
Chuck Vera             M18            48:50
Scott Lindsay          M26            48:50
Ronald Buxton          M29            48:51
James Winter           M27            48:51
Bill Veigele           M24            48:51
Bryan Shaha            M39            48:51
Steven Kaverman        M23            48:52
Peter Delamere         M12            48:52
Lynn Schuler           F18            48:52
Steve McFerran         M26            48:52
Russell McMillan       M10            48:52
Al Montoya             M38            48:52
Jeff Haberl            M28            48:53
Dave Dubois            M34            48:53
Thomas Wiser           M22            48:53
Paul Willis            M30            48:53
Tricia Sepko           F31            48:53
James Piccone          M31            48:53
Brent Manning          M31            48:53
Britt Manning          M8             48:54
Ann Schroll            F24            48:54
Wade Schoech           M18            48:54
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Dale Tomrdle           M27            48:55
Larry Erickson M.D.    M43            48:55
Tom Watkins            M38            48:55
Greg Piche             M36            48:55
Bruce Hutton           M33            48:55
Bob Jamieson           M23            48:56
Stephen Koloskus       M27            48:56
Patricia Elsenman      F34            48:56
Ed Schriner            M35            48:57
Joe Papish             M42            48:57
Spencer Timon          M23            48:57
Bryan Appleby          M25            48:58
Scott Deming           M25            48:58
Peter Pappas           M28            48:58
Mary Blattner          F31            48:59
Jeffrey Barneson       M24            48:59
James English          M32            48:59
Donald Chaikin         M24            48:59
John Mulvihill         M51            48:59
Roger Kampman          M19            48:59
Steve Blair            M25            48:59
Jim Watkins            M44            49:00
William Sutton         M25            49:00
Jess Cosyleon          M34            49:00
Peter Sadick           M25            49:00
Kelly Nelson           F21            49:01
Brent Martin           M17            49:01
Richard Bedell         M24            49:01
Brad Crawford          M10            49:01
Jackson Peters         M29            49:02
Jon Holiday            M15            49:02
Kristen Mckee          F20            49:03
Joseph Romano          M31            49:03
Ronald Camp            M20            49:03
Leah Shiner            F31            49:04
Sandra Voelker         F30            49:04
David Barnes           M32            49:04
James Moore            M25            49:04
Michael Oluich Jr.     M23            49:05
John Weisbart          M32            49:05
Andrea Smith           F23            49:05
Todd Kixmoeller        M34            49:05
Susan Short            F32            49:05
Jim Schumm             M28            49:05
Steve Cole             M28            49:06
Charles Myers          M24            49:06
Kathleen Hamilton      F25            49:07
John Gille             M46            49:07
Steve Findley          M27            49:07
Marcus Robinson        M25            49:07
Joe Shivley            M23            49:07
Patrick Hammarle       M28            49:07
David Merritt          M25            49:08
Mark Matese            M18            49:08
Kay Spring             F32            49:08
David Mccormick        M40            49:08
Patrick Curtin         M22            49:09
Larry Widhelm          M37            49:09
Thomas Marlow          M33            49:09
Richard Needler        M26            49:09
Larry Jesse            M40            49:09
Jim Fattor             M44            49:09
David O'Neil           M27            49:10
Kristopher Scott       M15            49:10
Christopher Dreher     M23            49:10
Dave Taylor            M24            49:10
Richard Trader         M25            49:10
Robert Keeley          M40            49:10
Quesnell Hartmann      M12            49:11
Richard Ramirez        M25            49:11
Terrie Allon           F29            49:11
Lynn Sikkink           F23            49:12
James Paulmeno         M27            49:12
Nancy Rasmuson         F26            49:12
Thomas Kelley          M36            49:12
Douglas Pagels         M30            49:12
Sandy Hull             F25            49:12
John Pendise           M22            49:12
Aaron Danielson        M16            49:13
Tim Kuhlman            M36            49:13
Doris Rock             F37            49:14
Loren Harris           M33            49:14
Cherie Lagrange        F34            49:14
Gregorio Mata          M25            49:15
James Schuler          M35            49:15
Louis Chavez           M34            49:15
Thomas Mccormick       M49            49:15
Dennis Roeser          M22            49:15
Mark Peluso            M27            49:15
Kelly Grogan           M24            49:16
William Bartek         M32            49:16
Chris Liby             M15            49:16
Charles Aver           M51            49:17
Vincent Lally          M58            49:17
Robert Nicholson       M34            49:17
Chris Comerford        M16            49:17
Steve Boselli          M16            49:17
Karen Berry            F28            49:18
Robert Mcowen          M18            49:18
Steve Parker           M33            49:18
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Ken Nelson             M19            49:18
Jack Hill              M45            49:19
Surrey Walton          M11            49:19
William Palace         M30            49:20
Scott Clay             M24            49:20
Johna Grant            F39            49:20
Rick Wedgle            M28            49:20
Michael Altman         M32            49:20
Sham Bolsinger         M10            49:20
Dan Robach             M28            49:20
Eric Poulson           M16            49:20
Eric Christiansen      M34            49:20
Tina Tubbs             F35            49:21
Greg Schlender         M29            49:21
Deb Heinricher         F25            49:22
Elizabeth Brock        F21            49:22
Preston Penney         M36            49:22
Gary Burns             M29            49:23
Mary Rehkow            F15            49:24
Kenneth Roth           M38            49:24
John Tracy             M46            49:24
Marc Leclair           M22            49:25
John Randall           M29            49:25
Vernon Pape            M44            49:25
David Peach            M42            49:25
Ronald Menges          M47            49:26
Charles Trevithick     M21            49:26
Jaffrey Winston        M35            49:26
Lisa Baldwin           F26            49:26
Susan Greenwood        F32            49:26
Janet Cook             F15            49:26
Chris Cares            M31            49:27
Mark Johns             M30            49:27
Tom Politzer           M25            49:27
Ronald Justiss         M35            49:27
Jim Zigarelli          M30            49:28
Brian Mccavley         M27            49:29
Richard Caruso         M54            49:29
Sirijodha Khalsa       M31            49:29
Sue Hurt               F40            49:29
Robert Winter          M30            49:29
Reid Phillips          M16            49:29
Allan Donley           M42            49:30
Chuck Roberts          M34            49:30
Lundy Sparks           M18            49:30
Dan Grogan             M28            49:30
Douglas Cyphers        M23            49:30
Barry Chesnut          M29            49:30
Richard Good           M27            49:30
R Robinson             M56            49:30
Gary Joiner            M31            49:30
Mark Dean              M21            49:30
David Menard           M23            49:31
Ed Work                M46            49:31
Richard Paterson       M43            49:31
Homer Hoyt             M60            49:32
Bruce Rippe            M31            49:32
David Tobler           M24            49:32
Jim Tecklenburg        M41            49:32
Mark Roland            M24            49:33
Cliff Beal             M10            49:33
Chris Chrisman         M32            49:33
Daniel Gongloff        M22            49:33
Bob Pruitt             M30            49:33
Glen Roberts           M15            49:34
Sherry Nolan           F34            49:34
Marc Hasfjord          M35            49:35
Frank Paplia           M28            49:35
Quentin Humberd        M27            49:35
Jim Wright             M34            49:35
Gary Mallo             M30            49:35
Randolph Johnson Jr.   M37            49:35
Don Walton             M27            49:36
Dave Desch             M25            49:36
Greg Lara              M13            49:36
Robert Thames          M34            49:36
Anthony Deluca         M26            49:36
Scott Lovrien          M20            49:37
Ed Siciliano           M32            49:37
Jim Gilbertz           M29            49:37
Rick Snodgrass         M37            49:37
John Dian              M31            49:37
William Booth          M58            49:37
Tom Thorne             M39            49:37
Boby Ewers             M13            49:38
Stephen Reeves         M36            49:38
Karen Femmer           F23            49:39
John Pavelich          M29            49:39
Millie Williams        F42            49:39
Jim Ogan               M34            49:39
Edward Chamberlain     M25            49:39
Sally Sutherland       F33            49:39
Neal Bouchet           M26            49:39
James Mccarthy         M32            49:39
Shawn Doughty          M20            49:40
Donald Rust            M32            49:40
Michael Oslerman       M27            49:40
Harvey Lindenberg      M33            49:40
David Schultz          M28            49:40
Mary Arts              F23            49:41
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Dewayne Niebur         M13            49:41
Arnold Rasker          M25            49:42
Randy Wilson           M22            49:42
John Mould             M25            49:42
Preston Ford           M10            49:42
Dennis Leczinski       M39            49:42
Abel Shaw              M39            49:43
David Rice             M27            49:43
Jim Black              M36            49:43
Ken Drake              M32            49:43
George Lederle         M44            49:43
Jose Alvistur          M31            49:44
Brad Leonard           M 47           49:44
Jill Peterson          F14            49:44
Norman Trebing         M 52           49:44
Marc Mitchell          M27            49:44
Charlene Kellogg       F35            49:44
Mark Cook              M33            49:45
Henry Castillo         M31            49:45
Brian O'Malley         M26            49:45
Michael Mcphaden       M30            49:45
Robert Vaughn          M25            49:45
Lorretta Garcia        F24            49:45
Stephen Eynard         M36            49:45
Mike Elms              M31            49:45
Kathryn Hallsten       F25            49:45
Jim Reyer              M33            49:46
Howard Converse        M42            49:46
Spenser Havlick        M45            49:46
Timms Fowler           M25            49:46
Walter Slack           M56            49:47
Raymond Sabon          M25            49:47
Robert Stover          M37            49:48
David Toot             M26            49:48
Tom Barden             M17            49:48
E. Clark Shaw          M39            49:49
Sherri Colgan          F32            49:49
Thomas Russell         M29            49:49
David Summers          M51            49:49
Erik Nilson            M13            49:49
Judy Fellhaver         F34            49:49
Kavin Gifford          M14            49:49
Charles Gower          M35            49:49
Karen Ward             F12            49:49
James Nyumutei         M29            49:50
Ronald Borrego         M24            49:50
Peter Ridder           M13            49:50
Thomas Koch            M38            49:50
David Anderson         M43            49:50
Wayne Chavez           M10            49:50
Tim Pazier             M13            49:50
Peso Chavez            M30            49:50
Scott Vaneschen        M17            49:50
Shelley Dantine        F18            49:50
Chris Kennerly         M12            49:51
Craig Woods            M33            49:51
Janice Mulvany         F34            49:51
Laura Johnson          F19            49:51
Carolyn Crane          F19            49:51
Steve Bassett          M34            49:52
Tim Fielder            M12            49:52
Harvey Rude            M30            49:52
Chuck Perry            M23            49:52
Merry Lester           F25            49:53
Andy Ewing             M12            49:53
John Altenborg         M11            49:53
Jeremy Winick          M33            49:53
David Yost             M14            49:53
Chuck Webb             M33            49:53
Robert Eagan           M28            49:54
Sal Boscia             M33            49:54
Jim Robbins            M11            49:55
Masaaki Inagawa        M30            49:55
Gordon Lewis           M40            49:55
Linda Coddard          F26            49:55
Dough Parks            M20            49:56
Linda Ysebaert         F15            49:56
Eric Wardell           M11            49:56
Jaffrey Johnson        M26            49:57
Hugh Cobb              M31            49:57
Bill Wittlin           M34            49:58
Keith Jenkins          M36            49:58
Vici Haan              F46            49:58
Alison Kent            F16            49:58
Paul Daker             M36            49:58
Anthony Rafalski       M43            49:58
John Haws              M46            49:58
Harry Buss             M26            49:59
David Allan            M44            49:59
Mimi Wiens             F22            49:59
Jack Rotole            M37            49:59
Dana Wrigh             M34            50:00
J. Huber               M13            50:00
Bob Hubbard            M29            50:00
John Hefty             M38            50:00
Guy Stanley            M19            50:00
Michael Katz           M34            50:00
Thomas Mastaglio       M34            50:00
David Stevenson        M40            50:00
Rod Belmont            M14            50:01
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Wendy Young            F15            50:01
Charles Anderson       M42            50:02
Phillip Cafasso        M34            50:02
Michael O'Halloran     M30            50:02
Jim Allen              M25            50:02
Steven Postero         M23            50:02
Ellen Cook             F21            50:03
Tom Swinson            M30            50:03
Randy Crittenden       M27            50:03
Kevin Schrenk          M31            50:03
Christie Heltmach      F25            50:03
James Coon             M34            50:03
Garth Gibson           M28            50:03
Mathew Martinez        M14            50:03
Rob Schurrer           M28            50:04
Eric Windholz          M12            50:04
Jess Williams          M29            50:04
Fred Jager             M42            50:05
James Mulvany          M34            50:05
Bernie Romero          M38            50:05
Jack Zellner           M30            50:05
Alan Seligson          M25            50:05
Michael Johnson        M34            50:05
Michael Assenmacher    M14            50:05
Daniel Pearson         M30            50:05
James Marshall         M28            50:06
Randy Eyre             F28            50:06
Peter Underhill        M40            50:06
Mike Melvin            M37            50:06
Bruce Harrelson        M27            50:07
Paul Kolble            M29            50:07
Dave Sommer            M41            50:07
Carol Pacheco          F29            50:08
Doris Dombrowski       F16            50:08
Thomas Pink            M22            50:09
Matt Crowell           M14            50:09
Thomas Roeder          M34            50:10
John Armendariz        M27            50:10
Frederick Moore        M28            50:10
Nancy McCarthy         F26            50:10
Noel Kitlowski         M39            50:10
Alan Shiffrin          M34            50:10
John Booton            M20            50:10
Duane Kramer           M41            50:11
Ronald Perkel          M20            50:11
Gerald Anderson        M38            50:11
Alison Hoisington      F17            50:12
Ron Sandstrom          M30            50:12
Paul Prendergast       M16            50:12
Beverly Ryan           F25            50:12
Jed Marquis            M26            50:13
Michael Bello          M29            50:13
Ricky Romero           M14            50:13
Alice Ranney           F31            50:13
Bill Baughman          M41            50:13
Woody Graham           M20            50:13
Jim Hilger             M46            50:13
Bill Hull              M31            50:14
Tina Nielsan           F22            50:14
Bill Wallace           M38            50:14
Terry Jackson          F30            50:14
Andrew Lampman         M21            50:14
Roger Hively           M29            50:14
Thomas Block           M27            50:15
Mas Yoshimura          M52            50:15
Phil Margolis          M23            50:15
Ronald Macgregor       M42            50:15
Ted Schrutz            M30            50:15
Don Kirlin             M27            50:15
Kent Forward           M12            50:15
Maurn Selby            F32            50:15
Cynthia Graham         F24            50:15
Severo Cosyleon        M24            50:15
Jane Hulse             F34            50:16
Gaynelle Rotnermal     F33            50:16
Dennis Swann           M44            50:16
David Jero             M12            50:16
Robert Kelly           M32            50:17
George Tsao-wu         M16            50:17
Susan Husted           F29            50:18
Paul Myrant            M27            50:18
Ron Markovich          M40            50:19
Dan Jensen             M18            50:19
John Phee              M30            50:19
Randall Davis          M31            50:20
Jeffrey Sheldon        M42            50:20
Steven Selthoffer      M23            50:20
Dough Powell           M12            50:20
James Lynch            M40            50:20
Lew Fravenfelder       M41            50:20
Scott Bergstrom        M19            50:20
Norman Liden           M39            50:20
Birian Toon            M21            50:20
Lorin Aragon           M13            50:20
Dave Hester            M37            50:21
Karen Hillebrand       F27            50:21
Greg Serandos          M15            50:21
Scott Zoog             M13            50:21
Todd Gamble            M28            50:22
James Hartman          M22            50:22
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John Stram             M41            50:22
Jebb Cardin            M31            50:22
Tina Devries           F30            50:23
James Thompson Jr.     M35            50:24
Bill Butts             M35            50:24
Sam Barcia             M23            50:24
Gerry Voelliger        M27            50:24
Steve Evans            M28            50:24
William Hemphill       M34            50:24
Bronko Lemke           M26            50:25
Steve Faulkner         M29            50:25
Randall Yates          M29            50:25
Roy Frazer             M48            50:25
George Graff           M31            50:26
Jaye Leonard           F32            50:26
Lawrence Nelson        M37            50:26
Blair Merriam          M23            50:26
Peter Daniolis         M19            50:26
Tommy Fletcher         M13            50:27
James Sullivan         M20            50:27
Fred Mcfarland         M49            50:27
Roger Matthews         M12            50:27
Rex Sheppard           M53            50:27
Cynthia Howell         F26            50:27
Larry Lindebauer       M30            50:28
Robb Huth              M10            50:28
Robbin Guilford        M38            50:29
Scott Smith            M26            50:29
Grant Windholz         M12            50:30
Jim Rasmussen          M34            50:30
Tom Shriner            M38            50:30
Wayne Crownhart        M38            50:30
John Osborn            M29            50:30
Laree Morris           F33            50:31
Andrew Kramer          M40            50:32
Morris Tompson         M26            50:32
Chris Ryman            M29            50:32
Jerry Lynch            M49            50:32
Mary Segraves          F33            50:32
Jens Husted            M30            50:32
Raymond Daniels        M34            50:32
Dave Aragon            M45            50:33
Todd Tharson           M21            50:33
Margaret Penn          F25            50:33
Brent Pickett          M18            50:33
Kent Adams             M21            50:33
Andrew Fox             M22            50:33
John Kalk              M32            50:33
Tom Mccoy              M22            50:34
Matt Hutchings         M12            50:34
Kristy Eastman         F26            50:34
Robert Strantz         M36            50:34
Nancy Cress            F41            50:34
Stan Anderson          M27            50:34
Richard Gabriel        M24            50:35
Richard Straley        M39            50:35
James Rubin            M28            50:35
Jill Armstrong         F28            50:35
Pat Fowler             M38            50:35
Andy Kitlowski         M11            50:35
Bob Collicott          M34            50:35
John Siegesmund        M33            50:35
Mark Fredrick          M25            50:35
Kenneth Flansburg      M53            50:35
Pete Grogan            M32            50:36
Richard Mallon         M12            50:36
Mary Clabaugh          F35            50:36
Robb Audette           M29            50:37
Jim Woodark            M22            50:37
Leanne Waite           F30            50:37
Dale Beal              M31            50:37
Herlan Barton          M52            50:38
Nancy Burke            F29            50:38
David Sheldon          M39            50:38
Mary Blair             F29            50:38
Bruce Platt            M25            50:38
Bob Eanes              M24            50:39
Gary Willis            M32            50:39
Gregory Hillen         M37            50:39
Steve Seiberling       M25            50:39
Mark Bellio            M23            50:39
Debbie Stechman        F24            50:39
Robert Beardsley       M30            50:40
Robert Richard         M28            50:40
Larry Touve            M18            50:40
Jeff Holland           M12            50:40
David Vonreyn          M33            50:40
Aaron Derose           M11            50:40
Dough Williams         M43            50:40
Jack Strebel           M39            50:40
Mike Pierson           M20            50:40
Scott Williams         M10            50:40
Mel Birky              M44            50:41
Paul Rumford           M40            50:41
Kathy Nelson           F20            50:41
Arnold Sorocki         M43            50:41
Mark Culver            M16            50:42
Sean Sammut            M17            50:42
Jim Martin             M30            50:42
Jill Penney            F25            50:42
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Peter Najar            M31            50:43
Debbie Bradley         F26            50:43
Bill Belz              M35            50:43
John Graff             M34            50:43
James Forbis           M34            50:44
Bert Mueller           M43            50:44
Lawrence Kazmerski     M35            50:44
Carmela Aragon         F48            50:44
William Hackman        M33            50:44
Bud Currey             M33            50:44
Ted Bosley             M8             50:45
John Caldwell          M36            50:45
Keith Lautenbach       M53            50:45
Jim Jones              M34            50:45
Gereon Fredrickson     M25            50:45
Virgil Schlack         M59            50:45
John Rhoades           M27            50:45
Michael Vermillion     M40            50:45
David Dunn             M21            50:46
Steve Klassen          M16            50:46
Charlotte Hovet        F24            50:46
Keith Crouch           M34            50:47
Bobbie Arnold          F36            50:47
Ron Odegard            M32            50:47
John Maynard           M36            50:48
Ken Gross              M35            50:48
Tony Kerby             M11            50:48
Robert Parella         M35            50:48
Sally Jackson          F24            50:48
Bruce Bender           M11            50:49
Scott Highman          M16            50:49
David Debevec          M21            50:49
Larry Sparks           M41            50:49
Lucien Conti           M21            50:50
Matthew Russell        M14            50:50
Donald Phillips        M39            50:50
Jeff Warner            M13            50:50
Ron Morris             M39            50:50
David Holz             M30            50:50
Susan Biemesderfer     F20            50:50
Glenn Cabral           M17            50:51
John Fischer           M27            50:51
Brad Smith             M32            50:51
Cathy Gunderson        F24            50:51
Hugh Grove             M36            50:52
Ed Jackson             M41            50:52
Jarrett Kuske          M42            50:52
Linda Allison          F27            50:52
Peter Mayer            M17            50:52
Steve Harris           M18            50:53
Andre Willner          M41            50:54
Pat Curtis             M29            50:54
Jaye Rowland           F29            50:54
Jon Pem                M14            50:55
Rick Uhlir             M35            50:55
Thomas Pierce          M42            50:55
Karen Koch             F28            50:55
Pamela Tucker          F26            50:56
Paul Mcpherson         M33            50:56
Doug Mitchell          M34            50:56
John Rose              M30            50:56
Kendall Gerdes         M40            50:57
Pete Tyree             M54            50:57
Sarah Hanson           F16            50:58
Roger Schafer          M34            50:58
Tom Quesenbery         M28            50:58
Patrick Mcnellis       M25            50:59
Daniel Bennett         M27            50:59
David Stein            M26            50:59
Cathy Lock             F17            50:59
Harv Nesbitt           M34            51:00
Bruce Dick             M28            51:00
James Lockhart         M24            51:00
Andy Chrysler          M17            51:00
John Ryan              M47            51:00
Beryl Beauchamp        F32            51:00
Chuck Barth            M21            51:00
Robert Schultz         M26            51:00
Craig Vanderlan        M29            51:00
Brett Stineman         M14            51:00
Dean Stull             M31            51:00
Augie Truhn            M11            51:00
Mark Lockhart          M31            51:00
Bill Schafer           M29            51:00
Jon Reddick            M13            51:00
Mike Buddington        M12            51:01
David Fite             M21            51:01
Michael Croft          M33            51:01
Martin Genereux        M28            51:02
Rick Heath             M30            51:02
Graham Hogan           M12            51:02
Eugene Hardy           M43            51:02
Donna Mcnellis         F38            51:02
Thad Nakowski          M37            51:02
Frank Welzig           M37            51:02
Lee Harrison           M14            51:03
Alan Charnes           M49            51:03
Terry Futch            M25            51:03
Ken Munroe             M29            51:03
Ruth Richardson        F36            51:03
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Ray Buyce              M41            51:03
Merritt Horn           M28            51:04
Guy Fritzlan           M37            51:04
Kenneth Mcbride        M13            51:05
Peter Shapiro          M24            51:05
Filimon Martinez       M46            51:05
Dwight Hill            M29            51:05
Joseph Lombardo        M42            51:06
Stephen Shay           M42            51:06
Malcolm Cambell        M29            51:06
Alan Meyers            M38            51:06
Jeffry Hoen            M22            51:06
Karen White            F17            51:06
Joe Martinez           M28            51:07
Donald Roeder          M35            51:07
Pam Brown              F20            51:08
Ed Bishop              M48            51:08
Robert Majenski        M27            51:08
Albert Lundell         M49            51:08
Edwin Braun            M42            51:08
Greg Riddoch           M35            51:09
W Ramirez              M40            51:09
George Cruz            M26            51:10
Darrell Roberts        M33            51:10
William Hayes          M45            51:10
Larry Norby            M30            51:10
Charlie Schlaufman     M29            51:10
Daniel Sullivan        M38            51:10
Timothy Adams          M30            51:11
Scott Larson           M11            51:11
Sandy Brennan          F29            51:11
Roanne Kuenzler        F27            51:11
Bruce Kranzberg        M26            51:11
Murray Richtel         M40            51:11
Craig Thrasher         M10            51:12
Susan Levin            F30            51:12
James Finnick          M31            51:12
Greg Franchois         M28            51:12
James Miller           M25            51:12
Joseph Darling         M24            51:12
Susan Cossard          F34            51:12
Gene Peters            M46            51:12
Don Larson             M40            51:12
Myron Varner           M27            51:12
Gregory Antle          M22            51:13
James Kilburn          M36            51:13
Val Havlick            F45            51:13
Dianne Carnicello      F21            51:13
Abby Dilley            F22            51:14
Ted Kempton            M39            51:14
Judy French            F28            51:14
Ken Pendery            M27            51:14
Robert Burdick         M41            51:14
Karl-Heinz Ott         M23            51:14
Cynthia Taylor         F16            51:14
Eric Packer            M15            51:14
Ed Richard             M51            51:14
Randy Mcintosh         M12            51:15
Neil Jans              M35            51:15
Pamela Phillips        F30            51:15
Lois Kirkpatrick       F26            51:15
Anthony Crone          M34            51:15
Richard Morgaon        M36            51:15
Sam Fitch              M38            51:15
Colin Lippincott       M28            51:16
Harriet Holmes         F29            51:16
Chuck Downing          M40            51:16
Gregory Greenan        M29            51:17
Gary Baughman          M41            51:17
Steve Ide              M14            51:17
Leslie Pizzi           F28            51:17
Jamie Rogers           F17            51:17
Michael Deguire        M35            51:17
Lee Rhodes             M48            51:17
Steve Bosley Jr.       M11            51:17
Jane Fitzgerald        F35            51:18
Larry Mouri            M27            51:18
Bret Hooper            M10            51:18
Gregory Gates          M11            51:18
Ty Hayden              M13            51:18
Dirk Huber             M11            51:19
Judy Rickert           F24            51:19
John Mcdermott         M26            51:19
James Mccarver         M33            51:20
Terra Kelling          F9             51:20
John Hayes Jr.         M39            51:20
Donnie Martin          M14            51:20
Robert Lee             M18            51:20
Steven Owens           M28            51:20
Brett Ford             M11            51:20
Bill Caldwell          M36            51:20
Mark Kaufmann          M25            51:20
Paul Haines            M24            51:20
Warren Dear            M25            51:20
Skip Huffman           M16            51:20
Kenneth Robinson       M35            51:20
Andrew Havas           M41            51:21
Angie Hayes            F26            51:21
David Lilly            M33            51:21
James Langsted         M28            51:21
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Zung Tran              M33            51:21
Boyd Gogogine          M31            51:22
Penny Gustafson        F31            51:22
Gerald Berg            M36            51:22
Daniel Valatka         M36            51:22
Raymond Will           M39            51:23
Kule Scrimgeour        M11            51:23
Randall Fortin         M29            51:23
Sandra Johnson         F31            51:24
Rick Hinman            M26            51:24
John Wright            M31            51:24
Anne Petterson         F29            51:24
John Whitbeck          M11            51:24
Greg Holroyd           M23            51:24
John Bosley            M15            51:25
Daniel Ault            M30            51:25
Sally Munoz            F26            51:25
Erik Anderson          M13            51:25
Ralph Kerr             M26            51:25
John Aronson           M32            51:25
Russell Ming           M48            51:25
Jeremy Haskell         M11            51:25
Judith Jacoby          F36            51:26
Robert Salas           M37            51:27
Ruth Nelson            F18            51:27
Jim Conrad             M35            51:27
Donald Robinson        M43            51:27
Paul Price             M32            51:28
Zachary Bernheim       M11            51:28
Lorraine Houts         F32            51:28
David Pribnow          M33            51:28
James Cramer           M48            51:28
Prudy Cosyleon         M30            51:29
Jean Stefanich         F43            51:29
Diana Valenti          F24            51:29
Paul Kerby             M42            51:29
Mark Bronstein         M25            51:29
Stephen Nelson         M24            51:30
Mark Borsky            M12            51:30
Daniel Richmond        M33            51:30
Tom Rohan              M19            51:30
David Taussing         M17            51:30
Steven Davis           M26            51:30
Stan Barrett           M48            51:30
Carla Randall          F31            51:30
Les Eller              M31            51:31
Ann Verbrugge          F38            51:31
Cindy Kauffman         F33            51:32
Mark Allen             M27            51:32
Thomas Miller          M33            51:32
Julie Pink             F13            51:32
Daine Cunningham       F24            51:32
Joel Hardy             M15            51:32
Ed Folliard            M33            51:32
John Sikora            M35            51:32
Paul Trementozzi       M36            51:32
Nancy Syms             F42            51:33
Edward Leitz           M16            51:34
Karen Bennett          F29            51:34
Peter Turner           M28            51:34
John Rippey            M32            51:35
Steve Fuhrman          M24            51:35
Nancy Beno             F22            51:35
Michael Mccarthy       M30            51:35
James Peters           M28            51:35
Larry Mcbride          M12            51:36
Dyce Dehaan            M21            51:36
Lori Crall             F34            51:36
David Jones            M38            51:36
Peter Allen            M34            51:36
Robin Price            M30            51:36
Kathleen Moore         F38            51:37
Charles Mensing        M46            51:37
Rick Phillips          M23            51:38
Larry Vanoverbeke      M37            51:38
Michael Fitzsimmons    M27            51:38
John Cable             M42            51:38
Randi Adamczyk         F17            51:38
Terry Kelling          M36            51:38
Brian Connelly         M22            51:39
Debbie Duggan          F24            51:39
Paul Einbinder         M35            51:39
James Bowlus           M31            51:40
Mike Tarry             M34            51:40
Tom Cook               M36            51:40
Wayne McCormick        M30            51:40
Bob Tennesow           M52            51:40
Jon Bond               M41            51:40
Scott Ruse             M12            51:40
Linda Kirchhofer       F27            51:40
Thomas Tharp           M25            51:41
Paul Scofield          M23            51:41
Lisa Cook              F17            51:41
Michael Pritchard      M35            51:41
John Befort            M18            51:42
Douglas Purdy          M24            51:42
Cristi Lippert         F22            51:42
Gary Thomerson         M26            51:42
Jack Dupilka           M33            51:43
David Rubio            M28            51:43
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Elizabeth Appleton     F20            51:43
Nolan Rosall           M38            51:43
Daniel Mares           M27            51:43
Sterling Allan         M17            51:43
Penny Lapenter         F37            51:43
Kurt Knierim           M14            51:44
Larry Vincent          M40            51:44
Richard Lozinsky       M25            51:44
Lisa Cole              F23            51:44
Ewald Rosin            M43            51:44
Mark Kirchhofer        M30            51:44
Brenda Bass            F25            51:45
Andrew Whitmer         M12            51:45
Norman Abshire         M47            51:45
Matthew Woempner       M17            51:45
David Lillie           M41            51:45
Richard Berniger       M28            51:46
Kathryn Anderson       F35            51:46
John Baumstark         M18            51:47
Rick Church            M25            51:47
Gail Steiner           F33            51:47
Beth Sanson            F28            51:48
Patrick Mickey         M23            51:48
Richard Roeber         M24            51:48
Hugh Greenwood         M44            51:48
John Cook              M22            51:49
Gretchen Vanderwerf    F34            51:49
Lynn Hendrix           M29            51:49
Bobby Stromberg        M13            51:49
Connie Boswell         F23            51:50
Skip Walker            M36            51:50
Patrick Kendall        M26            51:50
Alan Guthals           M18            51:50
Harry Hail             M32            51:51
Don Bachman            M43            51:51
Kathy Steinger         F29            51:52
Jay Mcavoy             M23            51:52
Steve Nehf             M23            51:52
David Levine           M27            51:53
Margaret Kolata        F26            51:53
Toni Chapeta           F25            51:54
Mary Malewicz          F23            51:54
Jaffrey Morton         M12            51:55
Keith Blue             M46            51:55
Annette Taylor         F35            51:55
Robert Euneking        M40            51:56
Dan Barlock            M27            51:56
Diane Steinke          F21            51:56
Don Steinbrecher       M44            51:56
Tom Krol               M29            51:56
Jhon Kehmeier          M11            51:56
Ginny Bulger           F29            51:57
David Cowan            M26            51:57
Duane Duggan           M25            51:57
Susan Knight           F25            51:57
Michael Schumar        M31            51:57
Tamra Converse         F32            51:58
David Wright           M38            51:58
Dennis Mooney          M34            51:58
Donald Forkner         M35            51:58
Robert Irvin           M18            51:58
Braden Clements        M35            51:58
Daryl Scurry           M25            51:59
Mark Reischmann        M29            51:59
Jerry Flickinger       M37            51:59
Fred Bickford          M30            52:00
Peter Sandborn         M21            52:00
Bill Allen             M36            52:00
Michael Krystynak      M31            52:00
Nickey Clemons         M28            52:00
Christopher Kulish     M24            52:00
Paula Rinaldi-Dillard  F27            52:00
Stephen Datzman        M34            52:00
Matt Offerle           M14            52:00
Danial Austin          M28            52:00
Aaron Allen            M10            52:00
Tim Eicharst           M18            52:00
Robert Wahl            M25            52:00
Stephen Brett          M40            52:00
Rick Edwards           M30            52:00
Bill Carpenter         M37            52:00
Andreas Grimm          M50            52:00
Tron Welch             M13            52:00
Bill Rosser            M35            52:00
Dana Heimbecker        M23            52:00
Stephen Stanton        M19            52:00
Michael Masterson      M28            52:00
Amy Shepard            F22            52:00
Marci Dickerson        F25            52:01
Charlie Langhoff       M35            52:01
Don Reed               M37            52:02
John Charlson          F30            52:02
Jerry Smith            M38            52:02
John Bradin            M37            52:02
Dick Steiner           M34            52:02
Les Rosenstein         M32            52:02
Laura Backus           F33            52:03
Dan Taylor             M12            52:03
Wally Grant            M39            52:04
Larry Gupton           M34            52:04
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Thomas Gearke          M37            52:05
Doug Schuler           M43            52:05
David Delz             M33            52:05
Jeffery Parko          M24            52:05
Katie Markman          F32            52:05
David Dresen           M44            52:06
Darren Kramer          M11            52:06
Walt Chappell          M39            52:06
Carolyn Siefert        F20            52:06
David Lucas            M30            52:06
Vincent Mcglone        M23            52:07
Michael Davidson       M11            52:07
Evan Borg              M12            52:07
Bruce Edgar            M21            52:07
Henery Byrrly          M13            52:07
Stephen Larsen         M39            52:08
Gerald Sandoval        M39            52:08
Vance Larsen           M8             52:08
Larry Rauzon           M31            52:08
Eileen Lyone           F28            52:08
B Browining            M38            52:09
Bob Bates              M43            52:09
Carol Jacobs           F20            52:09
William Kronenberg     M19            52:10
Rudolph Dichtl         M42            52:10
Jack Beam              M31            52:10
Mary-Margaret Bierbaum F25            52:10
Bob Poppe              M59            52:10
Craig Holiday          M9             52:10
Paul Schluger          M39            52:10
Tracy Burt             M46            52:10
Mark Karagas           M16            52:10
John Cunningham        M33            52:11
Gary Hicks             M12            52:11
John Seabern           M12            52:11
Jim Barney             M13            52:11
Jane Upton             F24            52:12
Jerry Kenny            M38            52:12
David Dreher           M21            52:12
Melissa Hinebauch      F12            52:13
Jim Simmons            M38            52:13
Glen Dilley            M29            52:13
Kristen Mccary         F11            52:14
Galen Sanchez          M33            52:14
Richard Parella        M29            52:14
Cyrus Ferris III       M25            52:14
Bob Kelly              M30            52:15
Paul Gorman            M29            52:15
Mark Pickering         M20            52:15
Bonnie Farinosi        F28            52:15
Bruce Kolacny          M24            52:15
Anne Luhr              F30            52:16
Leo Bruck              M32            52:16
Paul Wagner            M18            52:16
Kim Gollick            F29            52:16
Douglas Picard         M30            52:16
Rick Ammes             M17            52:17
William Collier        M34            52:17
David Kuivahen         M25            52:17
Victoria Diggins       F23            52:17
Robert Rodriguez       M24            52:17
Charlene Cupp          F30            52:18
Warren Kiesel          M16            52:18
Tim Callahan           M27            52:18
Randy Huber            M25            52:18
Scott Davidson         M18            52:18
Darrin Mitchell        M15            52:19
Brad Stone             M28            52:20
Todd Apple             M13            52:20
Lisa Schell            F26            52:20
Grant Benton           M15            52:20
Ken Fite               M49            52:20
Karen Kresie           F20            52:21
Michael Dilley         M35            52:21
Liz Mcavoy             F24            52:22
Joan Munch             F27            52:22
Carl Schiele           M43            52:22
Jon Hinebauch          M40            52:22
Calvin Rice            M36            52:23
Mary Klingbile         F29            52:23
Nancy Grove            F35            52:23
Robin Crens            M31            52:24
John Ritzenthaler      M33            52:24
James Best             M35            52:24
Stanley Kreifels       M36            52:24
Pat Vanevery           F26            52:24
Steve Stollman         M23            52:25
Karen Heim             F21            52:25
Frank Pink             M19            52:25
Hale Akamine           M24            52:25
Mary Schwenk           F42            52:25
Al Blum                M30            52:26
Debbie Mccarver        F36            52:26
Ann Elsey              F36            52:26
Fred Zuckerman         M22            52:26
Larry Jones            M41            52:26
Lucia Correll          F37            52:27
Charles Knezevich      M36            52:27
Alan Friedberg         M35            52:27
Henrik Nejezchleb      M17            52:27
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Ken Storck             M29            52:27
Carol Kuykendall       F35            52:27
Michael Cohn           M38            52:28
Frederick Chesney      M34            52:28
R Holmstead            M47            52:28
Jay Rodstein           M25            52:28
Robert Williams        M35            52:28
Amy Kuelbs             F20            52:28
Larry Nessel           M37            52:29
Sue Loven              F22            52:29
Ned Daugherty          M46            52:29
Rick May               M30            52:30
Brent Kose             M11            52:30
Conrad Vigo            M25            52:30
Roman Hought           M33            52:30
Connie Travers         F16            52:30
Jody Gietz             F23            52:30
Bob Gollick            M31            52:30
Donald Bender          M38            52:30
Heather Cumming        F20            52:31
Joey Freeland          M12            52:31
David Sobol            M10            52:31
Roy Pallman            M21            52:31
James Norton           M43            52:32
Robert Nelson          M18            52:32
Kevin Kilgore          M27            52:32
Nate Miller            M11            52:32
Page Phillips          M11            52:33
Jim Rebro              M18            52:33
Ginny West             F28            52:33
Sandra Thrasher        F29            52:34
David Kraatz           M21            52:34
Don Hart               M24            52:34
Hugh Furubayashi       M24            52:34
Mak Cabral             M15            52:35
Lauran Jones           F18            52:35
Robin Rockey           F26            52:35
Mitchel Plumb          M21            52:35
Donald Morton          M34            52:35
Cynthia Bever          F32            52:36
Kevin Lee              M31            52:36
David Pink             M10            52:36
Steve Crow             M18            52:36
Jim Munoz              M41            52:37
Jane Higgins           F30            52:37
William Brubaker       M34            52:38
Betsy Knox             F31            52:38
Eric Shepherd          M16            52:39
Suzanne Herskind       F42            52:39
Dan Ewing              M18            52:40
Ken Davidson           M19            52:40
Hank Betts             M35            52:40
James Court            M22            52:40
Richard Oberto         M47            52:40
Jack Moore             M32            52:41
Samuel Samuelson       M48            52:41
Jan Schmid             M30            52:41
Jim Haley              M13            52:42
Marla Ofstad           F28            52:42
Carl Fellhauer         M36            52:42
Richard Abrew          M14            52:42
Jim Rogers             M49            52:43
Robert Siegel          M27            52:43
Nan Raaf               F33            52:43
David Mathews          M30            52:43
Bob Slade              M30            52:43
Karen Smith            F29            52:44
Eric Paulson           M20            52:45
Laurie Calhoun         F19            52:45
Dian Discoe            F34            52:45
Murray Findley         M50            52:45
Tim Mattison           M12            52:46
Buck Phillips          M18            52:46
Dean Vendl             M25            52:46
Shane Scott            M13            52:46
Suzanne Birkeland      F46            52:46
Michael Vranka         M12            52:46
Joni White             F31            52:47
Jeff Gneiser           M15            52:47
Michael McMahon        M32            52:47
Barbara Bates          F33            52:47
Mary Fout              F24            52:48
James Wells            M38            52:48
Timothy Mooney         M22            52:48
Peggy Franz            F28            52:49
Brian Chalmers         M10            52:49
Elavine Fritz          F34            52:50
Grover Mills           M13            52:50
John Whitson           M31            52:50
Walter Helms           M41            52:50
Bob Dietrich           M42            52:50
Rita Robinson          F28            52:50
Thomas Voight          M29            52:50
Kenny Hinshaw          M25            52:50
Victor Yosha           M35            52:50
Gary Kleiman           M28            52:50
Steve Smith            M33            52:50
Laura Rantz            F30            52:51
John Parson            M23            52:52
Melinda Lauppe         F25            52:52
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Liz Zobel              F20            52:52
Mosoud Nawroz          M18            52:53
Dan Sturges            M17            52:53
James Brooks           M37            52:53
Carol Huber            F35            52:53
James Ashburn          M21            52:54
Catherine Lucatuorto   F18            52:54
Chuck Stary            M13            52:54
Tracy Fifer            M29            52:55
Beth Coxsey            F28            52:55
Steve Latourretee      M34            52:55
Don McLean             M40            52:55
Michael Sipes          M42            52:55
Kim Fowler             F27            52:56
Reggie Slavens         M31            52:56
Dave Joseph            M32            52:56
Jim Bates              M35            52:57
Greg Aarons            M29            52:57
Nina Freuenfelder      F41            52:57
Donald Culver          M38            52:57
Tory Brauer            M12            52:57
Paul Kusinitz          M39            52:58
Galen Smith            M37            52:58
John Richardson        M34            52:58
David King             M24            52:58
Harlow Lodmis Jr.      M56            52:58
Douglas Robinson       M32            52:58
Nancy Stone            F31            52:58
Robin Richardson       F30            52:59
David Daney            M43            52:59
James Jenkins          M42            52:59
Ronald Serandos        M43            52:59
Dorian Heartsong       M13            53:00
Hugh O'Hagan           M18            53:00
James Sells            M38            53:00
Robin Perez            F25            53:00
Reuben Maes            M18            53:00
Jim Richardson         M35            53:00
Myron Lloyd            M41            53:00
Terrance O'Hagan       M14            53:00
Barbara Kraus          F23            53:01
Heidi Cary             F18            53:01
Andrew Kassoy          M11            53:01
Jed Shapiro            M34            53:01
Brian Johnson          M31            53:02
Chris Piper            M13            53:02
Mike Martin            M38            53:02
Sandy Thrasher         F31            53:02
Kristin Pesman         F18            53:02
William Tanner         M26            53:02
Donald Sullivan        M41            53:02
Vernon Zurick          M21            53:03
Marty Fairchild        F44            53:03
Greg Ayers             M12            53:03
David Elwonger         M36            53:04
Ken McGlashan          M37            53:04
Karen Hill             F35            53:04
Phil Myrant            M22            53:05
D Kassoy               M43            53:05
Ronald Littmann        M39            53:05
Tara Harrison          F28            53:05
Mark Campbell          M31            53:05
Diane Marquez          F39            53:05
Victor Farrugia        M34            53:06
Jerry Belland          M29            53:06
Betty Jones            F44            53:06
Richard Clark          M30            53:06
Barry Hauser           M28            53:06
Judith Travers         F43            53:06
Marie Booren           F24            53:07
Nancy Megginson        F29            53:08
Joel Whiteley          M46            53:08
Masayuki Hojo          M23            53:08
Ted Patterson          M27            53:08
Mike Korn              M25            53:08
Duane Hovet            M27            53:08
Gary Kolacny           M31            53:09
Tom Isgar              M38            53:10
Jean Klanica           F35            53:10
Bob McLain             M30            53:10
Sean McCarthy          M11            53:10
R Wittenbrink          M45            53:11
Corey Nielson          M9             53:11
Patty Miller           F29            53:11
Ticondaroga Fort       M36            53:12
Paul Postovit          M28            53:12
Jennifer Barone        F20            53:12
Richard Boggs          M14            53:13
Phillip Barday         M22            53:13
Jenny Bennett          F15            53:14
Richard Klassen        M57            53:14
Steve Snow             M31            53:14
Michael Raber          M35            53:15
Karen McQueen          F20            53:15
Kenneth Martin         M25            53:15
James Beeber           M35            53:15
Christopher Meska      M13            53:16
Bill Nelson            M33            53:16
Beth Falkenhagen       F26            53:16
Gary Thornberg         M37            53:16
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Mike Bartholet         M29            53:17
Moreno Giannasi        M31            53:17
Jim Leach              M41            53:18
Madie Rider            F29            53:18
Madelaine Einbinder    F34            53:18
Richard Gilbert        M49            53:19
George Thompson        M22            53:19
Debra Richmeier        F20            53:19
Mel Salazar            M40            53:19
Jim Beall              M27            53:20
Leroy Twarogowski      M43            53:20
Bobby Gray             M26            53:20
Dale Francois          M31            53:20
Robert Godfrey         M30            53:20
Donald Koplen          M34            53:20
Richard McLaughlin     M27            53:20
David Bozzi            M29            53:20
Steve Henry            M21            53:20
Grant Troja            M27            53:20
Peter Czapran          M27            53:20
Maura Carrigah         F22            53:21
Matthew Grainger       M25            53:21
Lynda Kelling          F36            53:21
James Martinez         M8             53:22
Sue Erickson           F30            53:22
John Fitzpatrick       M31            53:22
Deb Johnson-Mayer      F28            53:23
Ray Bodis              M35            53:23
Mark Brodie            M14            53:23
Helen Wright           F39            53:24
Dick Prickett          M37            53:24
Claeke Chambellan      M26            53:24
Dan Fremont            M32            53:25
Michael Kullas         M37            53:25
Brian Reale            M10            53:25
Susan Kline            F21            53:25
Darren Ventura         M13            53:26
Diana McWilliams       F33            53:26
Mike Moxey             M29            53:26
Charles Week           M33            53:26
Woody Hancock          M27            53:26
Carole Fulkerson       F34            53:26
Lorrie Werner          F34            53:27
Ron Craig              M43            53:27
Michael Sclafani       M24            53:27
Tony Maszerowski       M30            53:28
Caleb Sable            M11            53:28
Ima Windholz           F38            53:28
Stuart Findley         M33            53:29
Jerry Boling           M38            53:29
William Haas           M30            53:29
Susan Schnepf          F16            53:29
Patrick Bunn           M13            53:30
Darrell Gates          M38            53:30
P.T. Wood              M15            53:30
John Siddall           M30            53:30
Mark Rivera            M30            53:30
Ernest Lichfield       M50            53:30
Richard McElroy        M25            53:30
Mark Maxwell           M30            53:30
JP Stevens             M28            53:30
Terry Cruikshank       M24            53:30
Sherry Bachman         F13            53:30
John Lichtenberger     M32            53:30
Bob Wing               M23            53:30
Kenneth Godsey         M15            53:31
Lisa Marsh             F26            53:31
Collette Chambellan    F27            53:32
John Haberberger       M35            53:32
James McGrath          M26            53:32
Kenneth Kudrna         M49            53:32
Bud Inzer              M34            53:33
James Langford         M50            53:33
Andrew Drummond        M12            53:33
Mike Wagner            M18            53:34
Michael Logsdon        M24            53:34
Joyce Snewmaker        F30            53:34
Daryl Johnson          M33            53:34
Charles Kilgore        M35            53:35
Arthur Mann            M31            53:35
Steven Baird           M13            53:35
Michael Poulson        M17            53:35
Trixie Wenskus         F25            53:35
Dan Wood               M25            53:35
Mary Fales             F21            53:36
Pam Thorn              F36            53:36
Mel Hanson             M44            53:37
Patrick Flaherty       M20            53:37
William Moninger       M37            53:37
Don Mock               M25            53:37
Brad Stanton           M14            53:37
Jon Shiels             M15            53:37
Glenn Elkins           M20            53:37
Allyson Allen          F19            53:37
William Thibedeau      M34            53:38
Greg Stromberg         M9             53:38
Roger Tedd             M18            53:38
Brian McNellis         M10            53:38
Ed Hagelberg           M52            53:38
Michael Halleran       M34            53:39
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Thomas Schlatter       M38            53:39
Elizabeth Sinclaire    F22            53:39
Schuyler VanZante      M12            53:39
Becky Schwartz         F29            53:40
Terry Altenborg        M35            53:40
Jack Clevenger         M34            53:40
Blair Smallwood        M29            53:40
Ron Rage               M32            53:40
Beverly Brauer         F30            53:41
Tom Feliu              M28            53:42
Robert Collins         M45            53:42
Candice Koch           F35            53:42
David Goertz           M26            53:42
James Clark            M29            53:43
Tom McDonald           M13            53:43
Michael Bell           M20            53:43
Patricia Quinn         F34            53:44
Ron Lass               M39            53:44
Steven Foley           M20            53:44
Tom Fiocca             M37            53:44
Stephen Tinetti        M23            53:45
Gary Sellers           M28            53:45
Daniel Brittsan        M31            53:45
R.E. Townsend          M46            53:45
Alan Cocquitt          M21            53:45
Alex Ariniello         M30            53:45
Candace Segondollar    F27            53:45
Andrea James           F24            53:46
Dick Larson            M14            53:46
Melvin Hanna           M48            53:46
Nick Kittredge         M8             53:46
Cheryl Hosterman       F30            53:46
Jarold Smith           M46            53:46
Michael McCormick      M24            53:46
Dick Tumpes            M44            53:46
Glenn Steade           M20            53:47
Amy Flaherty           F21            53:47
Charles Steffel        M28            53:47
Edward Benton          M47            53:47
Robin Flaherty         F19            53:47
Michael Hannapel       M32            53:48
Mark Kleinschnitz      M23            53:48
Mary Vejvoda           F29            53:48
Miriam Gingras         F39            53:48
Joan Trapp             F30            53:49
Andy King              M18            53:49
Michael Jeffries       M30            53:50
Steig Seaward          M11            53:50
Paula Frith            F25            53:50
Hya Ramos              F19            53:50
David Shouse           M29            53:50
Ed Naimon              M37            53:50
Joanne Wansant         F29            53:51
Ligita Balodis         F30            53:51
Paula Sewall           F25            53:52
Lynn Kahla             F13            53:52
Randall Jones          M20            53:52
Rodney Crocker         M32            53:53
Dave Schroeder         M32            53:53
Merrill Leavitt        F33            53:53
Janice Nichols         F26            53:53
Mark Shapiro           M10            53:54
Tad Keeley             M14            53:54
Petty Schrader         F24            53:54
Dave Benjamin          M29            53:54
Roger Beck             M31            53:54
Joy Overbeck           F35            53:54
David Laux             M34            53:55
Dagan Futral           M12            53:55
Arthur Long            M12            53:55
Elizabeth Emmons       F24            53:55
Colby Smith            M32            53:55
Doris Gonzales         F36            53:55
Marvin Rockford        M31            53:56
Roger Miller           M20            53:56
Kathy Heil             F32            53:56
Diane Frank            F32            53:56
Agnes Sobol            F39            53:57
Jim Bullard            M33            53:57
Edward Miley           M41            53:57
Joanne Bustamante      F18            53:58
Amy Halvorson          F13            53:58
Mike Welsh             M30            53:58
Robert Gossette        M32            53:59
Jean Jennings          F31            53:59
Connie Whitcomb        F26            54:00
Linda Buffetti         F32            54:00
Al Kusek               M40            54:00
Treg Weythman          M18            54:00
Barbara Marthe         F30            54:00
Daryl Kawaoka          M29            54:00
Richard Lopez          M36            54:00
Chance Conner          M28            54:00
Ronald Schmidt         M34            54:00
Bill Snyder            M42            54:00
Mike Conner            M27            54:00
Raoul Rossiter         M14            54:00
Arthur Arehart         M53            54:00
Janet Lott             F35            54:01
Ed Steinbrecher        M45            54:01
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Greg Evans             M11            54:01
Celeste Browning       F31            54:01
Roddy Schaef           M14            54:01
Dale Mullen            M38            54:02
Claudia Brett          F14            54:02
Kathryn Parker         F26            54:02
Dan Velando            M31            54:02
John Roper             M37            54:03
Missy Sivers           F45            54:03
Jeff Feldman           M24            54:04
Jim Roth               M35            54:04
Kevin Mekelburg        M18            54:04
Matthew Eaton          M13            54:04
Kathleen Genereux      F30            54:04
Kent Holiday           M11            54:04
Shelley Kappel         F26            54:04
Jane Johnston          F37            54:04
Joan Brett             F38            54:05
David Black            M32            54:06
Bruce Cromar           M41            54:06
David Soffa            F25            54:06
Vivian Walker          F23            54:06
Kurt Helms             M18            54:07
Chris Johnston         F28            54:07
Michael Falen          M30            54:07
Luther Stewart         M43            54:07
Pat Gosin              F27            54:07
Hank Freeland          M40            54:07
Kimberly Keeley        F12            54:08
Vincent Runfola        M34            54:08
Doug Barrett           M30            54:08
Gerald Stump           M30            54:08
Craig Hayes            M18            54:09
Ben Senterfit          M10            54:09
Caroline Pitchkolan    F20            54:09
Philip Carpenter       M25            54:09
Stephen Roper          M8             54:10
Scott Posey            M14            54:10
Norm Emerson           M26            54:10
Steve Emerson          M30            54:10
Paul Bailey            M61            54:10
Richard Shaw           M31            54:10
Susan Herschler        F24            54:10
Richard Dubose         M45            54:10
Jean Wentworth         F30            54:10
Fred Villanueva        M34            54:10
Charles Demarest       M38            54:11
John Mason             M20            54:11
Chris Walker           M24            54:11
Gail McClain           F23            54:11
William Price          M51            54:11
Kenneth Frost          M48            54:12
Toni McClain           F24            54:12
Kenneth Evans          M29            54:12
Robert Ray             M30            54:12
Stephen Evans          M12            54:12
Larry Robinson         M28            54:12
Alan Liby              M36            54:12
Roger Wendell          M25            54:12
James Masur            M31            54:13
Pete Veenendaal        M53            54:13
Kate Lessley           F29            54:13
Jeff Katz              M34            54:14
Teena Racheli          F25            54:14
Sharon Murphy          F25            54:14
Baird Blake            M25            54:15
Mark Baird             M30            54:15
Jenny Tubbesing        F31            54:15
John Roskey            M30            54:15
Robert Kunkle          M34            54:16
Gary Jones             M28            54:16
Beth Goreham           F20            54:16
Anita Warner           F34            54:17
Donald Scrimgeour      M36            54:17
John Fay               M33            54:18
Gary Brethour          M21            54:18
Stephen Whitcomb       M30            54:18
Carol Carpenter        F35            54:18
Nancy Newson           F37            54:18
Bea Samora             F34            54:18
Tad Hayden             M10            54:19
David Kaufman          M11            54:20
Suzanne Clair          F21            54:20
Ryan Lederle           M10            54:20
Jim Pappas             M25            54:20
Derek Kuykendall       M9             54:20
Jim Kowalski           M32            54:21
Janet Cielens          F36            54:21
Greg Peiker            M16            54:21
Valerie Wilson         F16            54:21
Scott Corliss          M25            54:21
Mark Abbott            M25            54:22
Don Sears              M59            54:22
Randy Ahlberg          M29            54:23
David Haas             M13            54:23
Cathy Kimball          F23            54:23
Gail Rorabaugh         F14            54:23
Gary Kretschmer        M32            54:23
Frank Kunstal          M30            54:24
Anne McGrath           F28            54:24
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Alan Richardson        M37            54:24
Anthony Pierskalla     M18            54:25
Mark Swanson           M18            54:25
Linda Grutt            F25            54:25
Lynnette Ryden         F34            54:25
Thomas Moore           M37            54:25
Greg Grant             M23            54:26
Regina Villeneuve      F25            54:27
E. Wood                M13            54:27
Anna Koski             F15            54:28
Mike Wakefield         M42            54:28
John Lucero            M18            54:28
James Zimmerman        M58            54:29
Joaquin Melendez       M51            54:29
Mary Thompson          F37            54:29
Lori Fischer           F21            54:29
Richard Dauphinais     M27            54:29
Gary Schlatten         M25            54:30
Peter Koola            M28            54:30
David Norris           M41            54:30
Richard Mori           M33            54:30
Eric Kushihashi        M23            54:30
Mike Alexander         M27            54:30
Gary Brown             M29            54:30
Kate Robinson          F24            54:30
Mark Hoog              M12            54:30
Bob Faulkner           M23            54:30
Ken Davis              M38            54:30
Paula Chavenz          F30            54:30
Jay Beasley            M15            54:31
Tom Rideout            M31            54:31
Lynn Lucero            F15            54:31
Scott Nahman           M21            54:32
Lesley Harburg         F16            54:32
Jennifer Goddeau       F20            54:32
John Emery             M55            54:32
John Trujllo           M20            54:32
Leo Cabell             M56            54:33
Mary White             F26            54:33
Amanda Rodman          F28            54:33
Don Rhoda              M45            54:34
Nancy Sager            F33            54:34
Steve Thalman          M27            54:34
Robin Fritts           F24            54:35
Effie Vranka           F44            54:35
Peter Berg             M37            54:35
Harold Strege          M42            54:35
Linda Allen            F29            54:35
Jay Ruby               M11            54:35
Tody Maloney           M12            54:35
Jim Wright             M25            54:35
Lavere Wilson          M42            54:36
Robert Ray             M41            54:36
Valerie Marsh          F33            54:36
Carley Christian       F23            54:36
James Thompson         M37            54:37
Pamela Hart            F26            54:37
Richard Darvas         M42            54:37
Mary Heard             F31            54:37
Wally Palmen           M45            54:37
Pam Matthews           F28            54:38
Susan High             F33            54:38
Rudy Harburg           M39            54:38
Charlie Duncan         M22            54:38
Joanne Farrell         F23            54:38
Liz Herchenroeder      F36            54:39
Laura Pink             F15            54:39
Michael Geppner        M32            54:40
Robert Hill            M36            54:40
Laurie Chrisman        F26            54:40
Chep Hurth             M20            54:40
Paul Eklund            M38            54:40
Norm Jumisko           M47            54:40
Susan Schemel          F29            54:40
Shawn Snyder           M12            54:40
James Ruby             M39            54:40
Don Beal               M32            54:40
Diana Bachus           F26            54:40
Barry Haas             M44            54:40
Paul Vigil             M21            54:41
Barry Hanson           M12            54:41
Joan Friedland         F28            54:41
Lonnie Huculak         M11            54:41
Laura King             F20            54:41
Mike Rhoda             M21            54:41
Kate Flaherty          F12            54:41
Peter Martling         M38            54:42
Lawrence Adams Jr.     M35            54:42
Linda Rainier          F33            54:42
Patricia Repsher       F32            54:42
Fred Hathaway          M41            54:43
Lisa Petterson         F24            54:43
Grace Hinseth          F26            54:43
Mark Tahenbaum         M37            54:43
Elizabeth Meyer        F35            54:43
Chuck Siefett          M49            54:43
Sandy Derks            F31            54:44
Aida Zaplin            F28            54:44
Fred Willis            M36            54:44
Gloria Corcoran        F35            54:45
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Tara Pucek             F10            54:45
Frank Griggs           M40            54:45
Wayne Morrow           M33            54:45
Gregg Kalbfleisch      M35            54:45
Jim Rittmueller        M30            54:45
Daniel Dougherty       M34            54:45
James Lurie            M10            54:45
Elisa Passarelli       F24            54:45
Kitty Mike             F36            54:46
Emil Rinaldi           M30            54:46
Troy Mallon            M14            54:46
Alice Randolph         F28            54:46
Bill Gorham            M35            54:47
Joan Paull             F27            54:47
Tarja Maahanen         F17            54:48
Oscar Hodel            M42            54:48
Gary Kasson            M34            54:48
Tom Hoban              M32            54:48
Torell Wilson          M25            54:49
Alicia Stein           F24            54:49
Sonia Hoffner          F29            54:49
Walter Smith           M36            54:49
Alan Thompson          M30            54:50
Jim Hanson             M45            54:50
Raymond Myers          M13            54:50
Kathi Ashline          F20            54:50
James Martinez         M15            54:50
Bradford Fort          M51            54:50
Barbara Macrae         F44            54:51
Mark Hafen             M29            54:51
Hal Christensen        M29            54:51
Harry Postlethwait     M40            54:51
Thomas Hughes          M36            54:51
Judy Prakken           F38            54:52
Dwight Weir            M29            54:53
Michael Pucci          M22            54:53
Jo Blackman            F30            54:53
Charles Speltz         M39            54:54
Alan Sudweeks          M43            54:54
Robert Danekar         M29            54:54
Scott Sudweeks         M15            54:54
Anne Grande            F27            54:54
Mike McNellis          M13            54:55
Jim Dalton             M35            54:55
Jim Braun              M31            54:55
Tom Anson              M34            54:55
Chris Werner           M18            54:55
Julie Rosetta          F15            54:55
Carl Cummings          M28            54:55
Sid Baron              M31            54:56
Ken Wright             M52            54:56
Ron Haubold            M32            54:56
Ronda Adamczyk         F16            54:56
John Zola              M27            54:56
Sam Nein               M14            54:56
Edward Myers           M10            54:56
Richard Ferraro        M43            54:57
Evie Evans             F34            54:57
David Schemel          M33            54:58
Lisa Lewis             F14            54:58
John Austin            M43            54:58
Andrew Ward            M20            54:59
Gary Hoover            M26            55:00
Peter Steinhauer       M14            55:00
Larry Loomis           M40            55:00
William Savage         M50            55:00
Michael Brooks         M36            55:00
Kip Prahl              M11            55:00
Randy Hall             M11            55:00
Scott Cowley           M13            55:00
Lynn Brumage           F14            55:00
Kent James             M12            55:00
Dick Lyman             M34            55:01
John Daucunas          M26            55:02
Joann Grosswiler       F30            55:02
Marie Madeira          F28            55:02
Bud Boselli            M54            55:03
Jaffrey Villanueva     M27            55:03
David Seaton           M26            55:04
Priscilla Robinson     F33            55:04
Scott Davidson         M26            55:04
Gene Hohensee          M34            55:04
Richard Gotschall      M30            55:04
Joe Salazar            M13            55:05
Barsha Shepherd        F45            55:06
Dan Madden             M33            55:06
Ellen Rickert          F28            55:06
Rudi Briones           M23            55:07
Mike Wallman           M29            55:07
James McGlasson        M37            55:07
Peter Baird            M21            55:07
Sue Nelson             F28            55:08
Robert Stroheker       M26            55:08
Gary Konrad            M32            55:08
Eugene Marrano         M23            55:09
Dick Muth              M36            55:09
Joy Robertson          F23            55:10
Justin Manning         M11            55:10
Steven Hall            M24            55:10
Rick Carollo           M26            55:10
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Curtis Linke           M38            55:10
Stan Beyer             M39            55:10
Stephan Bates          M34            55:10
Bruce Linford          M15            55:10
Richard Chappell       M12            55:10
Douglas Babson         M32            55:11
Walter Ramage          M44            55:11
B Sutton               M10            55:11
Daniel Nelson          M34            55:11
Mark Kitashima         M17            55:11
Gruffie Clough         F30            55:12
James Webster          M31            55:13
Paul Harris            M14            55:13
Robert Campbell        M35            55:13
Heidi Hollander        F20            55:13
Kim Roller             F25            55:13
Daniel Diaz            M31            55:14
Robert Stoecker        M45            55:14
Tom McKevitt           M39            55:14
Leigh Lane             F26            55:14
Mark Jero              M8             55:14
Frederick King Jr.     M34            55:14
Paul Barney            M14            55:15
Richard Fuller         M12            55:15
Charles Howard         M43            55:15
Jane Reaves            F14            55:15
Bonnie Sheppard        F43            55:16
Carol McMardie         F14            55:17
Bill Stern             M33            55:17
Leslie Malville        F18            55:18
Wilson Butacan         M28            55:19
Betsy Phillips         F14            55:19
John Brown             M33            55:19
Kunneth Schmitz        M16            55:20
Miles Mitchell         M31            55:20
Doug Andreen           M31            55:20
Laure Way              F24            55:20
Jack Clark             M28            55:20
Mark Belfiore          M27            55:20
Linda Schenk           F34            55:21
Betsy Brilliant        F32            55:21
Chandra Welty          F25            55:22
Daniel Lewis           M37            55:22
Jeff Goto              M16            55:22
Charles Boehme         M33            55:22
Edwin Elkins           M19            55:23
Linda Case             F29            55:23
Robin Lanier           F29            55:24
Dana Rima              M34            55:25
Erik Havlick           M10            55:25
Marla Anderson         F28            55:25
J. Gatlin              M31            55:25
Susan Ragland          F35            55:25
Richard Nicholas       M30            55:25
Paul Langerak          M19            55:26
Marty Cavdill          F24            55:26
Thomas Scheider        M28            55:26
Scott Goldbert         M25            55:26
Rick Shaffer           M21            55:27
Mary Hogan             F24            55:27
Mark Haruf             M37            55:27
Louise Bradley         F48            55:28
Ron Peterson           M36            55:28
Suzanne Belfiore       F26            55:28
Nancy Richardson       F13            55:29
Heather Lemasurier     F41            55:29
Jim Pellouchoud        M20            55:29
Phil Porter            M37            55:29
Cynthia Stevenson      F30            55:30
William Coco           M23            55:30
Ian McMurtrie          M24            55:30
Jay Hardy              M13            55:30
Heather Ballinger      F13            55:30
Louis Hughes           M29            55:30
Joe Stratton           M23            55:30
Patrick McIntosh       M14            55:30
Jim Johnson            M43            55:30
Ronald Voss            M32            55:30
Brian Richardson       M36            55:30
Michael O'Donnel       M28            55:30
Mike Cafferty          M16            55:30
Randy Rusnak           M13            55:30
James Hunzeker         M40            55:31
Judy Martin            F31            55:31
Mark Jones             M32            55:31
Molly Melamed          F32            55:31
Kathy Muth             F35            55:31
Robert Seliga          M32            55:31
Peter Vandenberg       M41            55:32
John Huntington        M35            55:32
Marilyn Kanke          F28            55:32
Laurie Alexander       F25            55:32
Imelda Hermes          F48            55:32
Howard Boggs           M49            55:33
Bobbie Brandon         F28            55:33
Susan Osdal            F20            55:33
Steve Briggs           M34            55:33
Jim Olsen              M30            55:33
Robert Kendrick        M50            55:34
Stephen Grunig         M27            55:34
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Shawn Engelhart        F22            55:34
Elaine Madden          F26            55:34
Caroline Zug           F23            55:34
Bruce Richardson       M41            55:34
Laura Whiting          F28            55:35
Robert Bricmont        M27            55:35
Carolyn Burch          F18            55:35
J. Cole                M12            55:36
Sandy Stellato         F24            55:36
Joseph Tallarico       M21            55:36
Stan Jones             M45            55:36
Pam Fuller             F33            55:36
Barbara McCord         F26            55:37
Robert Fitzgerald      M29            55:37
Christopher Piper      M10            55:38
Russell Panneton       M30            55:38
Ellen Toon             F25            55:38
Marlene Hammond        F39            55:38
Marty Chizzick         M33            55:38
David Eynard           M34            55:39
Willis Piper           M45            55:39
Thomas Lennon          M34            55:39
Bob Irvin              M30            55:39
Rhonda Selthoffer      F22            55:39
John Byrd              M45            55:39
Linda Riddoch          F33            55:40
Margy Beake            F32            55:40
Weldon Clopton         M35            55:40
David Welker           M39            55:40
Vince Gill             M29            55:41
Richard Nemeth         M36            55:41
Rick Picketi           M29            55:41
Karen Nistico          F22            55:41
Russell Farnsworth     M44            55:41
Mike Depre             M31            55:41
Stan Havlick           M37            55:41
Greta Miller           F31            55:42
Timothy Specht         M34            55:42
Joshua Safran          M10            55:42
Teresa Ferrin          F27            55:42
Steve Holcomb          M13            55:42
Stephen Jacquin        M28            55:43
Jim Carpenter          M27            55:43
Anita Glowacz          F25            55:43
Jason Haws             M11            55:43
Daryl Periman          M11            55:43
Freddy Campbell        M29            55:43
Patrick Gill           M33            55:44
Patrick Kowaleski      M36            55:44
Jamie Dawson           M11            55:44
Floyd Hollon           M19            55:45
John Chapman           M28            55:45
Lance Richman          M24            55:45
Gary Hartwig           M32            55:45
John Antoine           M27            55:45
Stacey Hill            F22            55:46
Philip Eggleston       M53            55:47
Robert Gilkerson       M25            55:48
Steve Cole             M26            55:48
Mark Nelson            M30            55:48
Steve Price            M32            55:49
Richard Case           M32            55:49
Carolyn Beach          F32            55:50
Robert Stromberg       M38            55:50
Rob Johnson            M16            55:50
Yoichi Ikeda           M21            55:50
Patricia Stutz         F26            55:50
Craig Thomerson        M15            55:50
Thomas Rice            M26            55:50
Patti Pelot            F16            55:51
Patty Schiffbauer      F16            55:51
Sally Melton           F29            55:52
Willy Sundqvist        M27            55:52
Peggy Hudson           F27            55:52
Christopher Chesley    M14            55:52
James Pillsbury        M36            55:52
Kevin Murray           M15            55:52
Tony Harkins           M15            55:52
Suzy Driver            F26            55:53
Greg Johnston          M13            55:53
Curtis Baughman        M17            55:53
Valerie Spowart        F26            55:53
Charles Bixby          M30            55:53
John Neff              M24            55:54
Katy Carpenter         F28            55:54
Jean Kindig            F46            55:54
Jan Delaney            F24            55:54
Douglas Petersen       M24            55:54
Kevin Eaton            M31            55:55
Richard Waxler         M32            55:55
Le Roy Peters          M37            55:55
Theresa Sadler         F25            55:55
James Groves           M33            55:55
Nichol Poliac          F20            55:55
Robert Brooks          M26            55:56
Diane Smucny           F33            55:56
Estner Stineman        F33            55:56
Lynda Short            F29            55:56
Christopher Parsons    M19            55:56
Jan Stewart            F38            55:57
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Lynn Abrams            F29            55:57
Gary Dreith            M28            55:58
Ackley Smith           M39            55:58
Stuart Heller          M43            55:59
Thomas Lowry           M22            55:59
Patrick Long           M34            55:59
Jeff Smith             M26            55:59
Richard Steele         M43            56:00
Richard Wiles          M13            56:00
Ryan Mullaney          M24            56:00
Jooy Gold              M10            56:00
Ron Heath              M31            56:00
Mark Johnson           M27            56:00
Richard Stock          M28            56:00
John Proctor           M37            56:00
Stephen Mayka          M25            56:00
Mark Mullaney          M28            56:00
Marry Hagen            F25            56:01
Janis Folk             F33            56:01
Mike Kriegar           M46            56:02
Daniel Dolan           M29            56:02
Bowdie Ormsbee         M18            56:02
Larry Katzenmeyer      M43            56:02
Eric Booms             M13            56:03
Ralph Wechsler         M27            56:04
Mark Tanner            M24            56:04
Chris Busch            M37            56:04
Jon Harberts           M29            56:04
Scott Cowan            M33            56:04
Larry Berg             M29            56:05
Teri Hansen            F25            56:05
Keith Ehrlich          M18            56:05
Thomas Beebe           M23            56:05
Tina Proctor           F34            56:05
Chuck Myers            M48            56:05
Cindy Green            F30            56:06
Timyan Black           M31            56:06
Debra Lowrey           F30            56:06
Jill Miley             F13            56:06
Judy Jacobson          F21            56:06
Margaret Barth         F21            56:06
Chris Hagerman         F34            56:07
David Heaton           M34            56:07
Cindy Sorensen         F22            56:07
David Shipps           M38            56:07
Myra Feese             F31            56:07
George Barclay         M32            56:07
Robin Birkeland        F15            56:07
Anne Armstrong         F29            56:08
David Gorsline         M16            56:08
Sam Nein               M36            56:08
Diane Kulesa           F25            56:08
Beth Weinberg          F21            56:08
Sarah Hammer           F24            56:08
Jean Jacobson          F43            56:08
Denise Young           F17            56:09
Christopher Vollmar    M19            56:09
Mark Danielson         M18            56:09
Barbara Widick         F35            56:09
Michele Hoog           F12            56:09
Amy Horrell            F14            56:09
Janice Violette        F28            56:09
Charles McDonald       M45            56:09
Jeff Wardell           M13            56:09
D. Nelson              F31            56:10
David Cayce            M28            56:10
Jeff Whitbeck          M9             56:10
Wanda Headrick         F31            56:10
Jan Holt               F34            56:10
Francis Upczak         M32            56:10
Sue Nolting            F34            56:10
David Ammann           M32            56:11
Jennifer Marquez       F9             56:11
Christopher Culver     M25            56:11
Richard Crabb          M40            56:11
Marsha Burch           F27            56:11
Coleen Neff            F28            56:11
Sylvia Magdelano       F34            56:12
Fred Fehsenfeld        M46            56:12
Bob Boselli            M12            56:13
Cam Truhn              M13            56:13
Lee Chamberlain        M30            56:13
Michael Barden         M19            56:13
   Cookie    Callahan  F32            56:14
Ed Petit               M38            56:14
Samuel Collins         M40            56:14
Dan Guerrero           M25            56:15
Myles Edwards          M33            56:15
Cathy Johnson          F23            56:15
Leanne Roper           F13            56:15
Michael Moriarity      M28            56:15
Milton Slater          M52            56:16
Irene Hayes            F33            56:16
Dan Pem                M10            56:16
Andy Bottagaro         M13            56:17
Mark Cessna            M15            56:17
Bruce Kepton           M25            56:18
Lisa Stowall           F20            56:18
Steve Darger           M26            56:18
Jim Kinkead            M41            56:19
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Robert Stocking        M30            56:19
Korri Miles            F11            56:19
Randy Bukey            M30            56:20
Carl Steinhauser       M35            56:20
Larry Gersh            M33            56:20
Vince Debban           M18            56:20
Q. Huckabee            M47            56:20
B. Spence              M39            56:21
Denise Muller          F20            56:21
Bradford Laughlin      M41            56:21
Nancy Schell           F45            56:22
Spencer Schaffner      M10            56:22
Ben Greene             M30            56:22
Skip Wells             M35            56:22
Bethine Griggs         F36            56:23
Bobby Fielder          M43            56:23
Kelly Hiloreon         F37            56:23
Lou Vila               M53            56:24
Joan Clifford          F35            56:24
Leo Carrillo           M39            56:24
Bill Flaherty          M47            56:25
Cynthia Cable          F36            56:25
Richard Leyva          M41            56:25
Rick Samson            M34            56:25
Susan McEathern        F22            56:25
George Schafer         M32            56:25
Karen Hammerle         F19            56:26
Mary Schlesinger       F46            56:26
Scott Ashline          M13            56:26
Thomas Krasomil        M29            56:26
C. Stephen Melville    M27            56:27
Bruce Kampman          M16            56:27
Sheila Saunders        F34            56:27
Richard McManus Jr.    M38            56:27
Fred Duncan            M25            56:27
Richard Apple          M42            56:27
Roseanne Frechette     F24            56:28
Roger Kerr             M40            56:28
George Zepernick       M35            56:28
Engle Saez             M25            56:28
Bruce Martin           M27            56:28
Andre Magdelano        M15            56:29
Margaret Rinaldi       F32            56:29
Fred Weber             M38            56:29
Chris Sheldon          M25            56:29
Christy Coon           F26            56:30
James Gowdy            M26            56:30
Erin McFetridge        F13            56:30
Thomas Wheeler         M35            56:30
Gary Switser           M42            56:30
Bill Saunders          M33            56:30
Dronnan Gray           M12            56:30
Steve Pettit           M37            56:30
Mary Dunaway           M46            56:30
Peter Rogers           M35            56:30
Margaret Campbell      F27            56:31
Peter TenEyck          M26            56:31
Paula Hansley          F36            56:31
Blaine Hemphill        M27            56:32
Shirley Miller         F34            56:32
Roberta Brown          F23            56:32
Reed Killam            M28            56:32
Gordon Koshio          M38            56:33
William Granzow        M27            56:33
Aud Engen              F26            56:33
Pearl Mehl             F67            56:33
Tony Maurer            M19            56:34
Walter Berg            M35            56:34
Pete Rex               M46            56:34
Ben Dunning Sr.        M39            56:34
Pam Murray             F24            56:34
Carol Swanson          F31            56:34
Stephen Stearns        M23            56:35
Isaac Green            M33            56:35
Thomas Hynan           M36            56:35
Edward Kudzia          M27            56:35
Martin Gurrero         M26            56:35
Edie Rowe              F25            56:35
Linda Theis            F28            56:36
William Valenti        M21            56:36
Cathy Bedell           F15            56:36
Ken Clark              M20            56:36
Charles Manthey        M35            56:36
Maryana Milan          F31            56:37
Rene Acosta            M11            56:37
Karen Brosseau         F30            56:37
Les Milash             M23            56:37
Mike Squire            M14            56:37
Joshua Farfan          M10            56:37
Catherine Mosko        F18            56:37
James Cauthorn         M29            56:38
Robert Prince          M37            56:38
Shirley Reed           F39            56:38
Pamela Fort            F30            56:38
Thomas Tanner          M31            56:38
Richard Webber         M33            56:39
Betsy Zell             F12            56:39
Julie Friery           F13            56:39
Don Perry              M38            56:39
Kathryn Nock           F14            56:39
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Allyson Bundy          F19            56:40
Frank Jenne            M42            56:41
Peg Osborne            F26            56:41
Karen Necker           F36            56:41
Shari Holmquist        F28            56:42
David Rowe             M44            56:42
Jim Strawn             M28            56:42
Keith Rensberger       M31            56:43
Greg Black             M26            56:43
Lala Evans             F12            56:44
Jack Vahrenwald        M39            56:45
Mark Burgess           M8             56:45
Joseph Negler          M47            56:45
John Flanagan          M15            56:45
Alexandra Griffiths    F38            56:46
Michael Karbach        M33            56:46
Steve Biagiotti        M35            56:47
Edward Graef           M37            56:48
William Katzenmeyer    M33            56:48
Jose Franco            M30            56:48
Fred Navarro           M21            56:48
Howard Kaplan          M25            56:48
Carl Rygiewicz         M43            56:48
Mel Talbot             M42            56:48
Ittabit Bosley         F13            56:49
Michael Weiss          M32            56:50
Rich Propper           M29            56:50
Brian Mitchell         M29            56:50
Bob Gleason            M29            56:50
Beth Stewart           F28            56:51
Pete Schultz           M15            56:52
Michael Landers        M32            56:52
Nathan Dopp            M14            56:53
David Brown            M24            56:53
Marry LaFontise        F39            56:54
Barry Porter           M29            56:55
Thomas Purtell         M36            56:55
Bonnie Philbrick       F30            56:55
James Hayes            M31            56:56
Jason Armour           M11            56:57
Matthew Richtel        M14            56:57
Stephanie Roe          F15            56:57
Robert Sinclair        M24            56:57
Ronald Berrnard        M31            56:58
Cole Briggs            M35            56:58
Ben Dunning Jr.        M18            56:58
Mark Loewenstein       M33            56:59
Chris McCorkle         F33            56:59
Robin Henneke          M37            56:59
Louann Harlow          F33            56:59
Derald Bellio          M27            57:00
Sam Guffey             M49            57:00
Steve Galchutt         M36            57:00
Arden Lee              F24            57:00
Mark Matthews          M21            57:00
Dean Wilder            M34            57:00
Tom Obermeier          M47            57:00
David Elliott          M22            57:00
Sally Starr            F31            57:01
Kevin Lessig           M10            57:02
Adrienne Espinoza      F21            57:02
Heidi Frauenfelder     F23            57:02
Robert Lalich          M43            57:02
David King             M24            57:02
Steven Doan            M21            57:03
David Loui             M13            57:03
Dave Zeckser           M42            57:03
Frank Rodriguez        M25            57:03
Marilyn Adair          F34            57:03
Robert Tovado          M27            57:03
Debra Fitzgibbons      F28            57:04
Scott Sath             M12            57:04
Jeff Mundus            M28            57:05
Dan Maas               M19            57:05
Don Larson             M43            57:05
Elke Abitbol           F46            57:05
Terry Jones            M25            57:06
Kornelia Kristof       F34            57:06
Brian Hansen           M31            57:07
Nicholas Dewey         M11            57:08
John Fasching          M50            57:08
Kathleen Trujillo      F19            57:08
Dick Joyner            M30            57:09
Barry Bernstein        M41            57:09
Laurie Bean            F29            57:09
Mike Gallagher         M23            57:10
Richard Stenner        M49            57:10
Stanley Goldberg       M52            57:10
George Russell         M40            57:10
Patrick Price          M34            57:10
Chuck Howe             M50            57:10
Eugene Lopez           M25            57:10
Salvador DiMarco       M27            57:10
John Earley            M36            57:10
Jarrod Studebaker      M11            57:10
Steve Anderson         M32            57:11
Norma Collet           F27            57:11
John Morton            M28            57:11
Jim Downs              M32            57:11
rich Dana              M14            57:11
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David Phillips         M47            57:12
Bill Mallindine        M31            57:12
Geoffrey Thompson      M28            57:12
Peter Barden           M45            57:12
Janie Donaldson        F38            57:13
Stephen Gowdy          M25            57:13
Tim Kazmerski          M9             57:14
William Gullette       M35            57:14
Tim Morgan             M30            57:14
Barbara Dunbar         F37            57:14
Chuck Gravelle         M17            57:15
Richard Karahell       M31            57:15
Steve Richardson       M47            57:15
Ian Pucek              M13            57:16
Janet Warburton        F17            57:16
Fred Nolan             M12            57:16
Michael Tobin          M32            57:16
Bill Boselli           M11            57:17
J. Smith               M30            57:17
Michael Nims           M12            57:17
Jill Cheever           F20            57:18
Anne Gini              F44            57:19
Tom Kissler            M20            57:20
David Gulley           M22            57:20
Eric Linford           M18            57:20
Thomas Windham         M37            57:20
Rodney Smith           M33            57:20
Blaine Holiday         M18            57:20
Michael Pratt          M31            57:20
Jessie Cousland        M36            57:20
William Scolari        M36            57:20
Christopher Walter     M31            57:20
Julia Bartram          F29            57:21
Jim Heider             M58            57:22
Barbara Christian      F26            57:22
Michelle Grunz         F22            57:22
Frank Bair             M39            57:22
Frederick Hill         M43            57:22
James McNerney         M27            57:23
Heidi Larson           F23            57:23
Todd Wyant             M25            57:24
Neil Cowley            M11            57:24
Kim Wick               F21            57:24
William Uhlemann       M37            57:24
Anita Gee              F26            57:25
Donald Vetterling      M27            57:25
Arlan Sears            M39            57:25
Glaeshia O'Rourke      F30            57:25
Fred Katzman           M38            57:25
Steve Baker            M21            57:26
Todd Lien              M10            57:26
David Shinkle          M33            57:26
Dan Hodapp             M24            57:27
John Retrum            M30            57:27
Carolyn Benson         F18            57:27
Nathan Schultz         M9             57:27
James Reynolds         M32            57:27
Sidney Shinedling      M42            57:28
William Gibson         M45            57:29
Gerald Ober            M54            57:29
Donna Cooper           F30            57:29
Jon Schmidl            M33            57:30
Bob Johnson            M32            57:30
Nancy Modean           F25            57:30
David Moore            M25            57:30
Jack Swan              M34            57:30
Donald Kemp            M49            57:30
Tara Gaherin           F26            57:30
Jim Byrd               M18            57:30
Lily Lucero            F43            57:30
Richard Ferraro Jr.    M22            57:30
William Ray            M37            57:31
Ted Cooper             M38            57:32
Neil Oehlstrom         M35            57:32
Lee Sudmeier           M31            57:32
John Welch             M42            57:32
Pat Monahan            M11            57:32
Vickie Leger           F30            57:33
Tom Smith              M36            57:33
Joseph Smith           M38            57:33
Dave Hovey             M31            57:34
Kurt Ristinen          M14            57:35
Robert Petozelka       M20            57:35
Veronica Glelbaum      F32            57:35
Leonard Romney         M41            57:35
Fred Sutton            M38            57:36
Tracy Barnett          F16            57:36
Bernard Hoy            M42            57:36
Mickey Larkin          F26            57:38
Laura Hand             F35            57:38
Kathy Tiberi           F28            57:38
Jan Lash               F26            57:38
Mary Hilsenbeck        F36            57:38
Cynthia Irvin          F34            57:38
Maria Richmond         F32            57:38
Jan Baulsir            F36            57:38
Liz Shultis            F29            57:38
Ruth Fitterman         F33            57:38
Cathy Friery           F33            57:38
Janet Pickett          F28            57:38
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Linda Spokane          F26            57:39
Tina Deleeum           F17            57:39
Donna Cravens          F25            57:39
Margaret Ripmaster     F35            57:39
Susan Morea            F21            57:39
Mary Marshall          F38            57:39
Eunice Merriman        F47            57:39
Linda Beal             F32            57:39
Kay Evans              F35            57:39
Mary Vallery           F33            57:39
Bob Gulbransen         M30            57:39
Rick Snow              M35            57:40
Earl Painter           M52            57:40
Ann Schenk             F31            57:40
Chris Rledlin          F19            57:40
Zachary Hutchinson     M17            57:40
Jeanne Steiner         F30            57:40
Phil Wondra            M41            57:40
Paul Flippen           M35            57:40
Sean Kehmeier          M9             57:41
Fred Fisher            M28            57:41
Amy Howe               F31            57:41
Susan Pollack          F37            57:42
Jill Robertson         F19            57:42
Debi Smith             F21            57:43
Sharon Erger           F27            57:43
David Smith            M42            57:44
Michele Griffin        F33            57:44
Daniel Hall            M10            57:44
Clayton Alspaugh       M12            57:44
Kathleet Moore         F20            57:44
Alison Tyler           F37            57:44
Joe Crane              M41            57:44
Elizabeth Cornelison   F26            57:44
Gail Davidson          F37            57:45
Jane Boelter           F33            57:45
A. Keith               M14            57:45
Max Peters             M60            57:45
Barclay Boyrl          M47            57:45
Ellie Morrow           F33            57:45
Diane Sebastian        F27            57:46
Robert Fleming         M30            57:46
Sheryl Silverstone     F30            57:46
Jimmy O'Connell        M11            57:47
Judy Swinnerton        F26            57:47
Carol Hall             F33            57:47
Greg Langhart          M18            57:47
Joanie Feldman         F35            57:48
Dominic Armijo         M7             57:48
Terri Crow             F22            57:48
Larry Wyatt            M31            57:48
Donald Knudsen         M47            57:48
Frank Armijo           M39            57:49
Susan Martin           F26            57:49
Susan Lasswell         F28            57:49
Jon TenEyek            M21            57:49
Gary McGregor          M38            57:50
Josh Friedman          M14            57:50
Andrew Hattendorf      M15            57:50
Jeffrey Larson         M32            57:50
Stephen Ely            M33            57:50
Liz Abbott             F31            57:50
Greg Bement            M23            57:50
Becky Stringer         F32            57:50
Jim Reinke             M16            57:50
James Olmstead         M27            57:51
Dina Matz              F20            57:51
Kitty Strauss          F34            57:51
Harold Bryant          M58            57:52
Janice Vranka          F14            57:52
Elaine Cress           F32            57:52
Jim Cruse              M49            57:53
Martie Barnes          F29            57:53
John Rohm              M42            57:53
Steve Rodgers          M18            57:53
Alan Ehrlich           M33            57:53
Greg Caldwell          M14            57:53
Claire McFerran        F25            57:53
Dick Hackathorn        M36            57:54
Diane Aitken           F42            57:54
Daniel Terry           M25            57:54
Patricia Pearce        F27            57:54
Edward Myers           M41            57:54
Marcus Elmore          M17            57:55
Christine Swank        F31            57:55
Elizabeth Turk         F23            57:55
Christopher Champ      M8             57:55
Maria Hall             F37            57:55
Carol Crowder          F19            57:56
Steven Nelson          M28            57:57
Jack Bilderback        M30            57:58
Sandy Nichols          M36            57:58
Susan Pizzuto          F26            57:59
Ira Zuckerman          M34            57:59
Ian Gini               M9             57:59
David Klekamp          M30            57:59
Barb Green             F17            58:00
Lenard Hernandez       M27            58:00
Tripp Kerr             M24            58:00
Gary Margolin          M33            58:00
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Mary Schmidt           F31            58:00
Sherry Egbert          F26            58:01
Darren Roberts         M16            58:01
Audrey Blok            F22            58:02
Tom Pyper              M39            58:02
Patricia Sanville      F33            58:02
Joy Hunter             F38            58:02
Kathleen Brazil        F23            58:02
Ralph Bachus           M58            58:03
Ray Swanson            M33            58:03
Wanda Patten           F44            58:03
Ron Cheyney            M30            58:03
Tim Engles             M23            58:03
Shirley Griffin        F56            58:03
Shavna Kalicki         F23            58:04
Michael Latham         M12            58:04
Louise Allen           F36            58:04
Allan Carlson          M44            58:04
Micah Carlson          M8             58:04
Kay Knifer             F39            58:05
Paul Whitehair         M44            58:05
Stephen McGavran       M34            58:05
Kit Maxwell            M10            58:05
Aroop Mangalik         M45            58:05
Michael Rollman        M27            58:05
John Robson            M34            58:05
Gene Kotlorek          M41            58:05
Laurie White           F26            58:06
Richard Yangas         M39            58:06
Steven Richter         M33            58:07
Kent Keith             M48            58:07
Tyrone Larson          M36            58:08
Fred Clifford          M37            58:09
William McKeel         M28            58:09
Lindsey Robinson       F18            58:09
Randy Brown            M10            58:10
Tom Murphy             M14            58:10
Dick Mekkelsen         M62            58:10
Bernie Schuch          F31            58:10
Butler League          M37            58:10
David Krutsinger       M12            58:10
Nancy Held             F28            58:10
Mary Malone            F27            58:10
Joey Keenan            M37            58:10
James Swenson          M14            58:10
Michael Allen          M21            58:10
Judy Mounts            F25            58:11
Eugene Ellis           M32            58:11
Elizabeth Milan        F30            58:12
Barbara Beasley        F39            58:12
Jenny Edgerley         F14            58:13
Victor Pak             M18            58:14
Jason Cooney           M12            58:14
Kimberly Thompson      F24            58:14
Cheryl Hilliard        F29            58:14
Anita Mackey           F25            58:15
John Robertson         M27            58:15
Patricia Schenck       F20            58:15
Larry Reynolds         M32            58:15
William Lane,  Jr.     M29            58:15
Patrick Harvey         M54            58:15
Janet Cline            F34            58:16
Mary Hall              F34            58:17
Alan Discoe            M12            58:17
Deanna Smith           F27            58:17
Christie Dudley        F31            58:17
Joe Verreyen           M33            58:17
Sue Persons            F28            58:17
Charlie Folden         M13            58:18
Gigi Gibson            F15            58:18
Pamela Constantine     F29            58:18
Brenda Friedli         F14            58:18
Neil Adams             M26            58:18
Paul Karagas           M16            58:18
Steven Grohowski       M14            58:19
Janine Baird           F26            58:19
Robert Grohowski       M12            58:19
Patrick Miles          M32            58:19
Helga Assenmacher      F44            58:19
Debbie Forsten         F26            58:19
Deanna Thiel           F26            58:19
Ben Kelley             M25            58:19
Mary Schilling         F35            58:20
Janet Crespin          F18            58:20
Dave Downey            M11            58:20
Sandy Bean             F21            58:20
Jude Schill            F30            58:20
Jane Armstrong         F34            58:20
Janie Schill           F30            58:20
Annie Schlenzing       F35            58:20
Laura Lewis            F12            58:21
Joshua Kahn            M23            58:21
Patti McNitt           F24            58:21
Susan Legett           F25            58:21
Barbara Kendall        F36            58:21
Lisa McGrath           F21            58:21
Eileen Smith           F31            58:21
Candy Hagg             F26            58:21
Diane Sears            F34            58:21
Mary Long              F15            58:21
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Carolyn John           F28            58:21
Myra Rhodes            F48            58:21
William Hill           M34            58:21
Robert Petterson       M34            58:21
Josie Vilar            F25            58:21
Silva Lackey           F27            58:21
Michelle Kozlowski     F9             58:22
Patrick Welch          M28            58:22
Russell Minary         M28            58:22
Lynn Nixon             F22            58:22
Wendy Royer            F12            58:22
Judy Friery            F13            58:22
Patricia McGann        F19            58:22
Margie Kollar          F19            58:22
Lynne Voelliger        F27            58:22
Brenda Kroupa          F23            58:22
Vivian Taylor          F34            58:22
Elisabeth Arehart      F50            58:22
Mieke Vanzante         F9             58:22
Marilyn Coonelly       F29            58:22
Dorothy Makarevich     F30            58:22
Heidi Mountain         F34            58:23
Jennifer Corbett       F23            58:23
Diane Holmstead        F18            58:23
Amy Befort             F18            58:23
Amy Davis              F16            58:23
Barb Puchy             F28            58:23
Julie Moloney          F23            58:23
Monica Mathias         F22            58:23
Rosemary Sweeney       F28            58:23
Jennifer Gardner       F26            58:23
Marilyn Teixeira       F24            58:23
Jenel Edwards          F33            58:24
Mindy Waggoner         F25            58:24
Catherine Lambert      F23            58:24
Katey Palmer           F27            58:24
Skip Rowe              F36            58:24
Rick Femmer            M25            58:24
Lynne Aronson          F28            58:24
Carol Jennett          F24            58:24
Suzie Ziegler          F39            58:24
Cynthia Palmer         F30            58:24
Jason Carey            M11            58:25
Gail Anderson          F37            58:25
Larry Brassem          M37            58:25
Ada Smith              F20            58:25
Becky Martin           F18            58:25
Shelley Steinbrecher   F19            58:25
Myriam Friggens        F44            58:26
Ray Carey              M37            58:26
Tony Montesanti        M15            58:27
Frances Marino         F27            58:27
Eric Garin             M23            58:27
Will Rutledge          M31            58:27
Dale Chandler          M36            58:28
Tim Crook              M34            58:28
Jennie Stieg           F11            58:28
Ben Broughton          M12            58:28
Jim Ragsdale           M36            58:28
Care Hoye              F24            58:29
Margaret Green         F29            58:29
Warren Muller          M34            58:29
Ronald Carr            M28            58:30
Troy Dekker            M12            58:30
Robert Flowers         M46            58:30
Brad Borgogno          M15            58:30
Charles Forney         M21            58:30
Heather Herrick        F17            58:30
John Grauberger        M39            58:30
Jake Lapenter          M8             58:30
Gretchen Stermitz      F22            58:30
Reg Saner              M50            58:30
Murray Powers          M24            58:30
Joe Butler             M51            58:30
Derek Berg             M10            58:30
Georgia Chavez         F37            58:31
Michael Swenson        M15            58:31
Erin Margolin          F9             58:32
Joe Sturges            M10            58:32
Dave Dieter            M30            58:32
George Vinson          M25            58:33
Karen Home             F24            58:33
Peter Vanzante         M34            58:33
Susan Hovde            F23            58:33
Vicky Roy              F34            58:33
Jan Hopper             F23            58:34
Jay Urbanowicz         M22            58:34
Maribeth Nelson        F26            58:34
Susan Hill             F36            58:35
Ellen Greenhouse       F34            58:35
Elizabeth Lewis        F28            58:35
Patricia Garlinghouse  F25            58:35
Philip Hartigan        M9             58:35
Carole Kulikowski      F34            58:35
Dexter McNamara        M35            58:35
Linda Quick            F23            58:36
Margaret West          F36            58:36
Louise Cass            F35            58:36
William Burns          M41            58:37
George Donnelly        M35            58:37
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Lorraine McCracken     F24            58:37
Peter Bienzle          M12            58:37
Suzanne Frazer         F36            58:37
Angela Romero          F30            58:37
Paul Calcagno          M26            58:37
Necole Armour          F14            58:37
Rick Marlowe           M34            58:38
Thomas French          M35            58:38
Lori Satriano          F18            58:38
Steven Bernard         M28            58:38
Nancy Smith            F25            58:38
Violet Pimentel        F29            58:39
Jill Gelbspan          F33            58:39
Karyn Sparks           F33            58:39
Pamela Taylor          F18            58:40
Travis Harines         M9             58:40
Ira Brawer             M31            58:40
Michael Law            M37            58:40
Fred Marrienthal       M25            58:40
Tim Siegle             M12            58:40
Bobbie King            F43            58:40
John Avalos            M39            58:40
Susan Douglas          F25            58:41
Sherwood Clay          M35            58:42
Dan Satriana           M26            58:42
Ronald Hockenbery      M36            58:42
John Clark             M12            58:42
Peggy Tosdal           F25            58:42
Allen Crockett         M36            58:43
Bill Mehaffey Sr.      M48            58:43
Debbie Heath           F25            58:43
Jill Lubin             F29            58:43
Nancy McKinney         F27            58:43
Jesse Uhlir            M10            58:43
Reed Welch             M10            58:44
Krista Leve            F25            58:44
Carl Weimer            M30            58:44
Jim Knapp              M30            58:44
Lori Gonacha           F22            58:45
Teri Egan              F21            58:46
Tina Gibson            F23            58:47
Stephen Miles          M13            58:47
Bobby Celani           M11            58:48
Kevin Middleton        M10            58:48
Peggy Gormley          F25            58:48
Ron Hogan              M41            58:48
Ron Stolarz            M33            58:48
Jan Adams              F26            58:49
Harold Dallas          M41            58:49
Mike Connelly          M14            58:50
David Flaherty         M39            58:50
Susan Manfredi         F25            58:50
Inez Rottman           F26            58:50
Heather Gates          F13            58:51
Bonnie Bredeson        F26            58:51
Bill Willis            M40            58:51
Lynn Granzow           F26            58:52
Sarah Snow             F30            58:52
Kris Wilkowski         F13            58:52
Peter Ruthenbeck       M22            58:53
Julie Homstead         F15            58:53
Donna Adams            F32            58:53
Jack Wendleton         M40            58:53
Troy Dettman           M15            58:54
Susan Manning          F26            58:54
Mario Sanabria         M38            58:54
Steve Butler           M28            58:54
John Kubik             M23            58:55
Melanie Parker         F24            58:55
Roynan Ness            F28            58:55
Darell Connelly        M48            58:56
Linda Aaron            F30            58:56
Gary Hamilton          M30            58:57
Ann Larson             F18            58:57
Catherine Hamthorne    F35            58:57
Betty Franklin         F37            58:58
Ken Gardner            M35            58:58
Patrick Travis         M10            58:59
Mary Weir              F25            58:59
Jim Siegle             M40            58:59
Deborah Milner         F35            58:59
Leslie Hull            F34            59:00
Carol Eklund           F34            59:00
Aaron Crespin          M20            59:00
Eric Klassen           M10            59:00
Bill Lamont            M47            59:00
Joe Sabol              M16            59:00
Rand Lewis             M13            59:00
Al Roth                M23            59:00
Larrie Horne           M36            59:00
Cynthia Rothbard       F32            59:01
Penny Birman           F24            59:01
Ginger Waldo           F32            59:01
Michael Penfield       M28            59:01
Robert Lamton          M48            59:02
Tucker McGregor        M13            59:02
Laura Winterfield      F33            59:02
Liz Collins            F25            59:02
Roger Laven            M41            59:02
Scott Mastaglio        M10            59:03
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Ron Greer              M31            59:03
Adam Kravitz           M15            59:03
Tamara Goff            F14            59:03
Judy Johnson           F36            59:03
John Symons            M7             59:03
Bluette Blinoff        F30            59:03
Sheryl Herlevich       F33            59:03
Carl Symons            M30            59:03
Sally Tobin            F32            59:03
Elaine Boss            F35            59:04
Billie Hunter          F35            59:04
David Wilson           M14            59:04
Tom Seward             M13            59:04
John Jansonius         M25            59:05
Jane Riggs             F30            59:05
Chuck Crams            M31            59:05
Kelley Richardson      F12            59:05
Charlene Lindsay       F26            59:06
Janice Lara            F34            59:06
Pete Vordenberg        M9             59:06
David Milner           M36            59:07
Dave Nickolay          M13            59:07
Kecia Kimmel           F16            59:07
Jeff Downs             M11            59:07
Dennis Lojko           M23            59:08
Jean Hein              F41            59:08
Kathi Doan             F33            59:08
Greg Brunet            M15            59:08
Lioyd Vordenberg       M39            59:08
Richard Fontenot       M34            59:08
Hillel Segal           M35            59:08
William Ashbee         M40            59:09
Pam Smith              F24            59:09
Brendon Peach          M10            59:10
Carolyn Tresler        F33            59:10
Denise Hayman          F29            59:10
Ted Miller             M38            59:10
Matthew Maxfield       M10            59:10
Craig Dolan            M28            59:10
Thomas Grahn           M46            59:10
Daniel Whalen Jr.      M56            59:10
Becky Krueger          F29            59:11
Tedd Sliker            M45            59:11
Becky Peters           F28            59:11
John McFetridge        M41            59:12
Carmen Kunkel          F30            59:12
Larry Lynch            M39            59:12
Harry Thomas           M40            59:12
Allan Poland           M34            59:13
Sharon Metcalf         F34            59:14
Keith Jennings         M44            59:14
Eric Helms             M14            59:14
Christine Katzenmeyer  F30            59:14
Vicky Zwier            F25            59:14
Bronwyn Schuetze       F34            59:15
John Zegarski          M16            59:15
Jill Darrah            F37            59:15
Terry Miller           F30            59:15
Michael Cox            M18            59:15
Jim Issler             M33            59:15
Robert Lohmar          M39            59:16
Lioyd Weber            M47            59:16
Shelley Schlender      F25            59:16
Susan Nakano           F29            59:16
Phil Anderson          M44            59:16
Emily Peabody          F34            59:17
Steven Ulrich          M31            59:17
Anthony Arant          M28            59:17
Richard Zimmer         M11            59:18
Brigitte Hill          F27            59:18
John McNair            M58            59:18
Debbie Gordon          F21            59:19
Kristina Duffy         F30            59:20
Janet Ward             F14            59:20
Cari Gordon            F22            59:20
Dennis Wellman         M39            59:20
Cheri Howard           F13            59:21
Charles Hamilton       M35            59:22
Kathryn Lynch          F30            59:22
David Bush             M19            59:22
Reed Bailey            M39            59:22
Frank Wojciechowski    M27            59:22
Brent Hassman          M11            59:23
Mardee Kayser          F31            59:23
Kathy Thielen          F29            59:23
Rochell Roane          F19            59:23
John Mans              M14            59:23
Glen Snider            M23            59:24
Janet Dombrowski       F22            59:24
Joan Ayers             F32            59:25
John Warner            M31            59:25
Robert Whitley         M29            59:25
Bill Jackson           M38            59:25
Spencer Crouch         M11            59:25
Dick Kautz             M33            59:25
Dennis Eldridge        M27            59:26
Phyllis Monroe         F31            59:26
Mary Hill              F32            59:26
Peter Arguello         M13            59:26
Jean Cooper            F37            59:26
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David Solon            M32            59:27
Stephen Walker         M22            59:27
Kerry Gibson           F31            59:27
Chris Vranka           F17            59:27
Kathleen Davidson-Bors F43            59:28
Ruby Santistevan       F24            59:28
Paul Christensen II    M39            59:28
Paul Alter             M24            59:28
Lincoln Phillips       M15            59:28
David Carpenter        M45            59:29
Sheila Anson           F24            59:29
Brian Moroney          M38            59:29
Steven Rodberg         M23            59:29
Barbara Voyvodic       F24            59:30
Grant Haugen           M12            59:30
Karen McDonald         F26            59:30
Brian Hoekelman        M14            59:30
David Drummond         M18            59:30
Lynnece Gaines         F32            59:31
Andy Cruz              M14            59:31
Alan Phillips          M46            59:31
Rodney Axtman          M26            59:31
Carol Blair            F31            59:32
Jay McDade             M23            59:32
Marjorie Leidig        F41            59:33
Geoff Hoffman          M38            59:33
Patricia Stephen       F28            59:33
Kent Garren            M29            59:33
Mary Prendergast       F19            59:34
Richard Elvins         M35            59:34
Rosie Tutag            F39            59:35
Chris Schiffbaver      M14            59:35
Walter Sandza          M24            59:35
Diane Hanson           F30            59:35
Roxayn Newell          F21            59:36
Lori Brunette          F29            59:36
Joel Peterson          M15            59:37
Chris Stocker          M11            59:37
Lisa Tracy             F23            59:37
Tom Wilkowski          M10            59:37
Nancy King             F15            59:37
Molly McLean           F14            59:38
Chris Eaton            M13            59:38
McNair Ezzard          M27            59:39
Michael McKevitt       M12            59:39
Rob Bardenett          M29            59:39
Roger Barnes           M29            59:39
Robert Eaton           M34            59:39
J. Arko                M47            59:40
Paul Armstrong         M31            59:40
Ron Zell               M41            59:40
Jean Trunck            F38            59:40
Beverly Lyne           F29            59:41
Judy LeWinter          F29            59:41
David Anderson         M43            59:42
Cindy Field            F34            59:42
Julie Welch            F12            59:42
Greg Babcock           M32            59:42
Arthur Scarritt        M11            59:42
Joe DeRyke             M43            59:42
Judith Wilson          F38            59:42
Thomas Olkowski        M38            59:43
Sherry Jones           F32            59:43
Chloanne Dresen        F46            59:43
Sibyl Busby            F12            59:43
Prudence Scarritt      F46            59:43
Fran LaMountain        F39            59:44
Ginger Herbst          F25            59:44
Robert Moseley         M11            59:44
Ethan Wolf             M11            59:44
Karie Allan            F19            59:44
Katy Richards          F12            59:44
Gene McLean            M42            59:44
Greta Juan             F26            59:45
Scott Anderson         M15            59:45
Thomas Miles           M20            59:45
Scott Lynn             M30            59:45
Barbara Miley          F39            59:45
Helen Hanselmann       F48            59:45
Thomas Kent            M47            59:45
Judy Lambert           F38            59:45
Kim Jametzky           F23            59:46
Lynn Kuykendall        M38            59:46
Prudy Stumpp           F46            59:46
Elizabeth Giese        F18            59:46
Michael Schmeling      M31            59:46
Pat Uhlir              F34            59:46
Kurt Mattews           M27            59:46
Cheryl Peterson        F25            59:46
Jill Morris            F22            59:46
Nancy Thomas           F28            59:47
Scott Carlson          M26            59:47
Douglas Stephen        M29            59:47
Mary Saracino          F26            59:47
Carol Bowles           F26            59:47
Anne Bierbaum          F23            59:47
Matthew Lohmar         M12            59:48
David Stevens          M13            59:48
Suzanne Haruf          F30            59:48
Karen Josephson        F32            59:48
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Ruth Bolles            F40            59:48
Barbara Haines         F22            59:48
Tracy Bloomer          F19            59:48
Gail Findley           F39            59:49
Jackie Shumaker        F16            59:49
Carol Heun             F28            59:49
Barbara Fisch          F31            59:49
Emmy Johnson           F36            59:50
Brian Wheeler          M20            59:50
Katharine Bontecou     F30            59:50
John Cramford          M33            59:50
Moya Bernd             F35            59:50
Caryl Barday           F28            59:50
Charles Tennyson       M34            59:50
Delores Jenerette      F32            59:50
Barbara Jones          F31            59:50
Leslie Ross            F23            59:51
Beverly Young          F30            59:51
Debbie Keyes           F22            59:51
Christine Siciliano    F28            59:51
Elaine Anderson        F34            59:52
Elizabeth Burtner      F28            59:52
Molly Gierasch         F37            59:52
Ellen Flannelly        F34            59:52
Marie Mactavish        F35            59:52
Sunshine Zoellner      F26            59:53
Normie Offerle         F39            59:53
Vic Andresen           M38            59:53
Doug Schmalhorst       M28            59:53
Casey Coy              M10            59:53
Kathy Caruso           F23            59:53
Lynda Burke            F25            59:53
Gretchen Zeller        F26            59:53
Larry Gold             M39            59:54
Hope Morrissett        F29            59:54
Michelle Moran         F22            59:54
Leonard Griffin        M33            59:54
Sunny Klaphake         F23            59:54
Margret Korzus         F36            59:55
Robert Key             M44            59:55
David McNamara         M49            59:55
Robert Newell          M14            59:55
Buckley Francis        M27            59:56
Barry Bodhaine         M39            59:56
Kurt Hofgard           M14            59:57
Kevin Fletcher         M14            59:57
Helen Schurz           F30            59:57
Susan Moore            F26            59:57
Eric Harris            M33            59:57
Deborah Katzenmeyer    F26            59:57
Judith Dahlin          F24            59:57
Margret Tanner         F24            59:57
William Sohones        M41            59:58
Debby Shevlin          F15            59:58
Bobbi Snyder           F34            59:58
Judi Spendelow         F35            59:58
Claire Gardner         F26            59:58
Marsha Wyant           F30            59:58
Debi Duemling          F25            59:59
Donna Morrison         F27            59:59
Sandra Valenti         F24            59:59
Susie Mason            F30            59:59
Josh Guilford          M9             59:59
Hans Kissner           M42          1:00:00
Kidd Dorn              M11          1:00:00
Larry McDaniel         M34          1:00:00
Hilary Vartanian       F17          1:00:00
David Cole             M34          1:00:00
Toshiharu Arata        M29          1:00:00
Esther Monk            F31          1:00:00
Eric Roeder            M9           1:00:00
Bill Gray              M42          1:00:00
Salim Salles           M23          1:00:00
Chris Gray             M10          1:00:00
Sue Straka             F29          1:00:00
Jan Ramaglia           F28          1:00:00
Kirpal Khalsa          M29          1:00:00
Steven Fisher          M11          1:00:01
Tom Snow               M36          1:00:01
Michael Price          M11          1:00:01
Jean Dinwiddie         F39          1:00:01
Saskia Stephenson      F26          1:00:01
Bart Hart              M43          1:00:01
Danny Rizzuto          M9           1:00:02
Josephine Domingo      F35          1:00:02
Elizabeth Kellogg      F32          1:00:02
Barbara Harley         F38          1:00:02
Harriet Mulvany        F32          1:00:02
Larry Segura           M27          1:00:02
Georgia Daker          F27          1:00:02
Lisa Hale              F35          1:00:02
Trisha Moore           F12          1:00:03
Susan Roth             F25          1:00:03
Nancy Erpelding        F26          1:00:03
Scott Holmes           M29          1:00:03
Kim Miller             F22          1:00:03
Paul Wertz             M43          1:00:03
Debbi Cowan            F24          1:00:04
Carrie Duits           F23          1:00:04
Harry Brown            M11          1:00:04
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Ann Johnson            F24          1:00:04
Jan Force              F26          1:00:04
Kathryn Bly            F18          1:00:04
Dave Eggleston         M37          1:00:04
Kip Fuller             M25          1:00:04
Tara Kramer            F12          1:00:04
V. Erwin               M43          1:00:04
Lisa Fischer           F26          1:00:04
Doug Maxfield          M11          1:00:04
Julie Stubbs           F27          1:00:04
Jennifer Erwin         F16          1:00:04
Mary McCreary          F35          1:00:05
Marcus Litterst        M10          1:00:05
Sally Kraegel          F34          1:00:05
Thomas Wendorff        M13          1:00:05
Beth Mousseau          F17          1:00:05
Amy Wade               F43          1:00:05
Kris Davies            F16          1:00:05
Steve Wilson           M23          1:00:05
Marcie Cropp           F38          1:00:05
Richard Harpel         M41          1:00:05
Randall Rankens        M29          1:00:06
Barbara Stitt          F35          1:00:06
Judy Hooper            F39          1:00:06
Joan Palen             F25          1:00:07
Linda Kuhn             F30          1:00:07
Brent Reeser           M14          1:00:07
Lynn Williams          F12          1:00:07
Bart Balis             M35          1:00:07
Laura Buglione         F26          1:00:07
Kathryn Langerak       F24          1:00:07
Joseph Matese          M44          1:00:07
Andy Peterson          M11          1:00:07
Tim Parker             M16          1:00:08
R. Peck                M33          1:00:08
Kathrine Dinmore       F21          1:00:08
Linda Bouquet          F32          1:00:08
Kathryn Miller         F40          1:00:08
Maureen Cress          F23          1:00:08
Bill Linner            M20          1:00:08
Tim Stockham           M25          1:00:08
Ben Roberge            M44          1:00:08
Todd Stock             M8           1:00:09
Dennis Wilson          M33          1:00:09
Patricia Wilder        F34          1:00:09
Gerald Pinsker         M33          1:00:09
Jeanne Fetterman       F38          1:00:09
Jeanette Peterson      F29          1:00:09
Areta Heard            F38          1:00:09
Christopher Studer     M9           1:00:10
Michael Goldman        M33          1:00:10
Joanie Percy           F29          1:00:10
Kae Harris             F35          1:00:10
Mary Genereux          F27          1:00:10
Robert Roy             M52          1:00:10
Richard Grant          M47          1:00:11
Peggy Youngman         F26          1:00:11
Carlo Celani           M8           1:00:11
Arnold Williams        M53          1:00:11
Priscilla Zyrda        F33          1:00:11
Joanie Mayer           F13          1:00:11
Frank Lovato           M25          1:00:12
Jennifer Roark         F16          1:00:12
Betsy Ludwick          F16          1:00:12
Irv Weber              M32          1:00:12
Travis Marbry          M11          1:00:12
Kenneth Crome          M44          1:00:13
Sandra Taylor          F29          1:00:13
Marc Wendleton         M14          1:00:14
Col Windle             M25          1:00:15
Ian Fletcher           M16          1:00:15
Mahboob Tehranian      F16          1:00:15
Kathleen Edwards       F30          1:00:15
Sabine Exner           F32          1:00:15
Randy Moller           M13          1:00:15
Elizabeth Uhlman       F25          1:00:15
Trevor LeGere          M10          1:00:16
David Cardenas         M21          1:00:17
Catherine O'Donnell    F22          1:00:17
Philip May             M12          1:00:17
Stephanie Kellum       F9           1:00:17
Mary Oursler           F26          1:00:17
Benjamin Mazal         M8           1:00:17
Deborah Swanson        F32          1:00:17
Micah Moore            M9           1:00:18
Nina Emerson           F24          1:00:18
Sue Collard            F37          1:00:18
Mary Dillow            F24          1:00:19
Alan Foster            M37          1:00:19
Randy Curtis           M10          1:00:19
Linda Ringsby          F44          1:00:19
Scott Awbrey           M29          1:00:20
Mike Fugate            M26          1:00:20
Reg Lawson             M34          1:00:20
Tony Jaronek           M35          1:00:20
Carol Smith            F34          1:00:20
Phyllis Counts-Johnson F29          1:00:20
Tracy Brigham          F14          1:00:20
Amy Ganter             F7           1:00:21
Laurel Roberts         F11          1:00:21
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Mark Richards          M26          1:00:22
Scott Decker           M33          1:00:22
Kathy Roggow           F36          1:00:23
Patricia Mazal         F32          1:00:23
Walter Weinberg        M37          1:00:24
Christopher Daniher    M11          1:00:24
Katie Travers          F23          1:00:25
Todd Sorenson          M13          1:00:25
Robyn Anderson         F11          1:00:25
Robert Pfaff           M29          1:00:25
Dianne Denk            F31          1:00:25
Carrie Ach             F13          1:00:25
Andrea Tropf           F12          1:00:26
Bill Taggart           M46          1:00:26
Albert Harlow          M23          1:00:26
Linda Holt             F28          1:00:26
Jara Reed              F26          1:00:26
Amy Dumber             F30          1:00:26
Grey Morey             M32          1:00:27
Neil White             M24          1:00:27
Jo Carroll             F25          1:00:28
Eric Erickson          M43          1:00:28
Shane Komives          M8           1:00:29
Michele Ralston        F26          1:00:29
Michael Berger         M8           1:00:29
Robert Falloon         M28          1:00:29
Patrick Avery          M28          1:00:30
Laura Brumage          F16          1:00:30
Sharon Boselli         F14          1:00:30
Holly Royer            F10          1:00:30
Shirley Jacouson       F22          1:00:30
Michael McAnulty       M30          1:00:30
Susan Henry            F27          1:00:30
Louise Bailey          F23          1:00:30
Richard Hansen         M38          1:00:30
Diana Falloon          F27          1:00:30
Piper Leitz            F9           1:00:30
Sam Fisher             M19          1:00:31
Robyn Bensinger        F28          1:00:31
Jim Turley             M35          1:00:31
Dick LaFond            M23          1:00:31
Amani King             M11          1:00:32
Bonner Montler         M11          1:00:32
Mike Montler           M37          1:00:32
Jack Threikeld         M30          1:00:32
Wendy Laurent          F24          1:00:33
Charles Campbell       M34          1:00:33
Tom Barker             M34          1:00:33
Joanna Faith           F25          1:00:33
Jason Wood             M11          1:00:33
Joe Pem                M42          1:00:33
Maddie Bridge          F41          1:00:34
David Myers            M12          1:00:34
Anne Fenerty           F48          1:00:34
Valerie Owens          F22          1:00:34
Jason Faucett          M8           1:00:34
Thomas Myers           M39          1:00:34
Kathrine Koop          F34          1:00:34
Michael Myers          M15          1:00:34
Debi Butler            F26          1:00:35
Sandra Rasmussen       F19          1:00:35
Karyn Pabins           F27          1:00:35
Tom Wilson             M26          1:00:35
John Navarro           M24          1:00:36
Anne-Marie Rosser      F10          1:00:36
Karen Cairns           F35          1:00:36
Lisa Duke              F16          1:00:36
Valerie Wilson         F27          1:00:37
Rosemary Ruszczyk      F35          1:00:37
Dick Gorden            M40          1:00:38
Greg Johnson           M29          1:00:38
Marilyn Sturm          F35          1:00:38
Carol Glowinsky        F27          1:00:39
Terry Spear            M29          1:00:40
Mike Maxfield          M14          1:00:40
Marilyn Dodd           F31          1:00:40
Janice Malone          F45          1:00:40
Donna Devore           F35          1:00:40
Jeanne Winer           F30          1:00:41
Adam Maxfield          M8           1:00:41
Susan Harding          F8           1:00:42
Jody Hardy             M9           1:00:42
Lee Elizer             M38          1:00:42
Johnny Perez           M13          1:00:42
Joan Wilsh             F40          1:00:43
Fred Maillian          M22          1:00:43
Dennis Oyer            M26          1:00:43
Tamera Cox             F19          1:00:44
Vince Allen            M49          1:00:44
Brooke Turner          F26          1:00:44
Allen Seiffert         M11          1:00:44
Donald Romero          M44          1:00:45
Janila Courteau        F28          1:00:45
Jack Zoellner          M27          1:00:45
Deborah Cramer         F38          1:00:45
Kathy Barr             F30          1:00:45
Donna Snodgrass        F36          1:00:45
Kathi Dove             F26          1:00:46
Kelly Kissock          M21          1:00:46
David Edwards          M34          1:00:46
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Marilyn Katzman        F37          1:00:46
Gary Osborne           M8           1:00:47
Hector Arroyo          M28          1:00:47
Cynthia Souply         F24          1:00:47
Petty Kondo            F25          1:00:48
Gwen Ausburn           F35          1:00:49
Ellen Kasynski         F33          1:00:49
Patrick Kiernan        M36          1:00:50
Dan Offerle            M16          1:00:50
Edward Ballow          M28          1:00:50
Susan Steele           F28          1:00:51
Mark Swanson           M31          1:00:52
Linda Johnson          F38          1:00:52
Charles Sander         M26          1:00:53
Russell Alspaugh       M13          1:00:53
Mitzi Winer            F29          1:00:53
Linda Gutehumst        F23          1:00:53
Richard Kellogg        M39          1:00:53
Stanley Raine          M31          1:00:54
Mary Bernard           F27          1:00:54
Bruce Wenzel           M36          1:00:54
William Morrow         M11          1:00:54
Ben Bennett            M12          1:00:54
Robert Whitt           M31          1:00:54
Laurie Raine           F34          1:00:54
Bill Henry             M27          1:00:54
Jocelyn Libby          F27          1:00:55
Barbara May            F28          1:00:55
George Skodras         M27          1:00:55
Susan Kopitnik         F22          1:00:55
Kelley Manning         F12          1:00:55
Jane Conron            F22          1:00:56
Keri Kozlowski         F15          1:00:56
Janet Ratty            F27          1:00:56
Brad McCabe            M13          1:00:56
Kenneth Harding        M13          1:00:56
Elizabeth Ennis        F32          1:00:57
Nate Uhlir             M9           1:00:57
Kevin Averill          M18          1:00:58
Paul Osborn            M34          1:00:58
Jan Pearson            F33          1:00:58
Russell Dern           M18          1:00:58
Byron Elrod            M23          1:00:59
John Boggs             M18          1:01:00
Michael Schene         M37          1:01:00
Jim Lewis              M34          1:01:00
Susan Wright           F27          1:01:00
Christine Ward         F32          1:01:00
Robert Vernon          M25          1:01:00
Ingrid Larsson         F35          1:01:00
Fred Gonzales          M34          1:01:00
Jean Glendinning       F27          1:01:00
Kathy Johnson          F28          1:01:00
Tom Gortz              M39          1:01:02
Kari Larson            F13          1:01:02
Jane Gortz             F34          1:01:02
Jane Hauser            F38          1:01:02
Chuck Rusnak           M11          1:01:02
Marletta Jenkins       F35          1:01:02
Richard Coleman        M21          1:01:03
Cara Bourland          F18          1:01:03
Paul Galek             M28          1:01:03
Stephen Gilson         M30          1:01:04
Kevin Bunnell          M55          1:01:04
Mary Holmstead         F42          1:01:04
Laura Holmstead        F12          1:01:04
Rita Klees             F31          1:01:04
Ivy Books              F43          1:01:05
Larry Bingham          M39          1:01:05
Madeline Deal          F32          1:01:06
Katy Liske             F32          1:01:07
Sara Gaar              F26          1:01:07
Jacqueline Bloomer     F46          1:01:07
Mattye Pollard         F28          1:01:07
Sharon Ford            F35          1:01:08
Catherine McGrath      F27          1:01:08
Luke Lorenz            M40          1:01:09
Bob Hopper             M31          1:01:10
Christine Hanson       F32          1:01:10
Lydia McMillan         F11          1:01:10
Michael Baldwin        M34          1:01:11
Gwynne Busch           F18          1:01:11
Arlene Thornberg       F36          1:01:11
Audrey Sheffield       F23          1:01:11
Pat Dean               F45          1:01:11
Lauren Ellis           F15          1:01:12
Debra Sullivan         F25          1:01:12
Gunner Lorange         M11          1:01:12
Aleeta Lager           F39          1:01:12
Jason Williams         M12          1:01:13
Cherry Crandall        F24          1:01:13
Cathy Taylor           F24          1:01:13
Dan Huff               M37          1:01:13
Arden Smith            F41          1:01:14
Susan Dunn             F19          1:01:14
Frederick Berhenke     M37          1:01:14
Bryce Hanson           M8           1:01:14
Jason Reppun           M9           1:01:15
Leroy Lutz             M43          1:01:15
Karen Caplolovitz      F24          1:01:15
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Tommy Hand             M11          1:01:15
Sandy Selleck          F43          1:01:15
William Rephun         M37          1:01:16
Michael Pattarozzi     M29          1:01:16
Joyce Stoner           F30          1:01:16
Jan Murray             F32          1:01:17
Joann Miller           F15          1:01:18
Jane Brown             F30          1:01:18
Jean Andrews           F24          1:01:18
Danny Roberts          M25          1:01:19
Jack Kruse             M36          1:01:20
George Clarke          M39          1:01:20
Desiree OcKerman       F13          1:01:20
John McNally           M33          1:01:20
Catherine Lanky        F22          1:01:20
Robert Walsh           M9           1:01:20
Paul Silvers           M50          1:01:20
Brenda Underwood       F20          1:01:21
Deborah Haws           F36          1:01:21
Eleanor King           F49          1:01:22
Tim Schnell            M21          1:01:22
Richard Bishop         M26          1:01:22
George Bramhall        M62          1:01:22
Clint Giberson         M13          1:01:22
Nancy Maynard          F40          1:01:22
William Pizzi          M36          1:01:22
Lou Fischer            F33          1:01:23
Nathan Zibilich        M9           1:01:23
Julie Patterson        F25          1:01:24
Terry May              M34          1:01:24
John Welch             M33          1:01:24
Sandra Ross            F32          1:01:25
Cece Bosley            F10          1:01:25
Scott Reed             M23          1:01:25
William Trujillo       M27          1:01:25
Ronald Sackett         M50          1:01:25
John Koutsoukos        M27          1:01:25
Pat Hagan              F31          1:01:25
Jill Pomainville       F34          1:01:27
John Brugger           M31          1:01:27
Dede Maupin            F13          1:01:28
Michelle Holcomb       F13          1:01:28
Jim Kelley             M32          1:01:29
Harold Fike            M29          1:01:29
Phyllis Vinci          F28          1:01:29
Patrick Dennis         M25          1:01:29
Howard Vaughan         M31          1:01:30
Connie Miller          F23          1:01:30
Jim Bayer              M56          1:01:30
Kathleen Hands         F18          1:01:30
Aron Katz              M45          1:01:30
Thomas Hansing         M31          1:01:32
Debra Willis           F27          1:01:32
Stacy Goto             F14          1:01:32
Marcia Skaro           F27          1:01:32
Katherine Catacleesi   F28          1:01:33
James Scarritt         M45          1:01:34
Peggy Glanz            F37          1:01:34
Shane Bohart           M10          1:01:34
Betsy Cupp             F24          1:01:34
Marcella Garcia        F30          1:01:34
Jack Krutsinger        M37          1:01:35
Julie Kirk             F14          1:01:35
Eva Berg               F37          1:01:35
Nancy Gates            F18          1:01:35
Jesse Hamilton         M10          1:01:35
Craig Christopher      M30          1:01:36
Lin Erhardt            F30          1:01:36
Lawrence Jaro          M37          1:01:36
Janet Keith            F31          1:01:36
Audrey Feldhaus        F38          1:01:37
Jim Little John        M37          1:01:37
Susan Russell          F35          1:01:37
James Murray           M39          1:01:37
Jill Hess              F25          1:01:38
Kerry Rudolf           F31          1:01:38
Stan Burgess           M37          1:01:38
Debra Sandau           F27          1:01:38
Anna Primavera         F21          1:01:38
Linda Hackley          F29          1:01:38
Bill Gough             M33          1:01:39
Calvin Dennis          M56          1:01:39
Lucy Buckley           F29          1:01:39
Karen Miller           F26          1:01:39
Christine Franklin     F31          1:01:39
Anna Smith             F26          1:01:39
Larry Benson           M33          1:01:40
William Richardson     M40          1:01:40
Ann Serandos           F38          1:01:40
Peggy Sunshine         F30          1:01:40
Sue Lore               F24          1:01:40
Maria Donnelly         F35          1:01:40
Deborah Martin         F25          1:01:40
Eileen Giltner         F34          1:01:40
Sue Massey             F40          1:01:40
Pamela Doty            F18          1:01:41
Renee Arko             F19          1:01:42
Lawrence Speir         M38          1:01:42
Ed Berry               M44          1:01:42
Steven Gomez           M25          1:01:42
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Paul DeRose            M12          1:01:42
Gary Greenhut          M39          1:01:43
Dan Dea                M30          1:01:43
Rosalind Bard          F34          1:01:44
Carl Buice             M12          1:01:44
Joseph Tighe           M36          1:01:44
Laurie Schnell         F22          1:01:45
Kathleen Weiner        F17          1:01:45
Virginia Winkelman     F49          1:01:45
Daphne Dinsmore        F30          1:01:45
Steve Goshia           M20          1:01:46
John Rife              M34          1:01:46
Glyn Anthony           F15          1:01:46
Alexandra Praeger      F18          1:01:46
Ann Roan               F15          1:01:47
Timothy Dea            M31          1:01:48
Jack Pfister           M25          1:01:48
Steve Popouich         M18          1:01:49
Dini Deibert           F14          1:01:49
Jerry Morten           M25          1:01:49
Susan Hubbard          F37          1:01:50
Kari Berge             F14          1:01:53
Linda Cole             F16          1:01:53
Roudy Hildreth         M11          1:01:53
Peter Johnson          M10          1:01:53
Judy Yardan            F47          1:01:53
Carolyn Wardell        F40          1:01:54
Barbara Arko           F42          1:01:55
Mas Yoshimura          M42          1:01:56
Lynda McNamara         F32          1:01:56
Terry Pechota          M34          1:01:56
Larry Lupo             M40          1:01:57
Steve Corcoran         M24          1:01:57
Thomas Darrah          M41          1:01:57
Sheryl Stone           F33          1:01:59
Nancy Molyneux         F27          1:01:59
Mike Burr              M34          1:02:00
Lorinda Tait           F34          1:02:00
Renick Stevenson       M45          1:02:00
Ruth King              F31          1:02:00
Robert Girts           M22          1:02:00
Chuck Allen            M34          1:02:00
Carol Wehde            F23          1:02:00
Elaine Yarbrough       F33          1:02:00
Carol Parker           F36          1:02:00
Alice Merritt          F37          1:02:00
Donald Johnson         M40          1:02:00
Lisa Hankins           F26          1:02:00
Cheryl Pennington      F34          1:02:00
Virgil Masayesua       M31          1:02:00
Sharon Kingston        F38          1:02:00
Robert Schmitt         M28          1:02:00
Nancy Richard          F50          1:02:00
John Fincher           M24          1:02:00
Jan Mangione           F37          1:02:00
Brook Aitken           M8           1:02:01
Lance Kennoy           M13          1:02:01
Glenda Stapleton       F39          1:02:01
Sonny Wilson           M14          1:02:02
Kathy Ashe             F33          1:02:02
Betty Poe              F31          1:02:03
Gene Richeson          M33          1:02:03
Sam Forsyth            M28          1:02:03
Pat Arnold             F34          1:02:04
Sandra Bennett         F28          1:02:04
Emily Upczak           F6           1:02:05
Denise Boselli         F20          1:02:05
Dick Mills             M49          1:02:05
Micheal Walker         M35          1:02:05
Laird Hanson           M35          1:02:05
Stephenie Flebbe       F16          1:02:06
Nicolette Avirom       F27          1:02:06
Michael Reynolds       M50          1:02:06
Connie Dunbar          F21          1:02:07
Lynn Westmater         F11          1:02:08
Courtney Zoog          F12          1:02:09
Nancy Hilderbrand      F33          1:02:09
Vanessa Hilderbrand    F10          1:02:09
Betty Martin           F43          1:02:09
Brian Quigley          M9           1:02:10
Linda Canino           F29          1:02:10
James Booth            M34          1:02:10
Karen Gerdes           F39          1:02:10
Richard Quigley        M45          1:02:10
Laurie Holt            F29          1:02:11
Alan Epstein           M28          1:02:12
Karen Dickenson        F26          1:02:12
Marty Keith            M9           1:02:13
Jane Siefert           F46          1:02:13
Dean Lehman            M28          1:02:13
Beau Mills             M9           1:02:13
Jack Weeks             M52          1:02:13
Jill Stoecker          F33          1:02:14
Cheryl Ruderman        F29          1:02:14
Julia Neff             F25          1:02:14
Cathy Adams            F26          1:02:14
David Paul             M25          1:02:14
Judy Enseki            F28          1:02:15
Chris Love             M17          1:02:15
Erik Rebich            M10          1:02:15
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Laura Woods            F24          1:02:16
Susan Lupo             F38          1:02:16
Mike Rebich            M35          1:02:16
Thomas Stone           M35          1:02:17
Marty Smith            M13          1:02:17
Mike Dyrd              M34          1:02:17
Stephanie Wells        F32          1:02:17
Wendy Frauenfelder     F17          1:02:18
Kevin Ganter           M11          1:02:18
Mike Woodruff          M11          1:02:19
Mary Cusick            F38          1:02:19
Gerald Hoerig          M37          1:02:19
Frank Bolles           M43          1:02:20
Kirk Wickersham        M38          1:02:20
Barbara Cole           F39          1:02:21
James Geppner          M12          1:02:21
Earl Byrd              M32          1:02:22
Deborah Weintz         F23          1:02:22
Debbie Huisman         F27          1:02:22
Jodi Peterson          F12          1:02:22
Don Witte              M43          1:02:23
Kathy Smith            F20          1:02:23
Mickey Berry           F38          1:02:23
Robert McMillan        M41          1:02:24
Barb Johnson           F13          1:02:24
Patricia Kay           F29          1:02:25
Peggy Purdy            F29          1:02:27
Frank Marchi           M37          1:02:28
Todd Ziemek            M15          1:02:28
Maryann Denisar        F31          1:02:28
Lindsey Briggs         F17          1:02:29
Micks Purnell          M31          1:02:29
Jim Smith              M54          1:02:29
Judy Mihlenbeck        F34          1:02:29
Juli Adersan           F26          1:02:30
Julie Scott            F38          1:02:30
Larry Thompson         M33          1:02:30
Jody Flater            F24          1:02:30
Paul Konrad            M12          1:02:30
Clee Richeson          F12          1:02:30
Elizabeth Emery        F21          1:02:30
Shawn Ludwig           M10          1:02:31
Hector Valles          M11          1:02:32
Peter Wycoff           M39          1:02:32
Vincent Newton         M32          1:02:32
Kenneth Sandoval       M10          1:02:32
Debbie Trevithick      F24          1:02:33
Claire Davidson        F40          1:02:33
Sandra Gilson          F23          1:02:34
Helene Peckar          F45          1:02:34
Jodi Skall             F21          1:02:35
Mario Vega             M9           1:02:37
Matthew Brett          M11          1:02:37
Gigi Glentz            F16          1:02:37
Jim Cusick             M35          1:02:37
Jeanne Faulk           F30          1:02:38
Linn Cruiukshank       F26          1:02:38
Peter Balsley          M12          1:02:38
Kim Caroline           F21          1:02:38
Ann Williams           F33          1:02:39
Tom Sichko             M27          1:02:39
Richard Waddell        M33          1:02:40
Skip Arnold            M27          1:02:40
Phyllis Riley          F35          1:02:40
Ralph Swygert          M32          1:02:40
Thomas Wickell         M28          1:02:40
John Puchalski         M29          1:02:40
Arthur Spaulding       M46          1:02:41
Richard Pavlak         M33          1:02:42
Pamela Hendricks       F28          1:02:42
Gary Moller            M42          1:02:42
Caroline Daniels       F16          1:02:42
Elizabeth Richardson   F32          1:02:43
Mindy Ducci            F23          1:02:44
Marise Gerrity         F29          1:02:45
Kirby Cunningham       M44          1:02:45
Janine Allen           F36          1:02:45
John Wilson            M10          1:02:45
Sandy Carpenter        F40          1:02:45
Susan Manigold         F38          1:02:46
Brent Johnson          M13          1:02:46
Steve Farentinos       M17          1:02:47
John Blackis           M16          1:02:47
Pat Liby               M12          1:02:47
Grace Couchman         F21          1:02:48
Tony Kulenek           M38          1:02:48
Kendall Tripp          M28          1:02:49
Pam Peasley            F30          1:02:49
Annie Koons            F20          1:02:50
Thomas Weis            M27          1:02:50
Rhonda Lindeen         F26          1:02:50
Melanie Milasinovich   F26          1:02:50
Jed Buckner            M13          1:02:50
Diane Mastaglio        F35          1:02:50
Christie Owens         F25          1:02:50
Phil Randell           M25          1:02:51
Mark Dekker            M31          1:02:51
Linda McNierney        F31          1:02:51
Jill McReynolds        F21          1:02:51
Denise Plouffe         F15          1:02:52
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Beth Rowland           F15          1:02:52
Sharon Clift           F32          1:02:52
Michael Krueger        M11          1:02:52
Michelle Bull          F21          1:02:52
Judith Trevarthen      F35          1:02:53
Anne Bolcom            F28          1:02:53
Miki Magyar            F41          1:02:53
Leann Grams            F25          1:02:54
Leah Williamson        F13          1:02:54
Arthur Breault         M41          1:02:54
Ed Cox                 M32          1:02:55
Brian McPherson        M10          1:02:55
Susan McPherson        F31          1:02:55
Ann Mord               F37          1:02:55
Stephany Matthews      F10          1:02:56
Della Prince           F35          1:02:57
Pat Smith              F28          1:02:57
James Capps            M12          1:02:57
Cathy Wansart          F33          1:02:58
Joe Cavanaugh          M39          1:02:58
Peggy Silva            F26          1:02:58
Donald Peebles         M42          1:02:59
Andy Lock              M15          1:02:59
Karen Deufel           F21          1:03:00
Pamela Schmidt         F31          1:03:00
Robert Harland         M39          1:03:00
Chris Kittredge        F36          1:03:00
Robert Wilssey         M45          1:03:00
Jeremy Dressler        M9           1:03:00
Cheryl Whitehall       F35          1:03:00
William Shiovitz       M38          1:03:01
Kyle Willian           M13          1:03:01
Tracy Porterfield      F21          1:03:02
Laura Meehan           F23          1:03:02
David Carlson          M27          1:03:03
Katie Schrodl          F19          1:03:03
Robert Mehler          M43          1:03:04
Peter Knierim          M9           1:03:04
Gary Cox               M42          1:03:04
Micheal Corbett        M24          1:03:05
Gretchen Carlson       F26          1:03:06
Claudia Beebe          F24          1:03:06
Craig Jensen           M37          1:03:07
Jim Webster            M33          1:03:07
Ann Tanner             F25          1:03:07
Saul Lissauer          M63          1:03:08
Charles Parker         M50          1:03:10
Tara Baker             F11          1:03:10
William Bell           M32          1:03:10
David Dodd             M45          1:03:10
George Miller          M50          1:03:10
Barbara Miller         F32          1:03:10
Elaine Hicks           F36          1:03:10
Crystal Gray           F36          1:03:11
Ronald Williams        M33          1:03:12
Rodney Oonk            M29          1:03:12
Diane Smith            F30          1:03:12
Diane Berngartt        F23          1:03:12
Barbara Davis          F26          1:03:12
Helen Klassen          F57          1:03:12
Jim Goldfaro           M29          1:03:12
Rhoda Nozik            F42          1:03:13
Joan Maguire           F32          1:03:13
Diane Wild             F31          1:03:14
Cindy Chesley          F37          1:03:14
Judith Belcher         F40          1:03:15
Andy Wyckoff           F25          1:03:16
Peter Bender           M50          1:03:16
Cynthia Meska          F11          1:03:16
Marlys Vanoverbeke     F37          1:03:16
Linda Sparn            F29          1:03:17
Nancy Thalman          F22          1:03:17
Thomas Baker           M38          1:03:17
Maria Eitzen           F33          1:03:18
Thomas Hand            M35          1:03:18
Todd Thomas            M14          1:03:20
Julie Kupecz           F24          1:03:20
Elizabeth Lazarus      F26          1:03:20
Kurt Brocko            M11          1:03:20
Susie Wyant            F21          1:03:20
Kathleen Monteson      F31          1:03:20
Katy Kupecz            F27          1:03:20
Peter Mattisson        M31          1:03:20
Jeanne Whiteing        F31          1:03:22
Vicki Midgett          F36          1:03:25
Carma Wakeman          F29          1:03:25
Kathe Ewald            F30          1:03:26
Rosalie Pfeifer        F33          1:03:26
Mike Engles            M12          1:03:27
Robert Schader         M36          1:03:28
Mark Williams          M14          1:03:28
Stephanie Schader      F12          1:03:28
Marianne Farrell-Wolfe F28          1:03:30
Lucy Warner            F37          1:03:30
Jerry Caplan           M49          1:03:30
Lisa Johnson           F36          1:03:30
Paula Berry            F17          1:03:31
Mike Hartman           M32          1:03:31
Kimberly Kidder        F10          1:03:31
Bill Pettypiece        M30          1:03:32
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Jim Jarko              M12          1:03:33
Patricia Newmon        F45          1:03:33
David Canfield         M26          1:03:33
Barbara Harrison       F31          1:03:34
Ryan Austin            M9           1:03:34
Susan Ludwig           F25          1:03:35
Steve Cessna           M12          1:03:35
Jim Fyffe              M34          1:03:36
Shanna Kinkead         F17          1:03:36
Brian Lowe             M21          1:03:37
Evelyn Lind            F24          1:03:37
Sue Hicks              F44          1:03:38
Richard Anderson       M11          1:03:38
John Anderson          M11          1:03:39
Larry Klobutcher       M28          1:03:39
Don Boselli            M21          1:03:40
Barbara Buchman        F37          1:03:40
Tina Gini              F13          1:03:40
Lance Sjodin           M11          1:03:40
Nancy Smith            F26          1:03:40
Paul Windmueller       M32          1:03:42
Dianne Trujillo        F35          1:03:42
George Mix             M24          1:03:42
Erin Bernd             F14          1:03:43
Lydia Keasler          F33          1:03:43
Carie Goodman          F25          1:03:44
Meg Michael            F30          1:03:44
Kathryn Komaromy       F26          1:03:45
Scott Weber            M22          1:03:45
Douglass McKee         M42          1:03:47
David Lawson           M17          1:03:47
Sue Harrison           F32          1:03:50
Brian Hooker           M38          1:03:50
Rose Derousseau-king   F29          1:03:51
Diane Young            F39          1:03:51
Joanie Mack            F25          1:03:53
Dick Meckley           M57          1:03:53
Kent Borchard          M37          1:03:54
Molly Healy            F22          1:03:55
James Fisher           M36          1:03:55
Naomi Grove            F31          1:03:55
Brannon Fisher         M8           1:03:55
Robert Rogers          M26          1:03:55
Nancy Guadina          F39          1:03:55
Stephanie Baker        F22          1:03:55
Benjamin Gomez         M33          1:03:56
Lisa Howell            F15          1:03:57
Harry Devereaux        M28          1:03:57
Tim Bessey             M25          1:03:57
Britta Singer          F40          1:03:57
Patricia Vamvakias     F32          1:03:57
Loretta Chacon         F22          1:03:57
Beebe Bahrami          F17          1:03:57
Richard Boselli        M25          1:03:58
Carl Ashe              M33          1:03:59
Betsy Wiley            F15          1:03:59
John McEleveen         M31          1:03:59
Whitney Richardson     M12          1:04:00
Jeannie Powers         F41          1:04:00
Joseph Komaromy        M28          1:04:00
Diane Wallace          F35          1:04:00
Benjamin Caile         M8           1:04:00
Matthew Lederle        M12          1:04:00
Rebecca Metcalfe       F32          1:04:00
John Baugh             M13          1:04:00
Doris Paxon            F15          1:04:00
Robert Cooper          M26          1:04:00
Robin Kolbe            F27          1:04:00
Dan Cress              M13          1:04:01
Lillian Bickel         F41          1:04:02
Rae Mueller            F23          1:04:02
Ann Bertolin           F37          1:04:02
Betsey Jay             F33          1:04:02
Barbara Coloroso       F32          1:04:03
Trent Culver           M12          1:04:03
Marilyn Gorback        F34          1:04:04
John Shepherd          M37          1:04:04
Linda Wheeler          F36          1:04:04
Roxanne Grunz          F17          1:04:04
Shannon Connely        M14          1:04:05
Mary Rabaglia          F26          1:04:05
Thom Rabaglia          M31          1:04:06
Chuck Bihum            M29          1:04:07
Virginia Bihum         F30          1:04:07
Sal Winn               M10          1:04:07
Glendora Shaffer       F37          1:04:07
Andy McKee             M13          1:04:08
Johny Hayes            M12          1:04:09
Gerald Vidergar        M37          1:04:10
Goerge Boedecker       M43          1:04:10
Carol Slade            F28          1:04:10
Martha Kaltembach      F21          1:04:11
Amy Gonzales           F15          1:04:12
Brooks Carpenter       M15          1:04:12
Carolyn Lee            F32          1:04:12
Barbara Stiltner       F39          1:04:12
Mary Gonzales          F13          1:04:12
Cyndi Sheehan          F20          1:04:13
John Quinlan           M49          1:04:14
Karen Koutsoukos       F26          1:04:14
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John Myers             M11          1:04:14
Mary Shopnitz          F30          1:04:14
Geoffrey Adey          M24          1:04:14
Jerry Stowall          M52          1:04:15
Jeri Carruthers        F45          1:04:15
Chad Bunce             M11          1:04:16
Joel Mallory           M10          1:04:16
Lee Tillotson          F30          1:04:16
Omar Acosta            M9           1:04:16
Keith Day              M11          1:04:16
Jack Bartlett          M10          1:04:16
Brandon Sawyer         M11          1:04:17
Jean Shelton           F34          1:04:17
Rick Hodorowich        M30          1:04:17
Linda Commito          F31          1:04:18
Kemah Lynch            F14          1:04:18
Anthony Montesanti     M34          1:04:18
Lane Cook              F24          1:04:19
Kathrine Frank         F26          1:04:19
Charles Gill           M25          1:04:19
Craig Merrill          M16          1:04:20
John Dillon            M36          1:04:20
Deborah Cooper         F27          1:04:20
Jann Dillon            F34          1:04:20
Marilyn Zibilich       F32          1:04:20
Jason Merrill          M9           1:04:22
Deana Hebbert          F30          1:04:23
Janey Morton           F30          1:04:23
Mike Turley            M7           1:04:23
Margaret Duggan        F44          1:04:24
Weslee Parker          F15          1:04:24
Cheryl Heinzerling     F28          1:04:24
Arthur Nozik           M45          1:04:24
Lisa Strzalkowski      F23          1:04:24
Gerald De Venter       M43          1:04:25
Joan Carroll           F30          1:04:26
Mary Infante           F23          1:04:26
Andrew Porter          M19          1:04:27
Ann Little             F11          1:04:28
Bob Turrill            M33          1:04:28
Mark Steele            M10          1:04:28
Jim Turley             M37          1:04:29
Robert Bauer           M35          1:04:30
Laurie Simons          F25          1:04:30
Terry Litterst         F39          1:04:30
Kenneth Faust          M28          1:04:30
Norma Ekstrand         F40          1:04:31
Patrick Lynch          M29          1:04:31
Mary Perine            F39          1:04:32
Barbara O'Dea          F30          1:04:33
Edgar Moser            M52          1:04:33
Kim Towle              F10          1:04:33
Dana Shepard           F31          1:04:33
Shelley LeClere        F23          1:04:33
Susan Holcomb          F17          1:04:35
Joyce Bergmann         F30          1:04:35
April Hockenbery       F31          1:04:36
Barbara Mayer          F35          1:04:37
Patricia Molyneux      F25          1:04:37
William Peterson       M57          1:04:39
F. Aldrich M.D.        M52          1:04:39
Scot Woolley           M10          1:04:40
Martie Brocko          F42          1:04:40
Stephen Woolley        M35          1:04:40
Robert Drury           M25          1:04:40
Sarah Heffron          F12          1:04:40
Kim Conquest           F22          1:04:41
Carl Nissen            M63          1:04:41
Betty Dekker           F34          1:04:42
Lan Zeckser            F32          1:04:42
Rachel Ludlum          F26          1:04:44
Fern Bowman            F40          1:04:44
Leonard Tanis          M32          1:04:45
Robert Kittredge       M39          1:04:45
Richards Doug          M25          1:04:45
Patty Kishiyama        F32          1:04:46
Harold Blair           M48          1:04:47
Elizabeth Chella       F17          1:04:48
Gary Peterson          M15          1:04:48
Cindy Glenn            F23          1:04:49
John Verhage           M22          1:04:50
Richard Ross           M35          1:04:50
Terry Bogart           F16          1:04:52
Lee Cashman            M36          1:04:53
Kathy Fitzgerald       F21          1:04:54
Laura Valley           F21          1:04:54
Karen Mizoue           F22          1:04:54
Rene Ohs               F21          1:04:55
John O'Rourke          M15          1:04:56
Patrick Kusek          M12          1:04:57
Tom Kennedy            M9           1:05:00
Betty Diehl            F29          1:05:00
Patti Giannasi         F30          1:05:00
Gretchen Winston       F32          1:05:00
Jacqueline Negler      F44          1:05:00
Paul Walker            M34          1:05:00
Carol Hill             F30          1:05:00
Betty Neely            F27          1:05:00
Ellen Blum             F28          1:05:00
Anthony Aragon         M24          1:05:00
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Terri Hanson           F29          1:05:00
Sarah Bozich           F33          1:05:00
Lars Peterson          M16          1:05:00
Andrea Mann            F27          1:05:00
Jo Ann Zender          F47          1:05:01
Donna Cubbage          F27          1:05:01
Herbert Mooney Jr.     M47          1:05:02
Dianna Bean            F34          1:05:02
Eileen Nugent          F30          1:05:02
Josh Bauers            M8           1:05:04
Bill McCahill          M27          1:05:04
Lee Sample             F24          1:05:04
Martin Bickman         M35          1:05:04
Lynn Gingrass          M38          1:05:05
William Cleland        M36          1:05:05
Krissa Uthe            F14          1:05:05
Donna Sichko           F27          1:05:05
Doug Rudig             M36          1:05:06
John Morris            M42          1:05:06
Nancy Johnson          F31          1:05:07
Gina Corello           F15          1:05:08
Vicky Flebbe           F29          1:05:08
Channa Alles           F33          1:05:08
Mary McPheron          F31          1:05:09
John Temple            M31          1:05:09
Daniel Beeck           M15          1:05:10
Ginelle Christensen    F11          1:05:10
Cory Watkins           M25          1:05:10
Glen Smith             M13          1:05:11
Steve Longbrook        M11          1:05:12
Garris Flebbe          M29          1:05:12
L. Robinson            M26          1:05:12
Michael Sturges        M44          1:05:13
Dottie Seymour         F35          1:05:14
Judith King            F28          1:05:14
Linda Stern            F31          1:05:14
John Poulson           M46          1:05:15
Margie Nygard          F30          1:05:16
Kirsten Forkner        F11          1:05:16
Sharon Murray          F22          1:05:17
Robert Newcomb         M30          1:05:18
Jimmy Carpenter        M9           1:05:18
Jeff Esses             M20          1:05:19
Nancy Wagner           F30          1:05:20
Jacci Senesac          F16          1:05:20
Bill Hodges            M40          1:05:20
Andrea Martinez        F26          1:05:20
Jocelyne Monte         F39          1:05:20
Linda Graves           F30          1:05:20
Ruth Stampka           F34          1:05:20
Tim Kirkpatrick        M33          1:05:20
Jane Ray               F15          1:05:22
Marian Kendrick        F47          1:05:23
Blake Forbes           M10          1:05:25
Clement Depalma        M38          1:05:25
Garvin Howard          M34          1:05:25
Burton Myers           M39          1:05:25
Dennis Lewis           M23          1:05:25
Barry Lynch            M26          1:05:26
Bob Lynch              M28          1:05:26
Sean Givens            M10          1:05:27
Doris McManamon        F42          1:05:27
Robert Stulac          M47          1:05:28
Robert Peraza          M9           1:05:30
Pattie Selig           F15          1:05:30
Jason Brooks           M9           1:05:30
Alec Szuch             M19          1:05:31
Ana Johnson            F23          1:05:31
Timothy Griffiths      M11          1:05:32
Dana Reingold          F30          1:05:33
Charles Heard          M50          1:05:33
Connie Markey          F30          1:05:34
Lauren Munger          F31          1:05:34
Ernie Pyle             M45          1:05:34
Ryan Hagel             M8           1:05:34
Elizabeth Shea         F32          1:05:36
Sandy Statz            F23          1:05:36
Kathei Protz           F30          1:05:37
Michael Peck           M28          1:05:37
Patricia Milan         F29          1:05:37
Celeste Brickel        F24          1:05:37
Eddie Olson            M11          1:05:38
Lisa Collins           F9           1:05:38
Linda Selkirk          F28          1:05:40
Rosemary Fowler        F22          1:05:40
John Shea              M34          1:05:40
Camilla Dyer           F19          1:05:41
Greg Ashe              M59          1:05:41
Kaye Talbot            F11          1:05:41
Janine Thatcher        F21          1:05:42
Pamela Kierein         F10          1:05:42
Barry Coburn           M12          1:05:42
Marilyn Miosek         F42          1:05:43
Katie Link             F13          1:05:44
Marlene Fanger         F18          1:05:44
Susan McMurry          F29          1:05:44
Cameron Parks          F15          1:05:44
Penne Adams            F36          1:05:46
Janis Bohan            F36          1:05:46
Mark DeMoss            M34          1:05:48
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Mary Green             F50          1:05:49
LeAnn Overton          F24          1:05:50
David Adams            M27          1:05:50
Eva Nozik              F19          1:05:50
Gary DeLuca            M26          1:05:50
Diane Frey             F29          1:05:50
Kimberlie Woods        F24          1:05:52
Darlene Mukavetz       F33          1:05:53
Jill Irwin             F20          1:05:54
Shawn Michael          M11          1:05:54
Carolyn Cutler         F30          1:05:55
Ellen Berman           F35          1:05:55
Ann Stewart            F40          1:05:55
Joy Borgono            F39          1:05:55
Bill Solomon           M23          1:05:55
Diana Hlipala          F34          1:05:55
Alex Havas             M10          1:05:56
Winfield Scott         M37          1:05:56
Kathy Dixon            F24          1:05:56
Jaffery Baer           M33          1:05:56
Kristin Miles          F14          1:05:56
Melinda Smith          F15          1:05:58
Leto Fanger            F13          1:05:59
Catherine Carpenter    F22          1:06:00
David Lilja            M34          1:06:00
J. Barbour             F25          1:06:00
Becky Buck             F19          1:06:00
Jason Purdy            M36          1:06:00
Matt Buckner           M12          1:06:00
Marsha Mazal           F39          1:06:00
Wendi bainbridge       F11          1:06:01
Christi Wieland        F39          1:06:02
Andria Welch           F34          1:06:02
Sue Mackenzie          F31          1:06:02
Marsha Mazal           F39          1:06:02
Wendi Stieg            F16          1:06:02
Kathy Hodge            F24          1:06:03
Caryl Stock            F32          1:06:03
Terry Davis            M30          1:06:06
Rosemarie Gross        F27          1:06:07
G. Smith               M36          1:06:08
Jill Vahrenwald        F8           1:06:09
Jean Sadlowski         F24          1:06:09
Cecilia Douglas        F40          1:06:10
Woody Bates            M10          1:06:10
Edward Trunk           M57          1:06:11
Ruby Wildcat           F28          1:06:11
Susan Manning          F22          1:06:11
David Grenamyer        M33          1:06:12
Janet Schmersey        F39          1:06:12
Jane Carbett           F24          1:06:12
Maggie Varner          F26          1:06:15
Jeannie Robertson      F28          1:06:15
Marti Taggett          F31          1:06:15
Darlene Friedman       F38          1:06:17
Linda Gleason          F31          1:06:18
Michael Watson         M33          1:06:18
Marilyn Brown          F38          1:06:18
Tom Taggett            M31          1:06:18
Lewanne Staggs         F23          1:06:18
Myrna Hansen           F26          1:06:24
Ann Cook               F42          1:06:25
Bernie Barras          F28          1:06:25
Darren Black           M17          1:06:25
Alice Trembour         F28          1:06:26
Vicki Brown            F27          1:06:26
Michael Exner          M32          1:06:27
Linae Sanger           F22          1:06:28
Steve Clemens          M42          1:06:29
Suzanne Jones          F34          1:06:29
Jim Bunning            M32          1:06:30
Peter Fink             M34          1:06:30
Dick Ryan              M41          1:06:30
Elizabeth Nelson       F31          1:06:30
Myrona Cox             F42          1:06:30
George Gleason         M58          1:06:31
Kelly Allen            F19          1:06:32
Ann Connor             F36          1:06:32
Jami Peterson          F15          1:06:32
Chris Williams         M9           1:06:32
Faye Venkler           F29          1:06:34
Karen Watson           F32          1:06:35
Annie Szvetecz         F15          1:06:35
Margot Hoffmeyer       F35          1:06:35
Frederick Praeyer      M65          1:06:35
Arlene Solof           M41          1:06:35
Rene Kissell           F23          1:06:35
Jim Fyffe              M12          1:06:36
Dan Albrecht           M22          1:06:36
Terry Hinkelman        F26          1:06:40
Jared Ravich           M10          1:06:40
Milton Thompson        M51          1:06:40
Robert Swartz          M29          1:06:41
John Copenhaver        M34          1:06:41
Stacey Ferraro         M12          1:06:42
Kathy Verreyen         F27          1:06:43
Doug Morgano           M11          1:06:43
Marcia Thompson        F30          1:06:43
Michelle Lippert       F27          1:06:44
Doreen Stenner         F41          1:06:45
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Ann Cornfield          F35          1:06:46
Tracey MacDonald       F13          1:06:48
Bernita Quick          F25          1:06:52
Jody Scott             F38          1:06:52
Robert Evans           M34          1:06:53
Susy Burnett           F24          1:06:53
Douglas Hecox          M10          1:06:54
Linda Bevard           F36          1:06:54
Tamara Harland         F39          1:06:54
Becky Bersage          F28          1:06:56
Vic Borgono            M42          1:06:57
Pat Deibert            F38          1:06:57
Fran Drake             F29          1:06:59
Joil Brazil            F22          1:06:59
Joan Olson             F44          1:07:00
Will Dawson            M8           1:07:00
Susan Weicherding      F13          1:07:00
Vince Williams         M14          1:07:00
Ned Herrick            M18          1:07:00
Micki Schallock        F30          1:07:00
Darla DeRuiter         F15          1:07:01
Bill Steinfort         M39          1:07:03
Sheena Robertson       F10          1:07:03
Karla Porter           F37          1:07:03
Kara Krause            F14          1:07:04
Catherine Gelaude      F28          1:07:05
Alyssa Berg            F9           1:07:05
Barbara Joule          F35          1:07:05
Beverly Mayeda         F23          1:07:05
Karen Okamoto          F25          1:07:06
Charles Herrick        M42          1:07:07
Arthur Ryan III        M38          1:07:07
Keith Hanner           M26          1:07:07
Micki Sliva            F24          1:07:07
Mary Mockus            F28          1:07:07
Matt Kittredge         M12          1:07:08
Matthew Parella        M8           1:07:08
Barbara Yentzer        F40          1:07:10
Kathryn Trevethan      F30          1:07:10
Duane Johnson          M51          1:07:10
Cynthia Murray         F36          1:07:10
Roy Wilkinson          M26          1:07:10
Leslie Wilson          F24          1:07:12
Barrie Harding         M35          1:07:14
Michael Harding        M10          1:07:14
Kathy Koshi            F25          1:07:15
Ruth Bittinger         F28          1:07:15
Martha Gillette        F34          1:07:15
Linda Nemeth           F32          1:07:16
Susan Dietrich         F31          1:07:18
June Mrtin             F25          1:07:20
Rose Reynolds          F31          1:07:20
Chase Daker            M11          1:07:22
Pam Marlowe            F32          1:07:22
Michael Mosby          M34          1:07:23
Karen Schaefer         F20          1:07:25
Maureen Greene         F17          1:07:27
Linda Smoke            F26          1:07:27
Matt Steinfort         M11          1:07:27
Dave Erikson           M12          1:07:27
Ben Hadary             M9           1:07:27
Janet Johnson          F34          1:07:29
Andy Cox               M12          1:07:29
Cindy Perry            F21          1:07:30
Geoff Faucett          M10          1:07:30
Pam Ellis              F21          1:07:31
Carol Lamon            F34          1:07:31
Robert Imel            M11          1:07:32
Steve Munix            M31          1:07:32
Linda Hammond          F35          1:07:34
Kathy McCarteny        F22          1:07:34
Sandy Steinfort        F37          1:07:34
John Wickham           M56          1:07:34
Kelly Cress            F18          1:07:35
Liz Harienthal         F27          1:07:35
Kevin Hands            M11          1:07:37
Virgil Hands           M38          1:07:38
Susan Leichtman        F33          1:07:38
John Musick            M11          1:07:41
Sarah Grotluschen      F35          1:07:41
Pauline Hyvoren        F28          1:07:41
Chris Volgenau         M12          1:07:41
Maura Quinlan          F15          1:07:42
Laura Southerd         F15          1:07:43
Karen Brousseau        F30          1:07:43
Sue Dwyer              F25          1:07:43
Charles Byers          M34          1:07:43
Geneal Watts           F28          1:07:45
Ann Goldfarb           F29          1:07:45
Billy Perea            M30          1:07:45
Maggie Windmueller     F33          1:07:49
Peach Nordstrom        F36          1:07:50
Pamela Carey           F22          1:07:50
Michael Farrow         M37          1:07:50
Becky Lucich           F28          1:07:50
Kris Gulka             F14          1:07:52
Bristol Harris         F14          1:07:54
Steve Anderton         M12          1:07:54
Kathryn Jens           F33          1:07:55
Judy Steinlage         F24          1:07:55
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Pat Yakel              F24          1:07:55
Brooke Meadows         F14          1:08:00
Deborah Kengott        F26          1:08:00
Kim Welch              M26          1:08:00
Dorothy Truitt         F27          1:08:00
Jim Cessna             M44          1:08:00
Angela Lujan           F28          1:08:00
Jan Meredith           F28          1:08:01
Stanley Pleasant       M36          1:08:02
Corey Daker            M8           1:08:02
James Young            M34          1:08:03
Bruce Randall          M52          1:08:03
Jaimie Carboy          F10          1:08:03
Tim Schwander          M18          1:08:05
Robert Ganter          M36          1:08:05
David Havas            M11          1:08:05
James Carboy           M38          1:08:06
Jody Chasteen          F33          1:08:07
John Beattie           M10          1:08:07
Morey Hecox            M42          1:08:07
M. Coburn              F34          1:08:08
Gary Rechten           M24          1:08:09
Suzanne Hayes          F15          1:08:09
Linda Rost             F15          1:08:09
Van Pollock            M32          1:08:09
Timothy Pleane         M31          1:08:10
Mike Bellio            M25          1:08:10
Zak Gerhardt           M9           1:08:11
Ann Thomas             F26          1:08:13
Damon Craft            M11          1:08:15
Joan Huisentruit       F23          1:08:15
Sandra Schiff          F33          1:08:15
Barb Pignataro         F26          1:08:16
Emily Ashby            F11          1:08:18
Kelly Steinfort        F12          1:08:18
Susette Kearns         F30          1:08:20
Liza Hogan             F30          1:08:20
Joe Lovesque           M46          1:08:20
Lynn McPheron          M36          1:08:20
Trent Bush             M10          1:08:20
David Brigham          M9           1:08:21
Shelby Hamilton        M9           1:08:22
Gerald Eggen           M37          1:08:22
Nancy Denton           F31          1:08:24
Karin Hierath          F16          1:08:25
Marilyn Teixeira       F24          1:08:27
Barbara Loitsch        F33          1:08:28
Suzanne Tenneson       F26          1:08:28
Valentine Knezevich    F34          1:08:28
Joan Riggs             F32          1:08:29
Carolyn Manbeck        F21          1:08:29
Lyril Wood             F17          1:08:29
John Glover            M11          1:08:30
John Kidder            M34          1:08:30
Shirley Quinlan        F47          1:08:30
Dave Hans              M42          1:08:30
Nancy Carpenter        F26          1:08:30
Sarah Hoekelman        F10          1:08:31
Barbara Hoekelman      F37          1:08:31
Robert Lintvedt        M34          1:08:31
Dorothy Johnson        F34          1:08:32
Merle Johnson          M36          1:08:32
John Mehler            M11          1:08:32
Molly Fort             F32          1:08:33
Troy Bush              M12          1:08:33
Donna Flebbe           F42          1:08:33
Thor Windbergs         M14          1:08:35
Connie Hoyer           F33          1:08:35
Michael Martin         M33          1:08:35
Ken Hoyer              M35          1:08:35
Claudette Presley      F34          1:08:35
Eric Myers             M9           1:08:35
Jack Lawrence          M60          1:08:36
Sandy Sauer            F23          1:08:37
Jack McEndre           M22          1:08:37
Pat Rampa              F36          1:08:38
Barbara Swecney        F27          1:08:38
Cara Jaye              F16          1:08:39
Mark Haimes            M29          1:08:40
Doug Vidulich          M27          1:08:41
Janet Goodrich         F30          1:08:43
Christine Kilgore      F26          1:08:43
Gretchen Brictson      F19          1:08:44
Roberto Cantrell       M44          1:08:44
Jimmy Betsford         M12          1:08:45
Sammy Parks            M8           1:08:45
James McNerney         M32          1:08:45
Michael McCarthy       M41          1:08:46
Samvel Parks           M35          1:08:47
Michael Senterfit      M46          1:08:50
Jackqueline Parks      F34          1:08:53
Michael Kosta          M30          1:08:53
Pat Wienczkowski       F37          1:08:54
Denise Probstein       F22          1:08:55
Carol Hunter           F34          1:08:55
Amy Plant              F13          1:08:55
Steven Lawrence        M25          1:08:56
Denise Desbarats       F48          1:08:56
Lori Anderson          F25          1:08:56
Deanne Coffin          F12          1:08:56
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Joyce Fleenor          F38          1:08:56
James Lawrence         M27          1:08:57
Chris Manning          F29          1:08:57
Chris Farentinos       M14          1:08:57
Eric Weinstock         M25          1:08:58
Marcia Walker          F27          1:08:59
Patti Stahl            F35          1:09:00
Frankie Johnson        F35          1:09:00
Eric Stahl             M7           1:09:00
Russell Palmer         M71          1:09:00
Carl Johnston          M39          1:09:01
Dodi Egan              F25          1:09:02
Shelli McBride         F15          1:09:02
Mary Stumpp            F19          1:09:02
Matthew Johnson        M11          1:09:04
Tom Masyerson          M10          1:09:04
Jenny Gebelein         F10          1:09:04
Rhonda Lambert         F27          1:09:05
Ernie Lambert          M31          1:09:05
David Saylor           M11          1:09:08
Diana Erikson          F23          1:09:08
Andrew Jenkins         M11          1:09:09
Peggy Greene           F13          1:09:09
Janice Passarelli      F22          1:09:11
Katti Love             F15          1:09:12
Mitchell Eaton         M10          1:09:13
Christy Cress          F11          1:09:13
Kelly Crosby           F17          1:09:15
Edward Navarro         M27          1:09:15
Richard Schineller     M13          1:09:16
Part Nielsen           F34          1:09:17
Gabe Metcalf           M10          1:09:17
Lori Chapin            F51          1:09:19
Kathleen Weaver        F27          1:09:20
Linda Trombley         F21          1:09:20
Marga Querin           F22          1:09:20
Jacqui Williams        F16          1:09:20
Sue Perry              F32          1:09:20
Josh Mistler           M10          1:09:20
Gail Holiday           F13          1:09:20
Michelle Henneke       F18          1:09:21
Bob Johnson            M37          1:09:25
Randy Lutz             M27          1:09:26
Patricia Okubo         F25          1:09:26
Joseph Martinez        M33          1:09:27
Micah Church           F10          1:09:27
Wayne Luckey           M28          1:09:28
Betsy Caplan           F46          1:09:28
Stanley Lawrenson      M33          1:09:29
Leslie Marr            F24          1:09:30
Jeffery Seale          M10          1:09:30
Julie McKeough         F19          1:09:30
Ivy Gamble             F46          1:09:30
David Issler           M9           1:09:30
Mary Coski             F22          1:09:32
Alexander Lynch        M27          1:09:32
Richard Seale          M39          1:09:33
Madelyn Case           F47          1:09:33
Roger Bremer           M10          1:09:33
Debbie Hanawalt        F28          1:09:35
June Crenshaw          F33          1:09:35
Kathy Wellman          F39          1:09:37
Peter Aweida           M9           1:09:39
Gordon Bishop          M31          1:09:40
Diana Pearson          F31          1:09:40
Jenna Milot            F9           1:09:40
Sara Milot             F9           1:09:40
Jill Reasoner          F40          1:09:42
Amy Stenner            F15          1:09:43
Wilma DeRuiter         F35          1:09:43
Penelope Woodward      F31          1:09:43
Jenell Gruenewald      F15          1:09:44
Mike Hoog              M13          1:09:45
Kelly Fisher           F11          1:09:46
Susan Griffiths        F38          1:09:47
Scott Larson           M8           1:09:48
Yvonne Knight          F38          1:09:49
Terri Leary            F26          1:09:49
Tomm Durhao            M33          1:09:50
Jennifer Groninger     F10          1:09:52
Patricia Micone        F34          1:09:52
Diane Vliem            F31          1:09:56
Jean Peters            F34          1:09:59
Brad Dressler          M11          1:10:00
Carol Conquest         F13          1:10:00
Daine Alire            F35          1:10:00
Tim Wellman            M8           1:10:00
Kathy Naimon           F37          1:10:00
Peter Dawson           M42          1:10:00
Sharon Baker           F36          1:10:00
Shannon Hogan          F27          1:10:00
Tanya Abitbol          F24          1:10:01
Barb Geer              F32          1:10:02
Eric Booth             M10          1:10:03
Mike Travis            M13          1:10:03
Betty Wasson           F45          1:10:05
Jenny Stapleton        F9           1:10:06
David Hibbard          M43          1:10:06
Chris Hibbard          F32          1:10:06
Natalie Grosz          F16          1:10:07
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Twig Ertl              F33          1:10:08
Tobogo Lowry           F29          1:10:08
Pam Ockerman           F37          1:10:09
Wesley Beery           M49          1:10:09
Christina Stanton      F23          1:10:09
Elizabeth Devlin       M25          1:10:10
Chris Walker           M29          1:10:10
Kay Bingham            F35          1:10:10
Dendy Walker           F29          1:10:10
Joan Dana              F39          1:10:10
Sara Phillips          F9           1:10:10
Donna Tiefenthal       F52          1:10:11
Diana Richardson       F38          1:10:11
Meghan Scrimgeour      F9           1:10:11
Demarie Ingraham       F34          1:10:17
Sharon Freeman         F40          1:10:17
Shalome Church         M12          1:10:20
David Salzinger        M23          1:10:22
Susan Zebelman         F21          1:10:24
Jody Stock             F35          1:10:28
Matthew Riley          M10          1:10:29
Reb Bennett            M37          1:10:30
Connie Belz            F32          1:10:30
Judy Wallace           F41          1:10:30
Jane Roberts           F41          1:10:30
Paul Nichols           M39          1:10:30
Keegan Bennett         M13          1:10:30
Coralee Smith          F18          1:10:30
John Lay               M30          1:10:32
Jean LaDue             F30          1:10:33
Sharon Naimon          F9           1:10:35
Brenda McLaughlin      F20          1:10:35
Rich Newton            M37          1:10:37
Kathleen Falco         F31          1:10:40
John Lyons             M45          1:10:44
Karen Moore            F15          1:10:44
Suzette Moros          F14          1:10:44
Michael Stoddard       M27          1:10:45
Dick Dana              M40          1:10:45
Claudia Gatlin         F28          1:10:45
Rene Dikkers           F18          1:10:45
Paulette Barlow        F27          1:10:47
Jan Fincher            F40          1:10:47
Marsha Osborn          F32          1:10:48
Grant Lessig           M8           1:10:50
Danny Freeland         M11          1:10:50
Charles Wendorf        M45          1:10:51
Buzz Kincaid           M30          1:10:52
Teresa Kowal           F28          1:10:54
Delta Bement           F54          1:10:54
Douglas Kent           M22          1:10:55
Christina Kent         F22          1:10:55
Anne Hammond           F29          1:10:56
Linnea Tanner          F31          1:10:56
Hugh O'Brien           M48          1:10:57
Sharon Levi            F38          1:10:58
Laura Maley            F13          1:10:59
Stephen Thomas         M36          1:11:00
Zachary Landem         M9           1:11:01
Shirley Myers          F37          1:11:01
Tanya Johnson          F11          1:11:02
Kimberly Johnson       F10          1:11:03
Gale Entelis           F32          1:11:03
Jonathan Champ         M9           1:11:03
Michael Brazee         M21          1:11:05
Susan Kerrigan         F24          1:11:08
Susan Pringle          F31          1:11:09
Victoria Groninger     F35          1:11:09
Julie Hanna            F10          1:11:09
Joel Edelstein         M39          1:11:10
John Marshall          M36          1:11:10
JoAnne Peterson        F37          1:11:10
Leon Waite             M52          1:11:10
Diana Beer             F39          1:11:13
Arlene Clawson         F46          1:11:14
Omar Beer              M10          1:11:15
William Emmert         M22          1:11:15
Jeffrey Frant          M39          1:11:16
Teri Feldman           F33          1:11:16
Nancy Ryan             F32          1:11:16
Barb Breslin           F35          1:11:16
Anitta Frant           F34          1:11:16
Charley Szvetecz       M16          1:11:17
Anna Cervantes         F18          1:11:17
Liz Hinebauch          F41          1:11:17
Rita Bresnahan         F47          1:11:17
Patti Estep            F33          1:11:22
Dave Conley            M32          1:11:23
Veryl Moser            M47          1:11:23
Sarah Daney            F9           1:11:26
Jim Petri              M33          1:11:29
Terry Shautz           M34          1:11:30
Tom Melsheimer         M32          1:11:31
Linda Melsheimer       F39          1:11:31
Jeanette Burke         F18          1:11:32
Nelson Botsford        M47          1:11:33
Joan Russell           F38          1:11:33
Ryder Clifford         M9           1:11:34
Jeff Davis             M8           1:11:35
John Davis             M31          1:11:35
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Jean Andresen          F33          1:11:36
Jimmy Dockus           M11          1:11:36
Karen Johnson          F25          1:11:37
Stacey Watson          F16          1:11:38
Sarah Bennett          F22          1:11:38
Marcia Mishkin         M34          1:11:38
Ray Bates              M36          1:11:40
Scott Bates            M14          1:11:40
Mindy Smith            F33          1:11:40
Steve Bates            M10          1:11:40
Shay Bates             F34          1:11:40
Elisabeth Shelton      M15          1:11:41
Dwight Roberts         M28          1:11:41
Dan Ellis              M40          1:11:41
Lisa Petri             F11          1:11:42
Gail Birchall          F33          1:11:42
Carolyn Roth           F41          1:11:45
Elena Canas            F23          1:11:46
David Kueter           M12          1:11:46
Larry Kueter           M35          1:11:46
Karen Springer         F18          1:11:47
Janet Glover           F9           1:11:47
Karen Karsh            F22          1:11:49
Sandra Deutsch         F19          1:11:50
Susan Ibbitson         F24          1:11:50
Carol Lessig           F39          1:11:51
Steven Pilot           M27          1:11:51
Constance Powell       F28          1:11:52
Susan Daney            F42          1:11:52
Herb Koss              M35          1:11:52
Maureen Sweeney        F15          1:11:54
Marilyn Eggleston      F53          1:11:57
Charles Harris         M40          1:11:58
Lisa Brost             F20          1:11:58
Stacey Seagull         F33          1:11:58
David Leibouic         M27          1:11:58
Carol Musick           F14          1:11:59
Robyn Wille            F30          1:12:00
Marcia Sorocki         F42          1:12:00
Robert Jones           M34          1:12:00
Elin Robbins           F30          1:12:00
Sharon Cole            F38          1:12:00
Michele Moyer          F25          1:12:04
Wendy Scott            F14          1:12:05
Karla Whitaker         F14          1:12:07
Louise Atwood          F34          1:12:07
Stephanie Sand         F17          1:12:07
Mary Groves            F29          1:12:08
James Syring           M38          1:12:10
Rosella Segura         F25          1:12:13
Frances Seawell        F17          1:12:15
Jim Irwin              M51          1:12:15
Eldon Haines           M32          1:12:15
Ginny Erickson         F23          1:12:17
Lisa Mutersbaugh       F22          1:12:18
Trent Cole             M40          1:12:19
Penelope Johnson       F26          1:12:20
Joyce LeMire           F38          1:12:23
Shauna Milton          F13          1:12:24
Scott Simmons          M6           1:12:24
Kristin Epina          F13          1:12:25
Helen Osborn           F33          1:12:27
Susan Schmidt          F30          1:12:32
Daniel Schmidt         M32          1:12:32
Lori Berry             F12          1:12:34
Tammy Rhoads           F15          1:12:34
Diane Sandoval         F16          1:12:34
Anna Harpel            F11          1:12:35
Harry Garner           M42          1:12:37
Nancy Vahrenwald       F36          1:12:37
Kim Martig             F23          1:12:45
Stephanie Colaprete    F14          1:12:48
Marlene Gold           F33          1:12:49
Bobby Coy              M8           1:12:49
John Tracy III         M12          1:12:50
Dawn McCaffrey         F28          1:12:50
Marshall Piccone       M58          1:12:50
Catherine Tracy        F36          1:12:50
Jordan Eaton           M9           1:12:51
Carolyn Coy            F42          1:12:52
Matt Szvetecz          M11          1:12:54
Reagan Wiggins         F9           1:12:59
Melissa Malcolm        F27          1:13:00
Cris Ewing             M11          1:13:00
Lisa Kemper            F22          1:13:08
Sue Simpson            F24          1:13:08
Victor Schoenberg      M29          1:13:09
Jack Kemper            M54          1:13:12
Dave Feldman           M34          1:13:12
William Perkins        M41          1:13:13
Brady Wonara           M12          1:13:13
Eve Kwiatkowski        F12          1:13:13
Sandy Gerstenberger    F33          1:13:16
William Bateman        M35          1:13:17
Margaret Blacker       F22          1:13:18
Mary Wigotow           F24          1:13:19
Daniele Fua            M33          1:13:20
Linda Mardis           F25          1:13:20
Mia Pem                F11          1:13:21
Lisa Dohrmann          F11          1:13:21
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Russell Dohrmann       M41          1:13:22
Janet Kalinski         F33          1:13:25
Mickey Moler           F15          1:13:25
Angie Hollon           F16          1:13:25
Allida Shoning         F35          1:13:25
Sue Dillingham         F33          1:13:27
Dale Nicholls          M31          1:13:30
Fran Hughes            F30          1:13:30
Joann McFadden         F37          1:13:30
Marsha Hall            F23          1:13:31
Robin White            F23          1:13:32
Nancy Fallis           F24          1:13:35
Caryl Seifert          F20          1:13:40
Kathleen Hauge         F35          1:13:41
Cathy Cloutier         F31          1:13:42
Meg Ripley             F26          1:13:44
Pamela Prusina         F29          1:13:46
Michael Prusina        M30          1:13:47
Donna Bass             F33          1:13:47
Tracie Wade            F9           1:13:49
Amy Stemhich           F9           1:13:49
Anne Upzak             F9           1:13:49
Michael Oshea          M32          1:13:50
Sheila Abitbol         F20          1:13:52
Nancy Bigbee           F34          1:13:53
Lee Hargrave           M46          1:13:56
Kathy Tilghman         F30          1:13:57
Lorri Collins          F12          1:13:57
Robert Stolzenbach     M35          1:14:00
Julie Geil             F8           1:14:00
Barbara Sweeney        F33          1:14:00
M. Mauro               F22          1:14:00
Mary Shattuck          F50          1:14:00
Tara Richardson        F9           1:14:00
Margaret Ferguson      F54          1:14:02
Anne Stutsman          F24          1:14:02
Margaret Thomas        F52          1:14:02
Sandra Knapp           F21          1:14:07
Erik Buice             M10          1:14:07
Barbara Collins        F33          1:14:07
Bobbie Hanna           F8           1:14:09
Sara Hamilton          F10          1:14:10
Kristin Stolzenbach    F11          1:14:10
Belinda Engles         F20          1:14:12
Lisa Jenike            F9           1:14:12
Debbie Dreher          F18          1:14:12
Suzanne Nicholls       F37          1:14:13
Diane Jenkins          F36          1:14:15
Marian Grunz           F48          1:14:16
Robyn Edgar            F25          1:14:17
Mary Castle            F32          1:14:20
Michelle Travis        F12          1:14:20
Mary Barlow            F32          1:14:20
Shari Ulery            F27          1:14:21
Janice Huston          F27          1:14:30
Kerith Welch           F10          1:14:33
Michael Milot          M32          1:14:38
Pat Reed               F38          1:14:39
Linda Wickman          F31          1:14:39
Lynn Milot             F34          1:14:40
Kyra Stitt             F9           1:14:41
Karin Stitt            F7           1:14:41
Dominic Cavalucci      M36          1:14:41
Sean Derr              M10          1:14:42
Nancy Bachus           F51          1:14:44
Mary Steele            F44          1:14:45
Stephanie Seale        F9           1:14:46
Peggy Robbins          F41          1:14:49
Ellen Perkins          F9           1:14:51
Shane Kelsay           M11          1:14:53
Gregory Driskell       M28          1:14:55
Margie Gray            F23          1:15:00
Rudy Fahl              M83          1:15:00
Trudi Peterson         F31          1:15:00
Mary Wyant             F24          1:15:00
Nancy Bennett          F39          1:15:00
Dianne Kerr            F32          1:15:00
Teri Roberts           F35          1:15:02
Jean Marcello          F28          1:15:04
Gail Cratty            F22          1:15:06
Natalie Parfenoff      F21          1:15:06
John Myers             M33          1:15:07
Marlene Diamond        F31          1:15:08
Jennie Fowler          F12          1:15:09
Judy Schreiber         F23          1:15:10
Ann Preston            F26          1:15:16
Phil Swann             M14          1:15:21
Lorraine Baxter        F23          1:15:29
Valorie Smith          F12          1:15:30
Heldi Metze            F20          1:15:31
Susan Jackson          F28          1:15:32
Floree Piper           F11          1:15:32
Barbara Sheldon        F37          1:15:35
Laura Mitchell         F11          1:15:38
Penni Ashinhurst       F23          1:15:40
Justin Crotty          M11          1:15:42
Ann Honk               F24          1:15:42
Maura Clark            F9           1:15:42
Rebecca Knuth          F32          1:15:43
Laura Dekloe           F34          1:15:44
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Kurt Birky             M13          1:15:46
Philip Richman         M37          1:15:47
Noah Richman           M9           1:15:47
Andrew Lattanzi        M42          1:15:49
Matthew Fisher         M9           1:15:56
Dina Cupler            F11          1:16:00
Tyler Hand             M8           1:16:00
Barbara Nelson         F29          1:16:01
Mary Hook              F29          1:16:03
Susan Swensoa          F38          1:16:04
Joanne Thompson        F47          1:16:10
Michelle Sanborn       F29          1:16:14
Matt Getches           M12          1:16:15
Nancy Peck             F34          1:16:20
Shanti Locke           F10          1:16:24
Cristine McFetridge    F10          1:16:24
Thomas Taylor          M33          1:16:25
Ryan Castleberry       M8           1:16:28
Russell Bowie          M36          1:16:29
Theron Moore           M12          1:16:31
Timmy Shuss            M30          1:16:35
Carol Bengston         F43          1:16:39
Kate Mistler           F12          1:16:40
Lorrie Fyffe           F11          1:16:43
Debbie Fyffe           F30          1:16:47
Julia Jones            F10          1:16:49
Chris Mistler          F14          1:16:49
Lynne Cason            F28          1:16:51
Rome Truhn             M14          1:16:58
Michelle Kinkead       F13          1:16:58
Carrol Kalafus         F39          1:17:00
Ron Offerle            M40          1:17:00
Brian Newmon           M8           1:17:00
Suzanne Nielsen        F42          1:17:00
Arthur Bozza           M25          1:17:02
Linda Dickerson        F25          1:17:03
Melissa Heard          F13          1:17:09
Nikki May              F14          1:17:20
Dee Stevens            F32          1:17:20
Philip Ecklund         M42          1:17:24
Ben Brill              M12          1:17:25
Barbi Huntting         F14          1:17:27
Jeff Anker             M36          1:17:30
Jill Johnson           F11          1:17:30
Nick Miller            M11          1:17:31
Diane Perkins          F14          1:17:35
Debbie Kotlarek        F13          1:17:35
Erin Bartlett          F11          1:17:36
George Sugar           M55          1:17:47
Rebecca Johnson        F13          1:17:53
Phyllis Wilner         F28          1:18:00
Verlyn Smith           M31          1:18:00
Robin Schaff           F22          1:18:00
Constance Hirscht      F30          1:18:01
Kristen Coutler        F11          1:18:04
Kim Murray             F14          1:18:06
Lore Botsford          F46          1:18:09
Tiffany Downs          F13          1:18:11
Diantha Alspaugh       F36          1:18:13
Coleen Monahan         F18          1:18:14
Wendy Ockerman         F16          1:18:15
Brian Holiday          M7           1:18:16
Katrina Petri          F7           1:18:17
Stephen Redak          M7           1:18:18
Nicole Sanabria        F11          1:18:21
Beth Isikoff           F28          1:18:22
Jean Kilpatrick        F25          1:18:30
Mike Parker            M40          1:18:35
Pauline Clark          F40          1:18:36
Helen Kraft            F42          1:18:37
Carol Curtiss          F38          1:18:45
Rodney Clough          M10          1:19:00
David Clough           M35          1:19:00
Wendi Stolzenbach      F9           1:19:11
Heidi Furman           F17          1:19:18
Bob McGuire            M29          1:19:24
Judith Hargrave        F40          1:19:25
Ben Stroock            M11          1:19:25
A. Mahuka              M56          1:19:26
Patricia Fisher        F39          1:19:30
Bandra Paulson         F37          1:19:31
Mary Dockus            F12          1:19:32
Mary McWilliams        F11          1:19:34
Judy McMillan          F40          1:19:35
Thayne Mills           M11          1:19:36
Barbara McMillan       F7           1:19:42
David Wortendyke       M43          1:19:42
Andrea Phillips        F20          1:19:46
Rick Miller            M12          1:19:56
Charles Middleton      M12          1:19:57
Tammy Barrett          F22          1:19:58
Tyrone O'Neill         M10          1:20:00
Sarie Horowitz         F9           1:20:00
Chris Fye              F23          1:20:01
Michelle Evans         F7           1:20:06
Elizabeth Becry        F15          1:20:07
Patricia Harding       F34          1:20:09
Kelly Vahrenwald       F10          1:20:10
Candy Cosmic           F30          1:20:20
Stan Lanzano           M8           1:20:21
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Jason Elm              M11          1:20:22
Mary Strobridge        F36          1:20:24
Jonathan Wade          M9           1:20:30
Kathy Butler           F28          1:20:30
Belle Anderson         F54          1:20:40
Jeff Wilkowski         M8           1:20:59
Greg Johnson           M32          1:20:59
Daniel Cromar          M8           1:20:59
Judy Andre             F26          1:21:00
Diane Schiewetz        F24          1:21:05
Sue Clark              F31          1:21:18
Connie Champ           F33          1:21:20
Beth Guilford          F34          1:21:20
Jannifer Sparks        F9           1:21:50
James Champ            M6           1:21:50
Diana Vlasak           F30          1:21:50
Mary Ryan              F37          1:22:00
Coe London             F31          1:22:05
Bill London            M31          1:22:05
Cami Grason            F18          1:22:06
Kerry Whitmer          F9           1:22:09
Amy Tumpes             F15          1:22:12
Eileen Bartlett        F35          1:22:23
Pat Fortin             F29          1:22:25
Roberta Fischbach      F27          1:22:30
Sheila Sweeny          F30          1:22:30
Stacy Flagg            F10          1:22:34
Lorraine Sanabria      F10          1:22:35
Kelly Hubbard          F8           1:22:39
Todd Lorey             M7           1:22:44
Bob Lorey              M36          1:22:44
Leland Newens          M14          1:22:49
Charles Folden         M34          1:22:49
Oswaldo Garcia         M34          1:22:54
Heather Brodie         F12          1:22:59
Abbie Peterson         F11          1:22:59
Mary Gleason           F58          1:23:02
Andrew Swanson         M27          1:23:02
Laurie Saiz            F18          1:23:04
Martha Lynch           F21          1:23:04
Lucy Carter            F12          1:23:10
Teresa Myers           F56          1:23:14
Jay Chiverton          F39          1:23:23
Nancy Hessin           F30          1:23:23
Matthew Hemphill       M7           1:23:24
Karen Decker           F26          1:23:28
Tina LaBone            F11          1:23:51
Krissey Brown          F11          1:23:51
Chip Pancoast          M31          1:24:00
John Roedel            M35          1:24:00
Jeannette Gallegos     F17          1:24:00
Eric Roedel            M7           1:24:00
Jennie Hopkins         F10          1:24:12
Pat Kothe              F53          1:24:13
Beth Anderson          F16          1:24:13
Wendy Betz             F16          1:24:13
Shari Leach            F10          1:24:21
Tamie Loose            F13          1:24:36
Arnold Peckar          M46          1:24:37
Kathy Miller           F28          1:24:38
Donetta Dunn           F48          1:24:44
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